
SN LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME GENDER REGION EMAIL PHONE NUMBER COLLEGE ENGRB CLASS COMMENTS

1 ABOELDAHB MOHAMED SAID HUSSEIN MALE SOUTHERN gui*****conduril.pt 26096*****8 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2 ABREU VAZ RICARDO N D MALE SOUTHERN has*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3 ADAN HASSAN MAHAMED MALE SOUTHERN ins*****supaoilzambia.com 26076*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

4 ADDAGALLA RAMUDU KODANDA MALE SOUTHERN see*****yahoo.com 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

5 ADDANKI SEETHARAMA PRASAD MALE SOUTHERN ant*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

6 ADELA ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN ami*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

7 AHMED MUHAMMED AMIN GULAM MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

8 AHMED RADWAN ELSAYED MALE SOUTHERN aju*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

9 AJAY RAMCHAND CHATLANI MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC7 Registered Technologist

10 AJAY MULPURI VENKAT MALE SOUTHERN wam*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

11 AKABONDO WAMUNDILA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

12 AKAFUMBA MUTANUKA MALE SOUTHERN Fra*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC8 Registered Technician

13 AKAKULUBELWA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN hen*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

14 AKAPOBO HENDRIX MALE SOUTHERN ako*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

15 AKOMBELWA PHINIOUS MALE SOUTHERN sra*****rankingengineering.com 26097*****59 NC8 Registered Technician

16 ALAVIAN SUZANNE RATTRAY MALE SOUTHERN val*****rankinengineering.com 26097*****49 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

17 ALAVIAN VAHDAT MALE SOUTHERN bea*****sabaeng.com 26097*****51 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

18 ALEMU BEAKAL TADESSE MALE SOUTHERN vin*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

19 ALFONSI VINCENT MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

20 ALKHATIB WALEED MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

21 AL-KHATIB ZAID MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

22 ALLAN ZIMBA MALE SOUTHERN amb*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

23 AMBANGA NAMAKANDO MALE SOUTHERN dom*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

24 AMBULAYA DOMINIC MOTELA MALE SOUTHERN shu*****live.com 26096*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

25 AMBULAYA SHUPA  MALE SOUTHERN ami*****saroagric.co.zm 26097*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

26 AMIN MILIND KUMAR VINAYAK MALE SOUTHERN m.y*****lusaka-telecom.com 26097*****48 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

27 AMIN MAHMOUD YEHIA RIAD MALE SOUTHERN jaa*****yahoo.com 26076*****81 NC4 Registered Engineer

28 AMULOMBA JEFFRIES KABUYANA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

29 AMUSAA MWAMBWA MALE SOUTHERN 251*****qq.com 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

30 ANALIANG LONG MALE SOUTHERN kai*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

31 ANDREW KAINDU MALE SOUTHERN ang*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC8 Registered Technician

32 ANGELA MWILA KAPEMBWA FEMALE SOUTHERN amo*****gmail.com 26096*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer

33 ANGOLILE AMOS MALE SOUTHERN bal*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

34 ANGUSAMY BALAMUTALI MALE SOUTHERN wat*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

35 ANSCOMBE JAMES ROTHWELL MALE SOUTHERN edw*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

36 ANSONG EDWIN MALE SOUTHERN app*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC4 Registered Engineer

37 APPALAKONDA MYLAPALLI MALE SOUTHERN ema*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

38 AYUB MUHAMMAD MALE SOUTHERN arj*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

39 AZHAGAN ARJUN KALAI MALE SOUTHERN gjm*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

40 BABU JAGANMOHANA MALE SOUTHERN bab*****yahoo.co.in ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

41 BABU MADDINENI RAGHU MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

42 BADAT HANIF MUSA MALE SOUTHERN bha*****rediffmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

43 BADKUNDRI BHARAT KRISHNA MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

44 BAI HAOCHEN MALE SOUTHERN bra*****yahoo.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

45 BAKASA BRAMWELL MALE SOUTHERN ian*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC7 Registered Technologist

46 BANDA IAN NZALI MALE SOUTHERN ban*****yahoo.co.uk 26095*****65 NC1 Registered Engineer

47 BANDA ELSON MALE SOUTHERN pat*****huaxincem.com 26097*****47 NC2 Registered Engineer

48 BANDA PATSON MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com 26096*****19 NC2 Registered Engineer

49 BANDA THOMSON MALE SOUTHERN asa*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC2 Registered Engineer

50 BANDA ASAPH MALE SOUTHERN bal*****icloud.com 26096*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

51 BANDA BALDWIN MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

52 BANDA JEROMY MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

53 BANDA JONES MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

54 BANDA JUSTIN AARON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

55 BANDA CHIBONGA KANDINDI MALE SOUTHERN est*****gmail.com 26076*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

56 BANDA ESTHER FEMALE SOUTHERN heb*****yahoo.com 26097*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

57 BANDA HEBBIE MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer

58 BANDA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN lov*****yahoo.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

59 BANDA LOVEMORE MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer



60 BANDA MWANDU MALE SOUTHERN peb*****yahoo.com 26097*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

61 BANDA PETER MALE SOUTHERN tan*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

62 BANDA TANGU MALE SOUTHERN unc*****yahoo.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

63 BANDA ZIKO MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

64 BANDA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN win*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

65 BANDA WINSTONE MALE SOUTHERN ala*****yahoo.com 26076*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

66 BANDA ALAN J MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26076*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer

67 BANDA ANDREW JASSPER MALE SOUTHERN ano*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC4 Registered Engineer

68 BANDA ANOLD MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

69 BANDA PETSON MALE SOUTHERN bjo*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

70 BANDA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC4 Registered Engineer

71 BANDA CHIPHAZI MALE SOUTHERN ec.*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer

72 BANDA ERNEST CHIMFWEMBE MALE SOUTHERN gid*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

73 BANDA GIDEON JAPHET MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26097*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

74 BANDA PATIENCE KUNDA MALE SOUTHERN xin*****yahoo.com 26096*****59 NC4 Registered Engineer

75 BANDA CHRISTINE FEMALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26096*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

76 BANDA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC5 Registered Engineer

77 BANDA STEVENSON MALE SOUTHERN Lut*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC5 Registered Engineer

78 BANDA KAZUPILI LUTHER MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com 26096*****71 NC5 Registered Engineer

79 BANDA MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC5 Registered Engineer

80 BANDA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN Ban*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC7 Registered Technologist

81 BANDA SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN bar*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

82 BANDA BARRINGTON MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

83 BANDA CHRISTINE FEMALE SOUTHERN cli*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

84 BANDA CLIVE MALE SOUTHERN dal*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

85 BANDA DALITSO HUGH MALE SOUTHERN dic*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC7 Registered Technologist

86 BANDA DICKSON MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC7 Registered Technologist

87 BANDA MATAMBULA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN fal*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC7 Registered Technologist

88 BANDA FALO MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC7 Registered Technologist

89 BANDA FRED MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

90 BANDA JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN lba*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC7 Registered Technologist

91 BANDA LUMWENGO MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

92 BANDA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

93 BANDA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

94 BANDA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN rob*****yahoo.com 26097*****53 NC8 Registered Technician

95 BANDA ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC8 Registered Technician

96 BANDA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN ada*****gmail.com 26096*****81 NC8 Registered Technician

97 BANDA ADAMSON MALE SOUTHERN art*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

98 BANDA ARTHUR MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

99 BANDA DICKSON MALE SOUTHERN Ban*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

100 BANDA EDWIN MALE SOUTHERN bla*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

101 BANDA LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

102 BANDA MANGALISO MALE SOUTHERN edd*****gmail.com 26095*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

103 BANDA EDDY MULOZA MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

104 BANDA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

105 BANDA FRED MALE SOUTHERN har*****gmail.com 26095*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

106 BANDA HARRISON MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

107 BANDA BENARD MALE SOUTHERN lea*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

108 BANDA LEAH MALE SOUTHERN mov*****yahoo.com 26096*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

109 BANDA MOVETT MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26095*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

110 BANDA OBERT MALE SOUTHERN obr*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

111 BANDA OBRIAN MALE SOUTHERN omg*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

112 BANDA ISA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

113 BANDA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN pen*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

114 BANDA PENIAS MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

115 BANDA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN syl*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

116 BANDA SYLVESTER MALE SOUTHERN vim*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

117 BANDA VINCENT MALE SOUTHERN yot*****natbrew.co.zm 26097*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

118 BANDA YOTAM MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

119 BANDA OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing



120 BANDA DICKSON KAIMBO MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing

121 BANDA MATTHEW MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

122 BANDA CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

123 BANDA VINCENT  KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26096*****97 NC4 Registered Engineer

124 BANDA VICTOR JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

125 BANDA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN Ste*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

126 BANDA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

127 BANDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

128 BANDHAR CHITHARANJAN DAS KOTEKAR MALE SOUTHERN bao*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

129 BAO YUQIANG MALE SOUTHERN rao*****gmail.com 26076*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

130 BASAVA DURGA RAO MALE SOUTHERN bas*****tradekings.co.zm 26096*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

131 BASAVARAJA MATHAD MALE SOUTHERN jbb*****yahoo.com 26097*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

132 BBILIKA JESSIE MALE SOUTHERN sbb*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC6 Registered Engineer

133 BBILIKA SAMUEL  MALE SOUTHERN pha*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

134 BBONI PHANWELL MALE SOUTHERN bre*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

135 BBWELUUMA BRENT MALE SOUTHERN wam*****yahoo.com 26096*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

136 BEELE WAMULUME LAURENCE MALE SOUTHERN gmb*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC6 Registered Engineer

137 BEENE GODWIN M MALE SOUTHERN bee*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****52 NC6 Registered Engineer

138 BEENE JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN eus*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

139 BEENZU EUSTACE HAMPINDA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

140 BENNY CHINGUMBE MALE SOUTHERN dav*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

141 BENWA DENNIS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

142 BENYELI FELIX SHAPILO MALE SOUTHERN bun*****yahoo.com 26021*****52 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

143 BESA BUNDA MALE SOUTHERN max*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC5 Registered Engineer

144 BESA MAXWELL MALE SOUTHERN cle*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

145 BEYA CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN pau*****kcm.com 26096*****38 NC7 Registered Technologist

146 BEZA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN slu*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC5 Registered Engineer

147 BHAGOO LUMAMBA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN abr*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC4 Registered Engineer

148 BHATA ABRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

149 BIAOBING YANG MALE SOUTHERN bie*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

150 BIEMBA NATHANY KAYONGO MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

151 BILAL SYED HUSSAIN MALE SOUTHERN wen*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC4 Registered Engineer

152 BIN WU MALE SOUTHERN emd*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC7 Registered Technologist

153 BINDABINDA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN cce*****ccecca.com.cn 26096*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

154 BING SONG MALE SOUTHERN Fre*****teichmanngrp.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

155 BIRCH FREDERICK MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

156 BIRCH FREDERICK GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN sub*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

157 BISWAS SUBHASIS MALE SOUTHERN las*****lasaindia.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

158 BISWAS ANIRBAN MALE SOUTHERN ost*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

159 BJELAJAC OSTOJA MALE SOUTHERN bla*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC2 Registered Engineer

160 BLACKSON PHIRI MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26096*****93 NC7 Registered Technologist

161 BLESSED NYIMBILI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****25 NC7 Registered Technologist

162 BOSHOFF PHILIPPUS ROSSOUW MALE SOUTHERN wez*****gmail.com 26076*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

163 BOTA WEZI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer

164 BOTHA CASPER JAN HENDRIK MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

165 BOTHA CASPER JAN HENDRIK MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

166 BOWA MUMPANSHYA MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC2 Registered Engineer

167 BOWA KABANDA MALE SOUTHERN kbo*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****34 NC3 Registered Engineer

168 BOWA KAOMA MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

169 BOWA KAMPAMBA MALE SOUTHERN den*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

170 BRHANE DENDEN AFEWERKI MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

171 BRIAN MUSONDA MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN wj8*****yahoo.com.cn ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

172 BU YULONG MALE SOUTHERN buk*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

173 BUKONKE BERRIES MALE SOUTHERN bul*****yahoo.ca 26096*****51 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

174 BULANDA KIPANYA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****ymail.com 26097*****26 NC6 Registered Engineer

175 BULAYA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

176 BULELI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

177 BUPE CHALI KUNDA MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26077*****57 NC7 Registered Technologist

178 BUSIKU FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

179 BUSIKU FRANK MALE SOUTHERN syd*****yahoo.com 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



180 BUSIKU SYDNEY H MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

181 BWALI MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26095*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

182 BWALYA ERICK CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****20 NC2 Registered Engineer

183 BWALYA BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN alb*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

184 BWALYA ALEX BUPE MALE SOUTHERN ale*****yahoo.com 26096*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

185 BWALYA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26095*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

186 BWALYA LEONARD MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

187 BWALYA JAMES MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

188 BWALYA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer

189 BWALYA MELVIN JOSEPH MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN the*****yahoo.co.uk 26077*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

190 BWALYA THERESA FEMALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

191 BWALYA ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer

192 BWALYA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN kbw*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

193 BWALYA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC4 Registered Engineer

194 BWALYA MAPALO MALE SOUTHERN cur*****yahoo.com 26097*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

195 BWALYA CURTIS MALE SOUTHERN dar*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

196 BWALYA DARLINGTON MALE SOUTHERN kee*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

197 BWALYA KEEGAN MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC7 Registered Technologist

198 BWALYA MAKANGILA MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26077*****38 NC7 Registered Technologist

199 BWALYA MALAMA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC7 Registered Technologist

200 BWALYA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC7 Registered Technologist

201 BWALYA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN mkb*****zesco.co.zm 26076*****70 NC8 Registered Technician

202 BWALYA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

203 BWALYA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN gab*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

204 BWALYA GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN gil*****gmail.com 26076*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

205 BWALYA GILLES FEMALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26096*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

206 BWALYA JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN MAL*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

207 BWALYA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

208 BWALYA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN bch*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

209 BWALYA CHIMPINDE MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC8 Registered Technician

210 BWALYA JONES MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26096*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

211 BWALYA KAPANSA  MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

212 BWALYA SYDNEY  MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC8 Registered Technician

213 BWALYA CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN maf*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

214 BWANGA MAFRED MALE SOUTHERN bwe*****yahoo.com 26097*****69 NC8 Registered Technician

215 BWEMBYA THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

216 BWEMBYA MARTIN MPHANDE MALE SOUTHERN lag*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

217 BWEUPE FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****34 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

218 CAI BAOPEI MALE SOUTHERN cia*****gmail.com 26096*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

219 CAIQIANG TENG MALE SOUTHERN 809*****99.com 26095*****59 NC3 Registered Engineer

220 CAO KUN MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

221 CARNADGE MAYUNI HAMILENGA MALE SOUTHERN gab*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

222 CASSAM GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

223 CATALDI ALBERTO  MALE SOUTHERN vla*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

224 CELEKETIC VLADMIR MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC4 Registered Engineer

225 CHAABA SIKOPO THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC7 Registered Technologist

226 CHABAILA LIONEL MAMBWE MALE SOUTHERN ant*****yahoo.com 26096*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

227 CHABALA ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN MUB*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****59 NC3 Registered Engineer

228 CHABALA MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN suj*****hotmail.com 26096*****9 NC7 Registered Technologist

229 CHABALA GRAIG MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

230 CHABALA CHABALA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

231 CHABE PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

232 CHABINGA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN cha*****hotmail.com 26096*****44 NC4 Registered Engineer

233 CHABUKA GEOFFREY  MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

234 CHAIBELA BENARD MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC6 Registered Engineer

235 CHAIKATISHA ISAIAH MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC2 Registered Engineer

236 CHAKANGWASHA RABAM MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

237 CHAKONTA WILA NATHANAEL MALE SOUTHERN vis*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

238 CHAKONTA VISHANGU FEMALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

239 CHAKONTA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC8 Registered Technician



240 CHAKUBALA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****outlook.com 26076*****32 NC6 Registered Engineer

241 CHAKULANDA MWALULA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****buildstormzm.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

242 CHALI MAMBWA  CHANI MALE SOUTHERN abe*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist

243 CHALIKOSA ABEDINEGO MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

244 CHALO MUKALYA FEMALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

245 CHALUMBA BOAS CHOLA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

246 CHALWE KASONGO MALE SOUTHERN har*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC4 Registered Engineer

247 CHALWE HARRISON MALE SOUTHERN moz*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC7 Registered Technologist

248 CHALWE MOSES MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26096*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

249 CHALWE PAUL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

250 CHAMA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

251 CHAMA COSBY MALE SOUTHERN mai*****yahoo.com 26077*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

252 CHAMA MAIN CHAMA MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

253 CHAMA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN lub*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

254 CHAMA LUBASI C MALE SOUTHERN LAC*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

255 CHAMA LACKSON MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

256 CHAMA MWILA AMON MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC7 Registered Technologist

257 CHAMA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC8 Registered Techncian

258 CHAMA DERBY SOSHIEL MALE SOUTHERN ger*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

259 CHAMA GERALD MALE SOUTHERN gch*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

260 CHAMBISHA GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN tre*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

261 CHAMBWE TREVOR MALE SOUTHERN Cha*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC8 Registered Technician

262 CHAMISA EDDIE MALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC4 Registered Engineer

263 CHAMPO NORY FEMALE SOUTHERN hop*****mimshachgroup.com 26096*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

264 CHANDA HOPE FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****41 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

265 CHANDA KANGWA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

266 CHANDA CHISHA MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

267 CHANDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN kau*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

268 CHANDA KAUNDA MALE SOUTHERN osb*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

269 CHANDA OSBERT MALE SOUTHERN sch*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

270 CHANDA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

271 CHANDA LINUS KELLY MALE SOUTHERN fac*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

272 CHANDA FACKSON MALE SOUTHERN wch*****rea.org.zm 26097*****99 NC4 Registered Engineer

273 CHANDA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer

274 CHANDA BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

275 CHANDA CLEVERLY MALE SOUTHERN jim*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist

276 CHANDA JIMMY MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

277 CHANDA OBED MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

278 CHANDA DOMINIC MALE SOUTHERN cle*****yahoo.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

279 CHANDA CLEMENT MASINDA MALE SOUTHERN em_*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****90 NC8 Registered Technician

280 CHANDA EMMANUEL MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN pru*****gmail.com 26021*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

281 CHANDA PRUDENCE NKWETO FEMALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

282 CHANDA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

283 CHANDA GABRIEL BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN god*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

284 CHANDA GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

285 CHANDA MULILA MALE SOUTHERN Cha*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

286 CHANDA TERRIES MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

287 CHANDA KABO  RABECCA FEMALE SOUTHERN jul*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

288 CHANDA JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

289 CHANDALALA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN kch*****tendo.co.zw ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

290 CHANDO KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN dip*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

291 CHANDRAKANT DUBEY DIPESH MALE SOUTHERN rcn*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

292 CHANDRAN RETHINAM RAVI MALE SOUTHERN ben*****yahoo.com 26096*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer

293 CHANDWA BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN 401*****qq.com 26095*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

294 CHANG BAOFU MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26057*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

295 CHANGAMUKA WILLIAM CHUNGU MALE SOUTHERN dch*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

296 CHANGUBA MIKANO DAVID MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26077*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

297 CHANGUFU FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

298 CHANGWA DERRIES MALE SOUTHERN arn*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC8 Registered Technician

299 CHANGWE ARNOLD M MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer



300 CHANGWE JARVIS MALE SOUTHERN SOG*****HOTMAIL.COM 26097*****30 NC8 Registered Technician

301 CHANGWU CHEN MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

302 CHANI VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN dav*****biconzambia.com 26096*****62 NC8 Registered Technician

303 CHANSA DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN mmc*****gmail.com ***** NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

304 CHANSA MATHEW MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN nth*****gmail.com 26095*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

305 CHANSA MUSONDA FEMALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

306 CHANSA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC6 Registered Engineer

307 CHANSA FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN wuc*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

308 CHAO WU MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26095*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

309 CHAPEWA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN zeh*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC8 Registered Technician

310 CHAPU GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN ash*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC4 Registered Engineer

311 CHARAN ASHUTOSH MALE SOUTHERN tan*****yahoo.com 26077*****88 NC2 Registered Engineer

312 CHARUMBIRA TANAKA MALE SOUTHERN ach*****yahoo.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

313 CHASAYA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN saf*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC4 Registered Engineer

314 CHATI SAFVAN NASHIBULGANI.Y MALE SOUTHERN bar*****gmail.com 26077*****99 NC2 Registered Engineer

315 CHATUPA BARON MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26077*****30 NC3 Registered Engineer

316 CHAYO BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN ack*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC5 Registered Engineer

317 CHAZINGWA ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

318 CHEELO KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

319 CHEELO RICHY MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

320 CHEEMBO HIDDEN MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

321 CHEEPA CHASE MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

322 CHELAMSETTI KISHORE MALE SOUTHERN mik*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

323 CHELEMU MICHEAL MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC8 Registered Technician

324 CHELEMU JOHN MALE SOUTHERN zkc*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

325 CHELLA ZANGA K S MALE SOUTHERN csr*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC2 Registered Engineer

326 CHELLAH CAESAR MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

327 CHEMBE RENEX MALE SOUTHERN 979*****qq.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

328 CHEN MINQIANG MALE SOUTHERN bow*****yahoo.com 26096*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

329 CHEN BOWEI MALE SOUTHERN con*****163.com 26096*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

330 CHEN XIABAO MALE SOUTHERN fuq*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

331 CHEN FUQIANG MALE SOUTHERN oks*****176.com 26096*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

332 CHEN YUN QUN MALE SOUTHERN sun*****126.com 26096*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

333 CHEN JIANQIN MALE SOUTHERN wah*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

334 CHEN LANG MALE SOUTHERN cbo*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

335 CHENDA BOWAS MALE SOUTHERN che*****yahoo.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

336 CHENDA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN wae*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

337 CHENDA WAEMA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

338 CHENGELO CHIMUMBWA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

339 CHENSE FRANK MALE SOUTHERN fan*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

340 CHEPESANI FANUEL MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com 26077*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

341 CHESO KANENGA MALE SOUTHERN che*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

342 CHETANI CHISALA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

343 CHEWE ROBINSON MBIMBI MALE SOUTHERN hag*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

344 CHEWE HAGGAI MWAPE MALE SOUTHERN cmk*****erb.org.zm 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

345 CHEWE KANWA MUSAWA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

346 CHEWE DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

347 CHEWE LAMECK MALANGO MALE SOUTHERN pch*****yahoo.com 26096*****16 NC7 Registered Technologist

348 CHEWE CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

349 CHEWE KAPASA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

350 CHEWE SUSAN MALE SOUTHERN emc*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

351 CHEWE EUSTACE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN owe*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

352 CHIBAALA OWEN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

353 CHIBALE WILSON MALE SOUTHERN luk*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC7 Registered Technologist

354 CHIBALE KAFWANI MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

355 CHIBALE TONNY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

356 CHIBAMBO CHIBAMBO MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

357 CHIBESA DANIEL MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN one*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

358 CHIBESA FIDELIS MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

359 CHIBESAKUNDA CHITA MALE SOUTHERN gch*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



360 CHIBILIKA GIBSON MALE SOUTHERN bra*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC7 Registered Technologist

361 CHIBOMBA BRANDON CHIBOMBA MALE SOUTHERN col*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

362 CHIBOMBA COLLINS NZUNGA MALE SOUTHERN wkc*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC2 Registered Engineer

363 CHIBONI WALUSUNGU MALE SOUTHERN bri*****yahoo.com 26097*****98 NC7 Registered Technologist

364 CHIBOYA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

365 CHIBU MAINZA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

366 CHIBUYE EVANS MALE SOUTHERN fum*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC2 Registered Engineer

367 CHIBUYE BILLY FUMBESHI MALE SOUTHERN bil*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC2 Registered Engineer

368 CHIBUYE BILLY MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC6 Registered Engineer

369 CHIBUYE CHIBALE MWENDA MALE SOUTHERN poc*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC6 Registered Engineer

370 CHIBUYE POCHERETH MALE SOUTHERN bmc*****yahoo.com 26096*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

371 CHIBUYE BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN dia*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

372 CHIBUYE DIANA FEMALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

373 CHIBWE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

374 CHIBWE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN alf*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

375 CHIBWE ALFRED CHISAMBI MALE SOUTHERN fmc*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

376 CHIBWE FRIDAY MALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.com 26097*****27 NC4 Registered Engineer

377 CHIBWE MARSHALL CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer

378 CHIBWE PHILSON MALE SOUTHERN ang*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

379 CHIBWE ANGELA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26096*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

380 CHIBWE PATRICK M MALE SOUTHERN bey*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

381 CHIBWINDU BEYANI MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

382 CHIDAMBA ELIJAH MALE SOUTHERN nch*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

383 CHIDAMBA NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

384 CHIFUMBE COLLINS CHINTU MALE SOUTHERN lan*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

385 CHIFUNDA LANGAM MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

386 CHIFUNDA JACOB MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

387 CHIFUNDA SMART KOMBE MALE SOUTHERN phe*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

388 CHIFWALA CHIBI PHELLAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

389 CHIFWEMBE WARREN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

390 CHIGORA TSITSIDZASHE FEMALE SOUTHERN god*****yahoo.com 26097*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

391 CHIGULU GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

392 CHIHILI FUNDULU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

393 CHIINDA CHIINDA MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

394 CHIINGO BRIGHTON  MALE SOUTHERN hch*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

395 CHIJOKA HATEMBO MALE SOUTHERN fch*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

396 CHIKABUKA CHUUNYA FOLLET MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

397 CHIKAMBA CHIPILI  CHABU MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC6 Registered Engineer

398 CHIKANDA BENSON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

399 CHIKASHI KASOFU  MALE SOUTHERN get*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC4 Registered Engineer

400 CHIKODZI AARON P MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

401 CHIKOMBO KELVIN MUKUKA MALE SOUTHERN bed*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

402 CHIKOMPA BEDNICKO MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

403 CHIKONDI ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

404 CHIKONTWE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN war*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

405 CHIKONTWE WARREN MALE SOUTHERN war*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

406 CHIKONTWE WARREN MALE SOUTHERN kun*****yahoo.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

407 CHIKOSA KUNDA MALE SOUTHERN lat*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer

408 CHIKOTI CHRISTOPHER CHIPILI MALE SOUTHERN jch*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC1 Registered Engineer

409 CHIKOTI JAMES MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

410 CHIKULA SAIMON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

411 CHIKUNI FRANK MALE SOUTHERN phe*****yahoo.com 26097*****55 NC4 Registered Engineer

412 CHIKUPULE MULENGA MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

413 CHIKUSWE ABRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

414 CHIKUWE KUNDA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

415 CHIKWA CHAPSON MALE SOUTHERN gre*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC4 Registered Engineer

416 CHIKWAMBA GREENWELL MALE SOUTHERN ste*****kcm.co.zm 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

417 CHIKWANDA STEPHEN K MALE SOUTHERN eme*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****36 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

418 CHIKWANDA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

419 CHIKWANDA CISNORIS FEMALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist



420 CHIKWEMBA ATANUCIOUS MALE SOUTHERN dor*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

421 CHIKWENDA DOREEN FEMALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

422 CHIKWETO KINGFRED CHALI MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

423 CHILABI MWANGO MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26057*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

424 CHILAIKA CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****71 NC4 Registered Engineer

425 CHILALA MWAKA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

426 CHILALA CHEEPA MALE SOUTHERN bon*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

427 CHILALA BONGINKHOSI MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

428 CHILALA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN pch*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC6 Registered Engineer

429 CHILALILO PRIDE MALE SOUTHERN Chi*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

430 CHILAMBWE CHITALU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer

431 CHILAMO BRUNO CHONGO MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

432 CHILANDO KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

433 CHILANGA CHOOLWE MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

434 CHILAPA MATHEWS ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

435 CHILAYI PETER MALE SOUTHERN vin*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

436 CHILEKWA VINCENT MALE SOUTHERN kil*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

437 CHILEMBI KILLEN  MALE SOUTHERN boy*****kcm.co.zm 26097*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

438 CHILEMBO BOYD MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

439 CHILESHE MUTALE MIKE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC2 Registered Engineer

440 CHILESHE DR. JOSEPH M MALE SOUTHERN zch*****yahoo.com 26096*****5 NC2 Registered Engineer

441 CHILESHE ZEMBA MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC2 Registered Engineer

442 CHILESHE ANDE MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

443 CHILESHE MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN bra*****gmail.com 26097*****741 NC3 Registered Engineer

444 CHILESHE BRIAN CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

445 CHILESHE VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist

446 CHILESHE CHARLES MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

447 CHILESHE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN jim*****gmail.com 26096*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

448 CHILESHE GIFT MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

449 CHILESHE MICHAEL MWABA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

450 CHILESHE PATRICK CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

451 CHILESHE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN ive*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

452 CHILEYA IVES MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

453 CHILIKIMA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist

454 CHILIKWAZI GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

455 CHILINDILE FAVOUR MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

456 CHILIZYI CHARLES MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

457 CHILOBYA KELVIN CHIYABI MALE SOUTHERN sea*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

458 CHILODI EARNEST TAIMU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

459 CHILOMBO PETER MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

460 CHILOMO HASTINGS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

461 CHILONDE CHRISTONE MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC7 Registered Technologist

462 CHILONGO CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

463 CHILONGOSHI LUSEMUNA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

464 CHILONGU GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN ber*****yahoo.com 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

465 CHILUFYA BERTHA FEMALE SOUTHERN ful*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC4 Registered Engineer

466 CHILUFYA QUEEN FEMALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

467 CHILUFYA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN Ger*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

468 CHILUFYA GERALD MALE SOUTHERN alb*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist

469 CHILUFYA ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

470 CHILUFYA PETER CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN web*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

471 CHILUFYA WEBBY MALE SOUTHERN gar*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

472 CHILUMBA GARY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

473 CHILUNDA CHIPANGO MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

474 CHILUPULA CLEMENT FEMALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

475 CHIMBA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN gra*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC8 Registered Technician

476 CHIMBALANGA GRACIOUS MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

477 CHIMBANGA BUBALA MWIINGA FEMALE SOUTHERN sch*****gmail.com 26076*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

478 CHIMBAZA SIMON MWELWA MALE SOUTHERN ray*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

479 CHIMBILA NSAMBA RAY MALE SOUTHERN muy*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC8 Registered Technician



480 CHIMBOOLA MUYEMBA MALE SOUTHERN lch*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

481 CHIMBWALI LAWSON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

482 CHIMFWEMBE MUTALE FEMALE SOUTHERN llo*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

483 CHIMFWEMBE LLOYD MALE SOUTHERN lyc*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

484 CHIMIMBA LYDIA MUBANGA FEMALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

485 CHIMOMBE TEDDY MALE SOUTHERN bob*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC7 Registered Technologist

486 CHIMUKA BOBBY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

487 CHIMUONGO HILDA FEMALE SOUTHERN art*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

488 CHIMWAYA ARTHUR MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC8 Registered Technician

489 CHIMYA ULENDO MIKE MALE SOUTHERN ltc*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC4 Registered Engineer

490 CHINANAYI LORRAINE TENDAI FEMALE SOUTHERN joe*****yahoo.com 26077*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

491 CHINDA JOE MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

492 CHINDA BENNET MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

493 CHINDUMBA FRED MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

494 CHINGA MBANGU MALE SOUTHERN gif*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

495 CHINGALA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC7 Registered Technologist

496 CHINGAMBU GRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN lys*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

497 CHINGANDU LYSON MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist

498 CHINGELESHI ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

499 CHINGO TEDDY MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

500 CHINJAVATA KASWEKA MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26096*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

501 CHINKONI LEVY MALE SOUTHERN cgu*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

502 CHINNAKONDANNAGARIGURUPRASAD REDDY MALE SOUTHERN psy*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

503 CHINTELELWE SILAS MALE SOUTHERN g.c*****lusaka-telecom.com 26096*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

504 CHINTU GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

505 CHINTU PATRICK  JAMES MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

506 CHINUNA KALUBA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

507 CHINUNCHI MORGAN MALE SOUTHERN she*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

508 CHINYAMA PATRICK SHEFU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer

509 CHINYAMA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC7 Registered Engineer

510 CHINYAMUKA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

511 CHINYANTA KAYOMBO MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

512 CHINYANTA CHANDA INESS FEMALE SOUTHERN kae*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC7 Registered Technologist

513 CHINYEMBA MELISSA K FEMALE SOUTHERN reu*****yahoo.com 26096*****26 NC4 Registered Engineer

514 CHINYIMBA REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC7 Registered Technologist

515 CHIPAKO MUSENGE D MALE SOUTHERN bch*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

516 CHIPAMINA BOWERS MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

517 CHIPANDWE INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC7 Registered Technologist

518 CHIPASHA HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN Chi*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC8 Registered Technician

519 CHIPASHA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

520 CHIPENZU ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC8 Registered Technician

521 CHIPEPO BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC6 Registered Engineer

522 CHIPETA KONDWANI MALE SOUTHERN dub*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

523 CHIPETA DUBANI MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

524 CHIPETA WILCLIFF NGOLWE MALE SOUTHERN aus*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC4 Registered Engineer

525 CHIPETA AUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN ble*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

526 CHIPETA BLESSINGS WALLACE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26077*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

527 CHIPILI DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

528 CHIPILI DANNY MALE SOUTHERN emm*****yahoo.com 26097*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

529 CHIPILI EMMANUEL KASONGO MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC2 Registered Engineer

530 CHIPILIPILI DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN Mba*****yahoo.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

531 CHIPISA MBAMBI JONAS MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

532 CHIPOMA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN hip*****yahoo.com 26096*****65 NC6 Registered Engineer

533 CHIPOMA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN kav*****yahoo.com 26096*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

534 CHIPONGE KAVUYI FEMALE SOUTHERN ech*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC7 Registered Technologist

535 CHIPOSA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC6 Registered Engineer

536 CHIPOSA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN cat*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

537 CHIPOYA CATHERINE KAFUSHI FEMALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC4 Registered Engineer

538 CHIPULA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN 1hu*****gmail.com 26096*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

539 CHIPULU HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC2 Registered Engineer



540 CHIPULU CHIPULU MALE SOUTHERN pch*****gmail.com 26096*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

541 CHIPUNDU PASCAL MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

542 CHIPUNGU TAURAI MALE SOUTHERN lik*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC2 Registered Engineer

543 CHIPUNGU DOUGLAS MALE SOUTHERN jfc*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC2 Registered Engineer

544 CHIPUNKA FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26096*****93 NC2 Registered Engineer

545 CHIPUNKA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN n.b*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

546 CHIPUNZA BUBALA MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC2 Registered Engineer

547 CHIPUSU KAVIMBI MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC2 Registered Engineer

548 CHIPUTA CHITEBULA MALE SOUTHERN i.c*****yahoo.com 26096*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

549 CHIRWA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC2 Registered Engineer

550 CHIRWA ELTON MALE SOUTHERN zik*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

551 CHIRWA ZIKANI MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

552 CHIRWA TEDDY MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

553 CHIRWA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

554 CHIRWA ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26096*****49 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

555 CHISALA CHARLES K MALE SOUTHERN mch*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC3 Registered Engineer

556 CHISALA MATIPA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****yahoo.com 26097*****23 NC4 Registered Engineer

557 CHISALA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26095*****81 NC4 Registered Engineer

558 CHISALA ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN geo*****lun.com 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

559 CHISALA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN rac*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

560 CHISAMBI RACHEAL FEMALE SOUTHERN eth*****ymail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

561 CHISANGA GEOFFREY M MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****80 NC2 Registered Engineer

562 CHISANGA MARK MALE SOUTHERN chr*****yahoo.com 26097*****54 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

563 CHISANGA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

564 CHISANGA KELLY MALE SOUTHERN pai*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

565 CHISANGA CHAMBWE PAIYES MALE SOUTHERN fre*****yahoo.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

566 CHISANGA FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN vcc*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC4 Registered Engineer

567 CHISANGA VICTOR CHONGO MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26095*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

568 CHISANGA JONES MALE SOUTHERN jch*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

569 CHISANGA JASPER MALE SOUTHERN bry*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

570 CHISANGA BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

571 CHISANGA SILVESTER MUKUPA MALE SOUTHERN kas*****yahoo.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

572 CHISANGA HOPSON MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

573 CHISANGA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN pep*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC8 Registered Technician

574 CHISANGA PEPHIAS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

575 CHISANGA CHISULO MALE SOUTHERN cch*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

576 CHISAPI CHEELO MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

577 CHISELA CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN cat*****icloud.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

578 CHISELA CATHERINE FEMALE SOUTHERN jch*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

579 CHISENGA JANE FEMALE SOUTHERN jom*****icloud.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

580 CHISENGA JOMO AKOMBELWA MALE SOUTHERN kae*****gmail.com 26077*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

581 CHISENGA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN kun*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

582 CHISENGA KUNDA MALE SOUTHERN jon*****yahoo.com 26096*****15 NC4 Registered Engineer

583 CHISENGA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN seb*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

584 CHISENGA SEBASTIAN MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

585 CHISENGA MATHIN N MALE SOUTHERN Chi*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

586 CHISENGA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN kch*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

587 CHISENGA KIDRONE MALE SOUTHERN mos*****hotmail.com 26096*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

588 CHISENGA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

589 CHISENGA WILBROAD CHABU MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

590 CHISENGA DIMAS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

591 CHISENGA BRIAN  MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC8 Registered Technician

592 CHISENGA EUGO  MUMBA MALE SOUTHERN rea*****gmail.com 26096*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

593 CHISENGELE REAGAN MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC8 Registered Technician

594 CHISENSE CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN env*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC3 Registered Engineer

595 CHISENSE CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN mav*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

596 CHISHA MAVIS FEMALE SOUTHERN adb*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

597 CHISHALA ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN orl*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

598 CHISHIBA ORLEANS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

599 CHISHIMBA EUGINE CHOMBA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer



600 CHISHIMBA MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26096*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

601 CHISHIMBA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN ans*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

602 CHISHIMBA ANSHELL MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC5 Registered Engineer

603 CHISHIMBA EMMANUEL MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC7 Registered Technologist

604 CHISHIMBA MAXIMILLIAN CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****51 NC8 Registered Technician

605 CHISHIMBA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician Email Address Missing

606 CHISHIMBA KELVIN MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN gch*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

607 CHISHIMBA GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN cch*****gmail.com 26096*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

608 CHISHIMBA HENRY CHIBWE MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

609 CHISHIMBA KELVIN MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN rch*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

610 CHISHIMBA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

611 CHISI RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

612 CHISILA CORRENCE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

613 CHISULO KAMBWALI MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

614 CHISULO BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

615 CHISUMBA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN hap*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

616 CHISWE HAPPY MALE SOUTHERN mol*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

617 CHITAH MOLE CHIKO MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26096*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

618 CHITALU CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

619 CHITALU MUTALE PAUL MALE SOUTHERN s.c*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

620 CHITALU SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN moz*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

621 CHITAMBALA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.co.zm 26097*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer

622 CHITAMBALA MARK SIZA NEWTON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****hotmail.com 26097*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

623 CHITAMBO LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN miy*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

624 CHITANDA PERRY MALE SOUTHERN bru*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

625 CHITAPWA BRUSTUS KABANDA MALE SOUTHERN rod*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

626 CHITEMPA RODGER MALE SOUTHERN noa*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

627 CHITETA NOAH MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC2 Registered Engineer

628 CHITI MARON MALE SOUTHERN jtc*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

629 CHITINDI JUMA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

630 CHITONDO BENNY KATIBA MALE SOUTHERN law*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

631 CHITONGE LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN rya*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

632 CHITOSHI RYAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC4 Registered Engineer

633 CHITSA KUDZAI KEITH MALE SOUTHERN twa*****gmail.com 26096*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

634 CHITUMBO TWAAMBO MALE SOUTHERN kel*****icloud.com 26097*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

635 CHITUMBO KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN cyp*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

636 CHITUNDU CYPRIAN MALE SOUTHERN cab*****yahoo.com 26096*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer

637 CHITUTA CABINA M MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC4 Registered Engineer

638 CHIVANGA JEFFSON MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

639 CHIVUNDA ALLAN KASOKOMBA MALE SOUTHERN bpy*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC4 Registered Engineer

640 CHIWALA MWENDAWELI MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC2 Registered Engineer

641 CHIWALA BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

642 CHIWAMA MUSENGA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

643 CHIWAMA KABENGELE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC8 Registered Technician

644 CHIWANZA SIMUMBA FEMALE SOUTHERN rod*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer

645 CHIWAYA RODGERS LUKA MALE SOUTHERN kon*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

646 CHIWELE KONDWELANI MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****54 NC2 Registered Engineer

647 CHIWELE CLEMENT SHIMOKO MALE SOUTHERN Ian*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

648 CHIWESHE IAN MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

649 CHIWOKO ASHER ZULU MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

650 CHIWOKOLI SILTON MALE SOUTHERN bru*****gmail.com 26077*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

651 CHIYALA BRUCE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

652 CHIYAZE CHABALA  MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

653 CHIYEMFYA CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN mch*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC6 Registered Engineer

654 CHIYENGE MWANSA FEMALE SOUTHERN Chi*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

655 CHIYOKOMA BENNY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

656 CHIYOKOMA JONES MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

657 CHIYOMBWE HUBERT JILLY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

658 CHIYUKA JONATHAN LUNETA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

659 CHIYUMBE GEOFFREY CHISHIMBA MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer



660 CHIYUNI CLEMENT SIMUNYAMA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

661 CHIZETE PHIRI MALE SOUTHERN gch*****zabs.org.zm 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

662 CHIZINGA GERALD MALE SOUTHERN shi*****zm.airtel.com 26097*****1 NC2 Registered Engineer

663 CHIZONGO SHIKU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.uk ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

664 CHIZYUKA CHIZYUKA GUNGUBWE MALE SOUTHERN coi*****gmail.com 26095*****99 NC2 Registered Engineer

665 CHIZYUKA COILLARD MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26096*****37 NC4 Registered Engineer

666 CHOLA BERNADETTE MALE SOUTHERN ckc*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

667 CHOLA CHARITY KAPATAMOYO MALE SOUTHERN raf*****yahoo.com 26096*****27 NC4 Registered Engineer

668 CHOLA RAFAEL MALE SOUTHERN jko*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC4 Registered Engineer

669 CHOLA KOMBE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC8 Registered Technician

670 CHOLA ELUCKY MALE SOUTHERN ale*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

671 CHOLA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

672 CHOLA ABEL K MALE SOUTHERN gid*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

673 CHOLA GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

674 CHOMBA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC3 Registered Engineer

675 CHOMBA CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

676 CHOMBA JONES MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

677 CHOMBA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN tho*****yahoo.com 26097*****79 NC3 Registered Engineer

678 CHOMBA THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC4 Registered Engineer

679 CHOMBA KABWE MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC6 Registered Engineer

680 CHOMBA MARK MUSHOTA MALE SOUTHERN ceb*****gmail.com 26096*****35 NC8 Registered Technician

681 CHOMBA CHOMBA ENOCK B MALE SOUTHERN dan*****yahoo.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

682 CHOMBA DANNY MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

683 CHONDOKA LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN Mkh*****live.com 26096*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

684 CHONGO MKHUZO MALE SOUTHERN pcr*****hotmail.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

685 CHONGO POTO MALE SOUTHERN pan*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

686 CHONGO MWANGO MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC6 Registered Engineer

687 CHONGO ELIZABETH FEMALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

688 CHONGO SEBASTIAN MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26096*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

689 CHONGO WILSON MALE SOUTHERN lew*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

690 CHONGO LEWIS  MALE SOUTHERN zin*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

691 CHONGO NGALLO  MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

692 CHONTA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN dou*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC8 Registered Technician

693 CHONTO DOUGLAS MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26096*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

694 CHOOMA HAPPY MALYAMBA MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

695 CHOONGO BRUCE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26094*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

696 CHOTA CHOPA MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC3 Registered Engineer

697 CHRISPINE MACELINO MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

698 CHUBA HUGHES CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****rocketmail.com 26096*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

699 CHULU MOSES MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC1 Registered Engineer

700 CHULU JAMES MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC8 Registered Technician

701 CHULU ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

702 CHULU ABEL MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

703 CHULUMANDA AARON MALE SOUTHERN bor*****yahoo.com 26097*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

704 CHUMA BORNFACE MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

705 CHUMVWA ISAIAH MALE SOUTHERN tch*****gmail.com 26076*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

706 CHUNDU TAURAI MALE SOUTHERN cch*****outlook.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

707 CHUNDU CHIMBA  MALE SOUTHERN ner*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

708 CHUNGA NERAD MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

709 CHUNGA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

710 CHUNGU MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN lex*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

711 CHUNGU BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist

712 CHUNGU VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

713 CHUNGU WILSON MALE SOUTHERN ale*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC8 Registered Techncian

714 CHUNGU ALEX CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN may*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

715 CHUNGU MAYBIN MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

716 CHUNGU STEWARD MALE SOUTHERN ato*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

717 CHUNGU HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN wis*****yahoo.com 26096*****11 NC8 Registered Technician

718 CHUNLONG JUAN  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

719 CHUNYOU WU MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing



720 CHUPA HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN bbc*****hotmail.com 26096*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

721 CHUTU CHIMFWEMBE BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN cka*****gmail.com 26096*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer

722 CHUULA KAPANDE MALE SOUTHERN tcc*****yahoo.com 26096*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

723 CICUTO LORENZO MALE SOUTHERN chu*****1126.com 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

724 CIFENG QIU MALE SOUTHERN sur*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

725 COMBRINK DAVID PETER MALE SOUTHERN sur*****gmail.com 26096*****65 NC7 Registered Technologist

726 COMBRINK DAVID PETER MALE SOUTHERN fcr*****conduril.pt 26096*****65 NC7 Registered Technologist

727 CRUZ FERNANDO MELO MALE SOUTHERN 342*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

728 DAHONG PI MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

729 DAKA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN 123*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC1 Registered Engineer

730 DAKA ADAM MALE SOUTHERN dak*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

731 DAKA MISHECK MALE SOUTHERN jda*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

732 DAKA JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN mis*****hotmail.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

733 DAKA MISHECK YAMIKANI MALE SOUTHERN dak*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

734 DAKA JOHN CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN ddk*****gmail.com 26095*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

735 DAKA KOLOTO AGGREY MALE SOUTHERN tao*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC4 Registered Engineer

736 DAKA TAONGA MALE SOUTHERN khu*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC4 Registered Engineer

737 DAKA KHUZWAYO MALE SOUTHERN dak*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC5 Registered Engineer

738 DAKA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN eth*****yahoo.com 26097*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

739 DAKA ETHEL FEMALE SOUTHERN gha*****yahoo.com 26097*****86 NC7 Registered Technologist

740 DAKA GHABELA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

741 DAKA JESSY KAPALA FEMALE SOUTHERN pac*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

742 DAKA JOSAM AGGREY MALE SOUTHERN pri*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

743 DAKA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26077*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist

744 DAKA BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN dak*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

745 DAKA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN dbe*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

746 DAKA BENSON KASAUKA MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

747 DAKA ELIJAH CHAPONDA MALE SOUTHERN jdn*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

748 DAKA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

749 DAKA MARK MALE SOUTHERN Mda*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

750 DAKA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN mic*****msn.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

751 DAKA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN yon*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist

752 DAKA YONASE MALE SOUTHERN dak*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

753 DAKA GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN inf*****hotmail.com 26097*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

754 DALJEET SINGH MALE SOUTHERN fwa*****gmail.com 26095*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

755 DANIEL FWAMBO MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

756 DANSTAN NSAMA MALE SOUTHERN las*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

757 DAULATABADI ATAHAR PARVEZ BASHIRAHMEDMALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

758 DAVID MUMBA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****27 NC5 Registered Engineer

759 DAVIES PHIRI MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC8 Registered Technician Email Address Missing

760 DAVIES MUSHILI MALE SOUTHERN ron*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

761 DDUMBA RONALD MALE SOUTHERN sde*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

762 DE STEVEN JAGER MALE SOUTHERN jca*****conduril.pt 26076*****30 NC7 Registered Technologist

763 DE CASTRO JORGE L T MALE SOUTHERN gab*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

764 DEFWE GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

765 DEGUANG XIA MALE SOUTHERN zha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

766 DEHE ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN den*****126.com 26077*****65 NC2 Registered Engineer

767 DENG YAJUN MALE SOUTHERN lia*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

768 DENG LIANG LIANG MALE SOUTHERN min*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

769 DENG MINZHEN MALE SOUTHERN den*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

770 DENG GUOMIN MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

771 DENTI MICHELE MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC2 Registered Engineer

772 DESMOND PHIRI FRANCIS TUTU MALE SOUTHERN ddd*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC8 Registered Technician

773 DHANDA TRINITY MALE SOUTHERN cce*****ccecc.com.cn 26096*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

774 DING PENGPENG MALE SOUTHERN ddi*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

775 DIXIT DHANANJAY MALE SOUTHERN ste*****poyry.com 26077*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

776 DOERNER STEFAN MALE SOUTHERN muz*****gmail.c 26097*****92 NC1 Registered Engineer

777 DOKOWE EZRA MUZAMU MALE SOUTHERN dom*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

778 DOMBOLA ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN gd2*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC8 Registered Technician

779 DONG GAO FEMALE SOUTHERN mwi*****yahoo.com 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer



780 DONG WANG MALE SOUTHERN don*****outlook.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

781 DONGDONG GUO MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

782 DOUGLAS KATAYI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****6 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

783 DU YUAN MALE SOUTHERN Thi*****zutari.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

784 DU PREEZ JAKOBUS THEUNIS MALE SOUTHERN dua*****ccecec.com.cn 26096*****95 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

785 DUAN HAIWEI MALE SOUTHERN jer*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

786 DUBE JERRARD MALE SOUTHERN iai*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

787 DUNN IAIN MALE SOUTHERN dur*****rediffmail.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

788 DURGA PRASA KORIPELLA.VEERA.VENKATA. MALE SOUTHERN sum*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

789 DUTTA SUMAN MALE SOUTHERN ani*****hotmail.com 26097*****32 NC4 Registered Engineer

790 DWIVEDI ANIL MALE SOUTHERN dze*****hotmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

791 DZEKEDZEKE LIMBANI MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26095*****90 NC4 Registered Engineer

792 EDWARD SAKALA MALE SOUTHERN dg.*****gmail.com 26077*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

793 EERA RAMESH MALE SOUTHERN rav*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

794 EKNATH RAVIPATI MALE SOUTHERN kha*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC4 Registered Engineer

795 ELAGOUZ KHALED ALI AMER MALE SOUTHERN izz*****vertu-construction.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

796 ELAMIR IZZAT KADDOURA MALE SOUTHERN a.f*****lusaka-telecom.com 26095*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

797 ELHAMID ABD EL HAMID FRAG SAYED MALE SOUTHERN nku*****laxmicapitals.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

798 ELKADY AHMED SAMIR NASR MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

799 EMMANUEL CHALWE MALE SOUTHERN sur*****hotmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

800 ERINGA SURESH BABU MALE SOUTHERN 282*****qq.com 26097*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

801 ERPO XIAO MALE SOUTHERN m.a*****lusaka-telecom.com 26096*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

802 ESMIEL MOSTAFA ABDELHAMIED AHMED MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC4 Registered Engineer

803 EVANS SAMBOKO NGOLOFWANA MALE SOUTHERN 328*****qq.com 26096*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

804 FAN CHENYANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26076*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

805 FAN CHENGYIN MALE SOUTHERN fan*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

806 FANGLIANG SHI MALE SOUTHERN feb*****gmail.com 26076*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

807 FEBIAN FEBIAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

808 FELLOWS PETER IAN MALE SOUTHERN liy*****chinageo.com.cn 26082*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

809 FENG LIYIN MALE SOUTHERN jfe*****conduril.pt ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

810 FEVEREIRO JOAO T M MALE SOUTHERN neo*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

811 FINCH IAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****49 NC8 Registered Technician

812 FLEMING MICHAEL WALLACE CAMERON MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****46 NC1 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

813 FLOJO RONIE R MALE SOUTHERN abd*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

814 FOFANA ABDUL MALE SOUTHERN ern*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

815 FOSTER ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

816 FRED HAMENA MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC6 Registered Engineer

817 FREDRICK MWEPU MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

818 FREDRICK CHIBULI MALE SOUTHERN pkj*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC6 Registered Engineer

819 FROST PETER KIRK JAMES MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26072*****55 NC2 Registered Engineer

820 FU XIUQUAN MALE SOUTHERN eri*****zesco.co.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

821 FULAZA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN ale*****huaxincem.com 26097*****51 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

822 FULELE ALEX MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

823 FUNJIKA WILFORD J MALE SOUTHERN fuk*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC2 Registered Engineer

824 FUTI KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****66 NC7 Registered Technologist

825 GACHATA GORDEN MALE SOUTHERN ind*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

826 GANAPA INDRA SENA REDDY MALE SOUTHERN spe*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC4 Registered Engineer

827 GANDIZE SPEEDWELL MALE SOUTHERN gnk*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

828 GANIZANI NKWEBA MALE SOUTHERN bet*****gmail.com 26096*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

829 GANYA BETTY FEMALE SOUTHERN yu1*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

830 GAO YUAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

831 GAO JING MALE SOUTHERN med*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

832 GHEBREMEDHIN MEDHANE ASMELASH MALE SOUTHERN tha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

833 GHOUSH SOUVIK MALE SOUTHERN ken*****teichmanngrp.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

834 GIBBS KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN kin*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

835 GIBBS PETER MALUMISA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

836 GIBBS KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN gid*****sunrayafrica.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

837 GIDEON GREYVENSTEIN MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

838 GODFREY CHUUGWA MALE SOUTHERN ana*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

839 GOGINENI ANAND SAI MALE SOUTHERN gom*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing



840 GOMA KASOLWE MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN phi*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC2 Registered Engineer

841 GOMA PHILLIMON MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

842 GOMA JOSEPH MITI MALE SOUTHERN ali*****eiz.org.zm 26097*****96 NC6 Registered Engineer

843 GONDWE ALICK MALE SOUTHERN joy*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

844 GONDWE MISOZI MALE SOUTHERN 177*****QQ.COM 26097*****88 NC6 Registered Engineer

845 GONG JIE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

846 GONG JIJING MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

847 GONGA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

848 GOREDEMA STANFORD MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26096*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

849 GORETTI KAPYA MWEWA FEMALE SOUTHERN mjg*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

850 GOUWS MARTINUS JACOBUS MALE SOUTHERN GRG*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

851 GOVINDARAJ GOPALA KRISHNAN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

852 GRACE MWAI SAKALA FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist

853 GREEN JULIAN DAVID MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****69 NC5 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

854 GUANGBO LI MALE SOUTHERN son*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

855 GUANGHONG ZHU MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****447 NC3 Registered Engineer

856 GUANGLIANG HE MALE SOUTHERN G60***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

857 GUANGMING LI MALE SOUTHERN wan*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

858 GUANLEI WANG MALE SOUTHERN dha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

859 GUTHULA BHAGAVATHA RAM MALE SOUTHERN bgw*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

860 GWANAMA BUUMBA MALE SOUTHERN gwe*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC2 Registered Engineer

861 GWEMBE ARTANACIO NYASHA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****pamovaconstruction.com 26096*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

862 HAAMBAYI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

863 HAAMPEYO BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN jus*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC4 Registered Engineer

864 HABANYAMA JUSTIN CHIINDABABELEKA MALE SOUTHERN hab*****yahoo.co.uk 26077*****118 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

865 HABASIMBI PAUL MALE SOUTHERN cra*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

866 HABASIMBI CRAINE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****23 NC4 Registered Engineer

867 HABASIMBI MWAKA MALE SOUTHERN had*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

868 HABEENE HADLEY CHIPO MALE SOUTHERN aha*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

869 HABEENZU ARNOLD  MALE SOUTHERN fer*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC4 Registered Engineer

870 HACHIBOOLA FERNANDO MALE SOUTHERN cla*****yahoo.com 26096*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

871 HACHIBOYA CLAIRE MALE SOUTHERN khu*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

872 HACHINGALA ALFRED MALE SOUTHERN ign*****yahoo.com 26096*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

873 HACHOMBWA IGNATIUS MALE SOUTHERN rha*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

874 HACHOMBWA RAPHAEL SIMASYIKWE MALE SOUTHERN rei*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

875 HACHOONGA REINFORD MALE SOUTHERN idr*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

876 HACIWA IDRIN MALE SOUTHERN ene*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

877 HAHULUMA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN 969*****qq.com 26097*****39 NC8 Registered Technician

878 HAILONG SHANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

879 HAITAO DONG MALE SOUTHERN 118*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

880 HAIWEN CHEN MALE SOUTHERN hab*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

881 HAKATALILA HABANJI MALE SOUTHERN hak*****gmail.com 26096*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

882 HAKOOLA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN mis*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

883 HALE MISHECK MALE SOUTHERN hal*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

884 HALUBALA SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN obb*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC2 Registered Engineer

885 HALUKUBA OBBY MALE SOUTHERN hal*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

886 HALUMBWE LUBINGA MALE SOUTHERN rha*****yahoo.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

887 HAMACHILA TILIMBOYI R MALE SOUTHERN sau*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

888 HAMAHUWA SAUL MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

889 HAMAINZA CLARA FEMALE SOUTHERN dra*****gmaIl.com 26097*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

890 HAMALYA DRANO MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

891 HAMANJANJI PHINIUS M MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC7 Registered Technologist

892 HAMAUNDU MULYATA MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

893 HAMAUNDU MSISKA MALE SOUTHERN ray*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC8 Registered Technician

894 HAMAUNDU RAYMOND HIMALAMBO MALE SOUTHERN ten*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

895 HAMBAALE TENDAI FEMALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

896 HAMBALE WILSON MALE SOUTHERN Bil*****yahoo.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

897 HAMBIZI BILLIOT MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

898 HAMBOZI DAVRY MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

899 HAMOMBE MILTON M MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer



900 HAMOONGA MAINDA MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

901 HAMPANDE HARRISON MALE SOUTHERN Ham*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC6 Registered Engineer

902 HAMUKALE BEENE FEMALE SOUTHERN ben*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

903 HAMUNZALA BENNIE MALE SOUTHERN ben*****yahoo.com 26097*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

904 HAMUNZALA BENNIE  MALE SOUTHERN agn*****zamtel.co.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

905 HAMUSONDE AGNESS FEMALE SOUTHERN bun*****gmail.com 26095*****94 NC4 Registered Engineer

906 HAMUSONDE GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN alv*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

907 HAMWEETE ALVIN MALE SOUTHERN cce*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

908 HAN PEI MALE SOUTHERN sho*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

909 HAN GUIBANG MALE SOUTHERN omo*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

910 HANF OMOTOLA GRACE FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26076*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

911 HANG AN MALE SOUTHERN aur*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

912 HANGANDU AURITIUS MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

913 HANGANDU WINDSOR MALE SOUTHERN han*****yahoo.com 26097*****47 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

914 HANONGO DITTO MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

915 HANSANGU HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN fan*****gmail.com 26095*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

916 HANSINGO FANWELL MALE SOUTHERN rhr*****yahoo.com 26096*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

917 HANUMANTHA RAO RENAT MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

918 HANYANGA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC2 Registered Engineer

919 HANYINDE MORTON MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

920 HANZALA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN yr.*****powerchina.cn 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

921 HAO SHUKE MALE SOUTHERN sal*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC4 Registered Engineer

922 HARA SALVATOR NDAYO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

923 HARA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

924 HARA KASENGA  MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

925 HARAWA JOHN BROWN MALE SOUTHERN rha*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

926 HARAWA RUSSELL MALE SOUTHERN gpr*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

927 HARIKRISHNANA GURUPRASAD MALE SOUTHERN Ant*****zutari.com 26097*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

928 HARMSE ANTON MALE SOUTHERN tob*****yahoo.co.uk ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

929 HATEMBO TOBIAS MALE SOUTHERN jas*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

930 HATEMBO JASPER MALE SOUTHERN arm*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC7 Registered Technologist

931 HATEMBO ARMITAGE CHAIWA MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC8 Registered Technician

932 HATEMBO BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26077*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

933 HATIMBULA MATIMBA MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

934 HATOONGO STEVEN SHAYA MALE SOUTHERN pes*****yahoo.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

935 HATUKUPA WISE MALE SOUTHERN hai*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

936 HE HAILONG MALE SOUTHERN hem*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

937 HEMBOKO MAYBIN CHILALA MALE SOUTHERN jiz*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

938 HENG JI ZHENG MALE SOUTHERN ban*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

939 HENRY MANGANI BANDA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

940 HESS MARTINA MARIA MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com 26096*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

941 HETTIARCHCHI DON SISIRA PRASAD MALE SOUTHERN nic*****guaff.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

942 HEWER NICOLE MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

943 HIBAJENE DAVID H MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC2 Registered Engineer

944 HIMAKAMPA STELLA FEMALE SOUTHERN ish*****gmail.com 26096*****81 NC8 Registered Technician

945 HIMOONGA ISHMAEL MALE SOUTHERN mac*****live.com 26097*****11 NC6 Registered Engineer

946 HINGAHINGA CLARENCE MALE SOUTHERN moh*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC7 Registered Technologist

947 HIRANI MOHAN JADVA MALE SOUTHERN Dho*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

948 HOLMES DANIEL GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN 171*****QQ.COM 26097*****62 NC1 Registered Engineer

949 HONG HANCHEN MALE SOUTHERN P01***** 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

950 HONGGUI LIU MALE SOUTHERN 186*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

951 HONGZHANG SHU MALE SOUTHERN hou*****chinaconstruction.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

952 HOU XIAOFENG MALE SOUTHERN ali*****yahoo.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

953 HU XIAOBIN MALE SOUTHERN fzs*****qq.com 26095*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

954 HU YONG MALE SOUTHERN eth*****hotmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

955 HUADONG ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN sog*****afecc.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

956 HUANG DAOSHAN MALE SOUTHERN wen*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

957 HUANG WEN MALE SOUTHERN chu*****163.com 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

958 HUANG SHAOQI MALE SOUTHERN hau*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer

959 HUASHUANG JIANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing



960 HUAYONG NIE MALE SOUTHERN wah*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

961 HUGO WAHL PHILIP MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

962 HUI ZHU MALE SOUTHERN hui*****cscec.co.za ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

963 HUI MAOXIAO MALE SOUTHERN jxm*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

964 HUI SHI MALE SOUTHERN sog*****afecc.com 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

965 HUIGONG ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN ibr*****ilinktechnologies.net 26096*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

966 IBRAHIM NASSORO MALE SOUTHERN k.m*****lusaka-telecom.com 26097*****78 NC2 Registered Engineer

967 IBRAHIM KHALED MOHSEN ALI IBRAHIM MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26076*****1 NC2 Registered Engineer

968 ILUNGA JEAN-MARIE NKULU MALE SOUTHERN Kul*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

969 ILUYA KULIWA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

970 IMBOELA MUNALULA MALE SOUTHERN imb*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

971 IMBUWA MUTABA MALE SOUTHERN moh*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

972 INAM KHAN MOHAMED MALE SOUTHERN ind*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

973 INDALA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN ind*****gmail.com 26096*****87 NC8 Registered Technician

974 INDRASENAREDDY GANAPA MALE SOUTHERN ine*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

975 INESSA LUNGU FEMALE SOUTHERN soi*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

976 IPUNGU SONA MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC2 Registered Engineer

977 IQBAL MUHAMMAD MARROF MALE SOUTHERN med*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC4 Registered Engineer

978 IQBAL MOHAMED NAIF MOHAMMED MALE SOUTHERN isa*****huaxincem.com 26096*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

979 ISAAC CHANDE MALE SOUTHERN mic*****yahoo.com 26096*****56 NC6 Registered Engineer

980 ISKANDER MAICKEL GERGIS AWAD MALE SOUTHERN Esl*****ELSEWEDY.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

981 ISMAIL ESLAM MOHAMED ELAZAZY ELKHORIBYMALE SOUTHERN fel*****laxmicapitals.com 26076*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

982 ISMAIL ESSAM HAMED MOHAMED MALE SOUTHERN jac*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Provide Personal Email

983 JACK ZULU LOOBY MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

984 JACKSON MWALE MALE SOUTHERN chu*****yahoo.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

985 JACOBS CHURCHHILL M MALE SOUTHERN jan*****yahoo.com 26097*****25 NC7 Registered Technologist

986 JANNIE NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN jav*****zamnet.zm 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

987 JAVAHERI HAMED MALE SOUTHERN lam*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

988 JEHU MUTWALE MALE SOUTHERN mac*****yahoo.com 26096*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

989 JERE SANKANANI MILTON MALE SOUTHERN nah*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

990 JERE STACKSON NAHUM MALE SOUTHERN har*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

991 JERE HARRISON MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

992 JERE MATHEWS CHILENGA MALE SOUTHERN abl*****yahoo.com 26097*****10 NC8 Registered Technician

993 JERE ABLOS MALE SOUTHERN jer*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

994 JERICHO NAWA KANANGA MALE SOUTHERN jsm*****gmail.com 26077*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

995 JEYARAJAN SIVAKUMAR MATHAN MALE SOUTHERN jas*****gmail.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

996 JI FENGLONG MALE SOUTHERN 187*****99.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

997 JIAGAO XIE MALE SOUTHERN cmm*****yahoo.com 26096*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

998 JIANHUI LIU MALE SOUTHERN gms*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

999 JIANZHONG LI MALE SOUTHERN anr*****gmail.com 26095*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

1000 JIE LIU MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1001 JIECHAO DONG MALE SOUTHERN pha*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1002 JIMAIMA PHANUEL MALE SOUTHERN 353*****qq.com 26096*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

1003 JIN YA MALE SOUTHERN 817*****qq.com 26076*****32 NC7 Registered Technologist

1004 JINHUOSHENG WU MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

1005 JINSHAN WANG MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC5 Registered Engineer

1006 JIPETA PATMOS MALE SOUTHERN jyc*****yahoo.com 26096*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

1007 JOHN CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN jka*****gmail.com 26095*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

1008 JOHN KALAMPILA MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1009 JOHNSON FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****yahoo.com 26096*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

1010 JOSEPH BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

1011 JOSEPH MUSOLE MUNGUNGA MALE SOUTHERN zib*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1012 JUMA ZIBAO MALE SOUTHERN dar*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC8 Registered Technician

1013 JUMA DARLINGTON  MALE SOUTHERN wan*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1014 JUN WANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

1015 JUN LI MALE SOUTHERN jun*****example.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1016 JUN CHEN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1017 JUNFEI MI MALE SOUTHERN 150*****qq.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1018 JUNQUAN LI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

1019 JUNXIANG WANG MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing



1020 JUUNZA HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

1021 KAALA CLEVER KAALA MALE SOUTHERN Kel*****yahoo.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1022 KAANGA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1023 KAAYO MWEETWA STONER MALE SOUTHERN llo*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1024 KABABA LLOYD MALE SOUTHERN nta*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

1025 KABAGHE NTANTABUTALI MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC2 Registered Engineer

1026 KABAMBA CHEEBO MALE SOUTHERN qui*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer

1027 KABAMBA QUINCY MALE SOUTHERN eno*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC4 Registered Engineer

1028 KABAMBA ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1029 KABANDA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN jas*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

1030 KABANDAMA JASIEL MALE SOUTHERN pka*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1031 KABANGO PARTIE MALE SOUTHERN eka*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC4 Registered Engineer

1032 KABASO EVARISTO MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26095*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

1033 KABASO FRED MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

1034 KABASO CHIPOBA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN bup*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC8 Registered Technician

1035 KABASO BUPE MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1036 KABASO COSMAS MALE SOUTHERN son*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1037 KABASO FULBERTO MALE SOUTHERN dom*****ymail.com 26077*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1038 KABASO DOMINIC MALE SOUTHERN hmk*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC6 Registered Engineer

1039 KABASO HERBERT  MARK MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC2 Registered Engineer

1040 KABASO ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN SJA*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1041 KABATI SAMJOE MALE SOUTHERN cka*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

1042 KABELENGA CLIVE MALE SOUTHERN kab*****yahoo.com 26097*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

1043 KABELENGA FAVOURED MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

1044 KABELO ELVIS MALE SOUTHERN vka*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****82 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1045 KABEMBA ALVIN KALEFYAMPANGA MALE SOUTHERN Kac*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC2 Registered Engineer

1046 KABIKA HENRY MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

1047 KABIKA NALISHEBO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1048 KABONDO HENRY MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1049 KABONDO SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1050 KABOSHA DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1051 KABUNGO MUSHOTA MALE SOUTHERN kch*****live.com 26096*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1052 KABUSWE CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN lew*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer

1053 KABUSWE LEWIS MALE SOUTHERN kka*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

1054 KABWASA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN sir*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

1055 KABWE FRANK CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC2 Registered Engineer

1056 KABWE DOMINIC MALE SOUTHERN Kab*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1057 KABWE CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

1058 KABWE MOSES MALE SOUTHERN 121*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

1059 KABWE MARJORIE CHANGA FEMALE SOUTHERN kma*****hotmail.com 26097*****60 NC4 Registered Engineer

1060 KABWE MANDONA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC4 Registered Engineer

1061 KABWE STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN mod*****yahoo.com 26097*****90 NC4 Registered Engineer

1062 KABWE MODESTAR MALE SOUTHERN 89o*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC6 Registered Engineer

1063 KABWE OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN m_k*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

1064 KABWE MUSONDA BECYN MALE SOUTHERN bow*****yahoo.com 26097*****13 NC7 Registered Technologist

1065 KABWE BOWAS MALE SOUTHERN jus*****gmail.com 26095*****64 NC8 Registered Technician

1066 KABWE JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC8 Registered Technician

1067 KABWE KATONGO CHOLA MALE SOUTHERN sir*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

1068 KABWE DRYTON MALE SOUTHERN dka*****gmail.com 26095*****11 NC8 Registered Technician

1069 KABWE DAVID MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26077*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1070 KABWE JOSHUA MWABA MALE SOUTHERN lam*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1071 KABWE  NAMONJE FEMALE SOUTHERN bup*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

1072 KABWEBWE BUPE FEMALE SOUTHERN Kat*****ymail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

1073 KABWITA KATUMBA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1074 KACHINGA CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN cre*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1075 KACHONGU CREMOND MALE SOUTHERN kad*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1076 KADANTU ELLIS MALE SOUTHERN pka*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

1077 KAELA PERCY MALE SOUTHERN kae*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1078 KAELA LOMBE MALE SOUTHERN mj.*****gmail.com 26077*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

1079 KAENGELE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN bmk*****gmail.com 26076*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist



1080 KAFUKWE BIEMBA MALE SOUTHERN luj*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1081 KAFUKWILWA JACK LUMBETA MALE SOUTHERN god*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC4 Registered Engineer

1082 KAFULA GODFREY KABUSWE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

1083 KAFULA SAMPA MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1084 KAFULANDI RICHMOND S MALE SOUTHERN jka*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

1085 KAFUNGU JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1086 KAFUNGULWA MUIMANENWA KENNY MALE SOUTHERN kaf*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1087 KAFUPI MIKE MALE SOUTHERN kaf*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

1088 KAFUSHA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN kaf*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC6 Registered Engineer

1089 KAFUSHA EVANS CHANSA MALE SOUTHERN Kap*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1090 KAFWALA KAPUTO MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

1091 KAFWANFWA KATAYI MALE SOUTHERN mus*****mtn.com 26097*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

1092 KAFWEMBE AMOS MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN kah*****yahoo.com 26096*****91 NC8 Registered Engineer

1093 KAHANJI CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

1094 KAHEMBA KENLY SAMUKONGA MALE SOUTHERN jab*****gmail.com 26096*****79 NC3 Registered Engineer

1095 KAILA DUMISANI MALE SOUTHERN kai*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC8 Registered Technician

1096 KAIMBA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC6 Registered Engineer

1097 KAIPI FREEMAN MALE SOUTHERN tay*****gmail.com 26096*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1098 KAIRA TAYANI FEMALE SOUTHERN kai*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC6 Registered Engineer

1099 KAIRA JAMES MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26096*****98 NC8 Registered Technician

1100 KAITE MWAPE MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1101 KAKINGA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN kak*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

1102 KAKOLE ESTHER MALE SOUTHERN ern*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC4 Registered Engineer

1103 KAKOMA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN kak*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

1104 KAKOMA PETER MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

1105 KAKOMA CHILALA NOKOKURE FEMALE SOUTHERN pwt*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****83 NC4 Registered Engineer

1106 KAKOMA EDGAR MALE SOUTHERN aka*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****27 NC3 Registered Engineer

1107 KAKONKANYA ALFRED MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1108 KAKULEKELO LUBINDA MALE SOUTHERN kak*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1109 KAKUMBA MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN shu*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1110 KAKUMBI CHITI SHUKHOVU MALE SOUTHERN rob*****yahoo.com 26097*****12 NC7 Registered Technologist

1111 KAKUWA ROBSON MALE SOUTHERN cka*****bcslimited.org 26095*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer

1112 KALABA CHIYESU MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1113 KALABA MWABA MALE SOUTHERN g.k*****gmail.com 26096*****32 NC6 Registered Engineer

1114 KALABA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

1115 KALALA JOHN MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN vik*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC7 Registered Technologist

1116 KALALUAK VICTOR M MALE SOUTHERN ilu*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

1117 KALALUKA ILUBALA MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

1118 KALALUKA ANNIE MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26096*****83 NC7 Registered Technologist

1119 KALALUKA NYAMBE MALE SOUTHERN has*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

1120 KALALUKA HASTINGS MANYANDO MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

1121 KALALUKA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN lub*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1122 KALALUKA MUBUYAETA LUBASI MALE SOUTHERN fre*****yahoo.com 26097*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1123 KALAMBO FRED MALE SOUTHERN tka*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1124 KALAPA THOMAS JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ros*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

1125 KALASA MUBANGA ROSEMARY FEMALE SOUTHERN ada*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

1126 KALATAMBALA ADAMS CHIMUKA MALE SOUTHERN kal*****cec.com.zm 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1127 KALEBUKA CHAALI MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1128 KALEBWE VICTOR BROWN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1129 KALEJI CHITETA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1130 KALEJI CHINYAMA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1131 KALEMBWE STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN pha*****icloud.com 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

1132 KALENDA PASCAL BUKASA MALE SOUTHERN dew*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

1133 KALENGA DEWIN MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1134 KALENGA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN kak*****yahoo.com 26096*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1135 KALENGO KAKOMA MALE SOUTHERN eka*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

1136 KALESHA EUGENE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****99 NC2 Registered Engineer

1137 KALIBA CHABOTA MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1138 KALIKOGA MORGAN MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1139 KALILO TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN gim*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist



1140 KALIMA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC2 Registered Engineer

1141 KALIMA KALALUKA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

1142 KALIMA DALITSO MWANZA MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC7 Registered Technologist

1143 KALIMA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN fav*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1144 KALIMUKWA LUBASI MALE SOUTHERN ozi*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1145 KALINDA OZIAH MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****yahoo.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

1146 KALIWILE MWENYA  MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC4 Registered Engineer

1147 KALOBWE MATTHEW CHISHALA MALE SOUTHERN rya*****gmail.com 26095*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1148 KALOLO MUKANGA JOSEPH RYAN MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26077*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer

1149 KALOMBO CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN Car*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1150 KALOMBWANA CARLOS MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****yahoo.com 26096*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

1151 KALOMO TRESPHORD BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

1152 KALONGA BRIGHTON MALE SOUTHERN jka*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

1153 KALONGA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN wym*****gmail.com 26096*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1154 KALUBA WESLEY MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC2 Registered Engineer

1155 KALUBA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN eug*****huaxincem.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

1156 KALUBA EUGENE MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1157 KALUBA CHIBESA MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26095*****66 NC6 Registered Engineer

1158 KALUBEMBA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN kal*****yahoo.com 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

1159 KALUKANGO FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN con*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC8 Registered Technician

1160 KALUKANGU CONIA MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1161 KALUMBA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

1162 KALUMBA FRANK MALE SOUTHERN hdk*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1163 KALUMBA DUNCAN MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1164 KALUMBA HONEST MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1165 KALUMBA ODRICK MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1166 KALUMBA DEMUS  LUEYO MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1167 KALUMBI TROY MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26076*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

1168 KALUMBU BENARD MALE SOUTHERN kal*****yahoo.com 26097*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

1169 KALUMYA JACOB MALE SOUTHERN inf*****gmail.com 26096*****442 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1170 KALUNDU BRYAN N MALE SOUTHERN gil*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

1171 KALUNGA GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN gra*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

1172 KALUNGA GRACE BWEMBYA FEMALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist

1173 KALUNGA BENSON MALE SOUTHERN Kun*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

1174 KALUNGA MODEST MALE SOUTHERN ric*****huaxincem.com 26096*****34 NC8 Registered Technician

1175 KALUNGA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1176 KALUNGA NAMBWALE  MALE SOUTHERN agn*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

1177 KALUNGA AGNESS FEMALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1178 KALUNGA LINDA FEMALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

1179 KALUNGU DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26076*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

1180 KALUSA JOSEPH CHISENGA MALE SOUTHERN jka*****zamnet.zm 26077*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

1181 KALUWA JOWITT MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26095*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1182 KALYANDU JACOB CHISOLA MALE SOUTHERN ado*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC4 Registered Engineer

1183 KALYONDO ADONIJAH MALE SOUTHERN mka*****yahoo.com 26097*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1184 KAMALONDO MWIKA MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC2 Registered Engineer

1185 KAMANDA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN dar*****yahoo.com 26096*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

1186 KAMANGA DARIUS MALE SOUTHERN rka*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

1187 KAMANGA ROMAS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1188 KAMANGA ALICK MALE SOUTHERN agn*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1189 KAMANGA AGNESS FEMALE SOUTHERN Oli*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1190 KAMANGULA OLIVER MALE SOUTHERN ran*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

1191 KAMARAJ RANJITH MALE SOUTHERN mig*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

1192 KAMAU MIGHTY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****38 NC8 Registered Technician

1193 KAMBAKI DURBAN KAMBAKI MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1194 KAMBANI JAMES MBEWE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

1195 KAMBIKAMBI ALFRED M MALE SOUTHERN mka*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1196 KAMBIMBI MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN cau*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

1197 KAMBOLE CAUTION LEONARD MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC4 Registered Engineer

1198 KAMBOLE MUKANGA ABLE MALE SOUTHERN gka*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC7 Registered Technologist

1199 KAMBONE GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26096*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



1200 KAMBUNGO INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

1201 KAMENGA LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN luc*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC8 Registered Technician

1202 KAMISA LUCKSON MALE SOUTHERN lew*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

1203 KAMONA LEWIS MALE SOUTHERN hop*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1204 KAMONGA HOPE MALE SOUTHERN fel*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC2 Registered Engineer

1205 KAMPAMBA FELISTUS FEMALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC5 Registered Engineer

1206 KAMPAMBA GRACE FEMALE SOUTHERN tka*****yahoo.com 26097*****24 NC7 Registered Technologist

1207 KAMPAMBA THOM CHEWE MALE SOUTHERN jan*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC8 Registered Technician

1208 KAMPAMBA JANE FEMALE SOUTHERN jka*****gmail.com 26096*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1209 KAMPAMBA JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC4 Registered Engineer

1210 KAMPELA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN dka*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1211 KAMPWALI DAVID MALE SOUTHERN edg*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC2 Registered Engineer

1212 KAMUNA EDGAR MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

1213 KAMUNGU DAVID MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1214 KAMUSHI BWALYA ATKINS MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26095*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

1215 KAMUSHIMBI JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN pka*****gmail.com 26096*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1216 KAMUTUMWA PROGRESS KAFUNGWA MALE SOUTHERN kam*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer

1217 KAMWANZA ROBINSON MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26095*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

1218 KAMWELA MARTHA MALE SOUTHERN tom*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1219 KAMWENDO THOMAS DAWSON MALE SOUTHERN ska*****yahoo.com 26097*****71 NC2 Registered Engineer

1220 KANCHEYA SAILI MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC2 Registered Engineer

1221 KANDAFULA MUSHIBWE MALE SOUTHERN sop*****yahoo.com 26096*****81 NC7 Registered Technologist

1222 KANDANDU SOPHIE FEMALE SOUTHERN cka*****yahoo.com 26097*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

1223 KANDEKE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

1224 KANDEU GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

1225 KANDULO CHILUNGU MALE SOUTHERN ern*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC6 Registered Engineer

1226 KANEMA ERNEST MUKUNI MALE SOUTHERN geo*****yahoo.com 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

1227 KANGA GEORGE M MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

1228 KANGABALA CHIZOLA  MALE SOUTHERN edk*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1229 KANGETHE EDWARD NJOROGE MALE SOUTHERN kan*****yahoo.com 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

1230 KANGOMBA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC5 Registered Engineer

1231 KANGOMBE FRANCIS CHIBEKA MALE SOUTHERN jkm*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

1232 KANGOMBI JONAS MUKWATU MALE SOUTHERN esk*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

1233 KANGUMA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN hil*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

1234 KANGUYA HILDAH  FEMALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

1235 KANGWA RICHARD M MALE SOUTHERN d_k*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

1236 KANGWA DIANA FEMALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC4 Registered Engineer

1237 KANGWA JAINET FEMALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1238 KANGWA SAMUEL F. MALE SOUTHERN fmk*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC5 Registered Engineer

1239 KANGWA FEWDAYS MALE SOUTHERN mfu*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

1240 KANGWA MFULA MALE SOUTHERN ant*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC8 Registered Technician

1241 KANGWA ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1242 KANGWA JOSPHAT MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1243 KANGWA SHIPHRAH MALE SOUTHERN izu*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1244 KANGWA IZUKANJI MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC2 Registered Engineer

1245 KANIKE WALLACE  MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

1246 KANIKI PAUL  MALE SOUTHERN tel*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1247 KANKULI TELEX MALE SOUTHERN bkb*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1248 KANMVUMA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN kka*****yahoo.com 26097*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

1249 KANSANKALA KEIRAN MALE SOUTHERN mk6*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

1250 KANSEMBE PETER MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26095*****9 NC7 Registered Technologist

1251 KANTU SHADRICK MALE SOUTHERN bra*****mail.com 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1252 KANYALA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

1253 KANYAMA DON MALE SOUTHERN bea*****yahoo.com 26097*****26 NC7 Registered Technologist

1254 KANYAMUNA BEATRICE M. FEMALE SOUTHERN bie*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC5 Registered Engineer

1255 KANYANGA BIEMBA MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC8 Registered Technician

1256 KANYANTA GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1257 KANYANTA CHIFIKA MALE SOUTHERN Kan*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC8 Registered Technician

1258 KANYANTA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN men*****gmail.com 26077*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1259 KANYATA MENTINAH FEMALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.com 26097*****34 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



1260 KANYIMBO MARY FEMALE SOUTHERN kan*****yahoo.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

1261 KANYOVU MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

1262 KANYUKA MUMBA MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC1 Registered Engineer

1263 KANYUMBU TREVOR MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1264 KAOMA CHANDA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN kin*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

1265 KAOMA KINGFREY MALE SOUTHERN jka*****gmail.com 26095*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer

1266 KAOMA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN oli*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1267 KAOMBE OLIVER MALE SOUTHERN lam*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

1268 KAONGA LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN gka*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

1269 KAONGA GIFT C MALE SOUTHERN abl*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC6 Registered Engineer

1270 KAONGA ABLE  KEAN MALE SOUTHERN pck*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer

1271 KAPALA CHIBWE PETER MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26096*****90 NC1 Registered Engineer

1272 KAPALA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

1273 KAPALALA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

1274 KAPAMBWE ARNOLD MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC8 Registered Technician

1275 KAPAMBWE LUMPA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1276 KAPASA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN ste*****yahoo.com 26097*****58 NC2 Registered Engineer

1277 KAPASA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN cpk*****outlook.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

1278 KAPASA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

1279 KAPATA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

1280 KAPATA BRIAN CHIPANGO MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26076*****51 NC4 Registered Engineer

1281 KAPAWA KANYAMBE EVARISTO MALE SOUTHERN dom*****gmail.com 26095*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1282 KAPAYA DOMINIC MBUYU MALE SOUTHERN SUN*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****62 NC2 Registered Engineer

1283 KAPEKELE SUNDAY MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC8 Registered Technician

1284 KAPEMBO REMMY KAKOMA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1285 KAPEMBWA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer

1286 KAPEMBWA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN ado*****yahoo.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1287 KAPEMBWA ADORN MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26095*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1288 KAPEMBWA DAVID MUBANDA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****90 NC4 Registered Engineer

1289 KAPENDA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN mar*****outlook.com 26096*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

1290 KAPENDA MARTIN KALUMBU MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26076*****48 NC3 Registered Engineer

1291 KAPENDE SYDNEY CHIVUNDA MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26095*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1292 KAPEPE FRANCIS CHOLA MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

1293 KAPESO ALLAN CHAMA MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC4 Registered Engineer

1294 KAPEYA KELLYS MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26097*****38 NC8 Registered Technician

1295 KAPEYA ZACHARIA MALE SOUTHERN jka*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1296 KAPILA JAMES MALE SOUTHERN rka*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****10 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1297 KAPILYA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

1298 KAPINDA MUBUYAETA MALE SOUTHERN gav*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1299 KAPOLOBWE GAVIN MALE SOUTHERN jus*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1300 KAPOLYO JUSTINE MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1301 KAPONDE DAUKEYA C MALE SOUTHERN ekk*****gmail.com 26096*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

1302 KAPOSHI ELIJAH MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1303 KAPOSHI MANJATA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

1304 KAPOTWE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

1305 KAPUI FRANCIS MWENDA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****outlook.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1306 KAPUKU JONATHAN MFUAMBA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26096*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

1307 KAPULA ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN mof*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

1308 KAPULU MOFWE HENRY MALE SOUTHERN get*****huaxincem.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1309 KAPUMPE GETRUDE FEMALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1310 KAPUNDU JOB MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

1311 KAPUNGWE WILSON MALE SOUTHERN rif*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC2 Registered Engineer

1312 KAPUNGWE RIFAN CHAMBELE MALE SOUTHERN tka*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

1313 KAPUNGWE THOMSON MALE SOUTHERN oka*****gmail.com 26096*****94 NC8 Registered Technician

1314 KAPUTENI OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1315 KAPUTO OSCAR CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC2 Registered Engineer

1316 KAPUTO EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN mbo*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1317 KAPUTULA MBOYONGA MALE SOUTHERN Kap*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

1318 KAPWELE NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN tha*****yahoo.com 26097*****9 NC8 Registered Technician

1319 KARUPIAH THAMOTHARHAN MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC4 Registered Engineer



1320 KASAMA FRANK MWANGO MALE SOUTHERN lup*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1321 KASAMBALA LUPANDO MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26095*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1322 KASAMBILA CHOOLWE MALE SOUTHERN k_m*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

1323 KASAMBWE MUSWALA MALE SOUTHERN bro*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

1324 KASANDA BROWN CHAMA MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC2 Registered Engineer

1325 KASANDA CHIPUPU MALE SOUTHERN fid*****yahoo.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

1326 KASANDA FIDELIS MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC4 Registered Engineer

1327 KASANDA NOAH MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC8 Registered Technician

1328 KASANGA BERISTER FEMALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

1329 KASASE BILLIAT MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1330 KASEKA KEN ALINANI MALE SOUTHERN inn*****yahoo.com 26097*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

1331 KASEMBE INNOCENT  MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

1332 KASENGE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC8 Registered Technician

1333 KASENGE EVARISTO MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1334 KASENGE REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN kas*****huawei.com 26097*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1335 KASENGELE PAUL MALE SOUTHERN kas*****yahoo.com 26096*****59 NC4 Registered Engineer

1336 KASENYA JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26096*****65 NC7 Registered Technologist

1337 KASEPA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1338 KASHIMILO VINCENT  MUMBI MALE SOUTHERN niz*****gmail.com 26096*****27 NC2 Registered Engineer

1339 KASHIMU NIZA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN eno*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC4 Registered Engineer

1340 KASHINGA ENOS MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1341 KASHOKELA ADAM MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC8 Registered Technician

1342 KASHOKI JOHNNIE M. CHAMA MALE SOUTHERN pka*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1343 KASHOLE PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN Cj.*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

1344 KASIMBO CHIPEGO MALE SOUTHERN ksm*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC5 Registered Engineer

1345 KASINATHAN SENTHIL MURUGAN MALE SOUTHERN pas*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1346 KASIPA PASSMORE MALE SOUTHERN pns*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1347 KASIYA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN ksa*****gmail.com 26077*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

1348 KASOMA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC6 Registered Engineer

1349 KASONDE DYLAN BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC4 Registered Engineer

1350 KASONDE ELIJAH FUNDI MALE SOUTHERN kas*****yahoo.com 26096*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1351 KASONDE GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26096*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1352 KASONDE MOSES  MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26096*****54 NC8 Registered Technician

1353 KASONGO RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN neu*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

1354 KASONGO NEUSTONE MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC8 Registered Technician

1355 KASONGO CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1356 KASONKOMONA KELVIS MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC1 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1357 KASONO WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN ben*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1358 KASONSO BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN ble*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

1359 KASOTA BLESSED MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

1360 KASULUBA MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN car*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

1361 KASUMBA CARON MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

1362 KATABWA TRESPHORE MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1363 KATAKULA SAVIOUR MALE SOUTHERN lew*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1364 KATAKWE LEWIS MALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC4 Registered Engineer

1365 KATALA MASITAKI DAN MALE SOUTHERN kat*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1366 KATAMBO WINTER MALE SOUTHERN kat*****yahoo.com 26096*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1367 KATAMBO WINTER  MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1368 KATAMBO SAMUEL  MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

1369 KATANEKWA NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN mau*****yahoo.com 26096*****67 NC4 Registered Engineer

1370 KATANFWA MAUREEN PHAKATI FEMALE SOUTHERN kel*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer

1371 KATAYA FREDDIE MALE SOUTHERN cec*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

1372 KATAYA CECILIA MUMBA FEMALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1373 KATEBE JAMES MALE SOUTHERN ste*****yahoo.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

1374 KATEBE STEVE Chimupeni MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

1375 KATEBE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1376 KATEBE FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1377 KATEBE CHIBALE MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1378 KATEKA BRIGHTON MALE SOUTHERN god*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC2 Registered Engineer

1379 KATEMBO GODWIN MALE SOUTHERN rem*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



1380 KATENGE REMMY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26077*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

1381 KATEPA SAMPA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26096*****6 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1382 KATETE YOHANE MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC8 Registered Technician

1383 KATETE ALEX MALE SOUTHERN kat*****yahoo.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1384 KATEULE CHRISTIAN MALE SOUTHERN mos*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****6 NC4 Registered Engineer

1385 KATEULE MOSES MALE SOUTHERN jck*****gmail.com 26077*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

1386 KATEYA JIMMY MALE SOUTHERN bal*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC4 Registered Engineer

1387 KATHIRESAN BALASUBRAMANIAN MALE SOUTHERN erk*****yahoo.com 26096*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

1388 KATODIKA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN dem*****hotmail.com 26096*****66 NC2 Registered Engineer

1389 KATOLO ENOCK DEMAS MALE SOUTHERN kat*****hotmail.com 26095*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1390 KATONGO EVARISTO MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

1391 KATONGO KABWE MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

1392 KATONGO JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

1393 KATONGO MWELA MALE SOUTHERN hkk*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1394 KATONKOLA HARRIET FEMALE SOUTHERN oka*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1395 KATOOKA OSWELL MALE SOUTHERN Mog*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

1396 KATOZOLA MORGAN MALE SOUTHERN cka*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1397 KATUNASA CHRISTOPHER MWABA MALE SOUTHERN j_k*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1398 KAUMBA JACQUELINE MALE SOUTHERN mbu*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

1399 KAUMBA MBUYI MANGANGU MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer

1400 KAUMBA MICHELLE M MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1401 KAUNDA CHOKWADI FEMALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26095*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1402 KAUNDA FRANCIS CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1403 KAUNDA GEOFFREY  MALE SOUTHERN gas*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

1404 KAUSA GASTON MALE SOUTHERN hen*****gmail.com 26077*****62 NC7 Registered Technologist

1405 KAUSENI HENRY MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1406 KAUTA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

1407 KAUTI MWESHI MALE SOUTHERN ham*****navaenergy.in 26096*****34 NC6 Registered Engineer

1408 KAVERICHETTY SURESHKUMAR MALE SOUTHERN kav*****gmail.com 26076*****52 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1409 KAVIMBA LIZZY MALE SOUTHERN zam*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1410 KAWAMYA ZAMIWE ELIZABETH FEMALE SOUTHERN arn*****outlook.com 26096*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

1411 KAWANDA ARNOLD MALE SOUTHERN ire*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1412 KAWANGA IREEN MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

1413 KAWELE MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC4 Registered Engineer

1414 KAWELE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN csm*****gmail.com 26096*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

1415 KAWEME MAKOBA  MALE SOUTHERN kaw*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC2 Registered Engineer

1416 KAWENDAMA KABAMBA MALE SOUTHERN kaw*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1417 KAWESHA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****44 NC2 Registered Engineer

1418 KAWINGA PATRICK J MALE SOUTHERN kaw*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1419 KAWONGA KELLINESS FEMALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

1420 KAYAMBILA KASONSO MALE SOUTHERN abe*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

1421 KAYANGE ABEL MALE SOUTHERN hen*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

1422 KAYAWE HENRY CHISUWA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1423 KAYAYA CHIYALU FEMALE SOUTHERN den*****hotmail.com 26095*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

1424 KAYEBETA DENNIS MALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1425 KAYEYE COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC6 Registered Engineer

1426 KAYOMBO MALICHI MALE SOUTHERN joh*****yahoo.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1427 KAYULA JOHN CHIMFWENGE MALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC2 Registered Engineer

1428 KAYUNI LACKSON MALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1429 KAYUWA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN tma*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

1430 KAZADI ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN leo*****yahoo.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

1431 KAZEMBE LEONARD CHIKULU MALE SOUTHERN kaz*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC8 Registered Technician

1432 KAZIMOTO HILLARY MALE SOUTHERN art*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1433 KAZOKA ARTHUR MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

1434 KAZUNDA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN keb*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1435 KEBBY NYAMBE MALE SOUTHERN che*****outlook.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

1436 KEEMBE CEASER MALE SOUTHERN sri*****gmail.com 26095*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1437 KEERTHIPATI SREEHARI RAJU MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1438 KELVIN MUWOWO MALE SOUTHERN kan*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC8 Registered Technician

1439 KENNEDY MWALE MALE SOUTHERN arm*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist



1440 KHAN ARMAN MALE SOUTHERN kha*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1441 KHAN CLIVE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26096*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

1442 KHOSA CHOMBO MALE SOUTHERN gki*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

1443 KIBALANGE GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN ski*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1444 KIBIPE STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN edi*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1445 KIKAMBA EDITTEN MALE SOUTHERN kil*****hotmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1446 KILALO BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN nan*****gmail.com 26095*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

1447 KINGSHUK NANDI MALE SOUTHERN ton*****yahoo.com 26076*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

1448 KIPRIOS TONY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****19 NC4 Registered Engineer

1449 KLOPPER COENRAAD CHRISTOFFEL MALE SOUTHERN kof*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1450 KOFI TABANI MALE SOUTHERN deh*****gmail.com 26077*****26 NC7 Registered Technologist

1451 KOKULAKANTH SIVANANTHAN MALE SOUTHERN jit*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1452 KOLATHEYIL JITHEESH MALE SOUTHERN ceo*****gtsengineeringzm.net 26077*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

1453 KOMBE SHAKALIATA MALE SOUTHERN cko*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1454 KOMBE CLEMENT C MALE SOUTHERN nat*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

1455 KOMBE NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN kop*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

1456 KOPA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN kor*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1457 KORRA SATYANAYARANA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26096*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1458 KOSA MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN kos*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

1459 KOSTA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN gop*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC4 Registered Engineer

1460 KRISHNA LAKKA GOPIKARADHYA.R. MALE SOUTHERN gid*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC2 Registered Engineer

1461 KRISHNA GIDUTURI MOHAN MALE SOUTHERN n.r*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1462 KRUSHNAKANT RAMBHAPURWALA NILAMKUMAR MALE SOUTHERN leo*****izyane.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

1463 KULUJILI LEONARD MALE SOUTHERN pav*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1464 KUMAR SANGALAPALLI PAVAN MALE SOUTHERN ran*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

1465 KUMAR RANJANI MALE SOUTHERN pio*****zamtel.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1466 KUMAR RAHUL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1467 KUMAR DANNANA ANIL MALE SOUTHERN ami*****gmail.com 26077*****26 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1468 KUMAR AMIT MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1469 KUMAR KALISETTI NARESH MALE SOUTHERN raj*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1470 KUMAR RAJEEV MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1471 KUMAR RAKESH MALE SOUTHERN Sha*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

1472 KUMAR SHAHA PRODIP MALE SOUTHERN vip*****tradekings.co.zm 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

1473 KUMAR VIPIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

1474 KUMAR NAVEEN CHANAMOLU MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1475 KUMAR SINGH MANOJ MALE SOUTHERN chi*****eml-eis.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1476 KUMARAGAMAGE CHINTHAKA SANATH MALE SOUTHERN kum*****hotmail.com 26077*****77 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1477 KUMBIRAI CHANDWE MALE SOUTHERN a.k*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC4 Registered Engineer

1478 KUMOYO ABLE MALE SOUTHERN kum*****yahoo.com 26096*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

1479 KUMS KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN tay*****hotmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1480 KUMWENDA TAYANI TEDSON MALE SOUTHERN isk*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC2 Registered Engineer

1481 KUMWENDA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN kum*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

1482 KUMWENDA LEVY MALE SOUTHERN kum*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

1483 KUMWENDA MISHECK HARRIS MALE SOUTHERN Tan*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

1484 KUMWENDA TANNY MALE SOUTHERN kun*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1485 KUNDA CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN gar*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC2 Registered Engineer

1486 KUNDA GARY MALE SOUTHERN kks*****yahoo.com 26096*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

1487 KUNDA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN kun*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

1488 KUNDA CHOMBA FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

1489 KUNDA HERMAN MALE SOUTHERN cri*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1490 KUNDA CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN taz*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

1491 KUNDA TAZE MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC6 Registered Engineer

1492 KUNDA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

1493 KUNDA DAVISON MALE SOUTHERN kun*****gmail.com 26096*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

1494 KUNDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN dic*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC8 Registered Technician

1495 KUNDA DICKSON MALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1496 KUNDA CEPHAS MALE SOUTHERN ern*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1497 KUNDA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC8 Registered Technician

1498 KUNDA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com 26097*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

1499 KUNDA WILLIAM  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer



1500 KUNDA BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1501 KUNDA  TEMBO MALE SOUTHERN crs*****188.com 26096*****51 NC4 Registered Engineer

1502 KUNLIN MAO MALE SOUTHERN yog*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1503 KUNTAWALA MULCHAND CHHOTALAL MALE SOUTHERN lix*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

1504 KUSALOKA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN lku*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

1505 KUSENSELA LESA MALE SOUTHERN abe*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC8 Registered Technician

1506 KUTADZA ABEL MALE SOUTHERN kku*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1507 KUZANGA KAJIBA MALE SOUTHERN kwa*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC4 Registered Engineer

1508 KWALOMBOTA ANNIE FEMALE SOUTHERN nch*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC7 Registered Technologist

1509 KWANELE NCUBE MALE SOUTHERN skw*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1510 KWANGALA MULENGA SUNDAY MALE SOUTHERN Lak*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

1511 LAKHI FAISAL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****33 NC4 Registered Engineer

1512 LAMBWE MASTER MALE SOUTHERN jts*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1513 LAMPRECHT JOHAN MALE SOUTHERN kla*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1514 LANGSCHIED KLAUS MALE SOUTHERN niz*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1515 LAWERENCE MUTAMBONIZA MALE SOUTHERN 344*****qq.com 26097*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer

1516 LEI ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN 161*****qq.com 26076*****89 NC2 Registered Engineer

1517 LEI XU MALE SOUTHERN lil*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

1518 LEI LI MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1519 LEI GUO MALE SOUTHERN Jon*****hcmaf.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1520 LEMISA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com 26096*****32 NC7 Registered Technologist

1521 LEONARD NABBILI MALE SOUTHERN fai*****yahoo.com 26097*****47 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1522 LESA FAITH BWALYA FEMALE SOUTHERN aar*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC6 Registered Engineer

1523 LEWIS AARON KATETE MALE SOUTHERN 141*****qq.com 26096*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1524 LI DONGXIANG MALE SOUTHERN 673*****qq.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

1525 LI CHENFENG MALE SOUTHERN 904*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1526 LI ENCI MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1527 LI YI MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1528 LI CHANGHUI MALE SOUTHERN gan*****microlink.zm 26097*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

1529 LI YE MALE SOUTHERN jmx*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1530 LI ZHUO MALE SOUTHERN luc*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1531 LI CHAO MALE SOUTHERN yue*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1532 LI YUE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

1533 LI QING MALE SOUTHERN yr.*****powerchina.cn ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1534 LI JIEYE MALE SOUTHERN 121*****qq.com 26077*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1535 LI HUA MALE SOUTHERN LHL*****gmail.com 26077*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

1536 LI HAI MALE SOUTHERN lih*****163.com 26096*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

1537 LI HAIHUI MALE SOUTHERN 128*****qq.com 26057*****98 NC7 Registered Technologist

1538 LI JUNHUI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26076*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1539 LI YONGCHAO MALE SOUTHERN lia*****chinageo.com.cn 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1540 LIANG QINGYUAN MALE SOUTHERN sli*****gmail.com 26095*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

1541 LIEBENBERG STUART WILLIAM JENNER MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26096*****65 NC2 Registered Engineer

1542 LIFUNA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN lih*****gmail.com 26077*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1543 LIHONDE MUSENGO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

1544 LIHUI XU MALE SOUTHERN lik*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1545 LIKANDO MUYOBA FEMALE SOUTHERN lik*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC6 Registered Engineer

1546 LIKANDO KWALOMBOTA MALE SOUTHERN agn*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

1547 LIKANDO AGNESS MULULU MALE SOUTHERN jhn*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1548 LIKASHI JOHN MALE SOUTHERN lik*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

1549 LIKETO PERRY MALE SOUTHERN hli*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC8 Registered Technician

1550 LIKONGE HASTINE MALE SOUTHERN mis*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

1551 LIMANDE MISHECK MALE SOUTHERN cai*****163.com 26097*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1552 LIMING CAI MALE SOUTHERN 605*****qq.com 26097*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

1553 LIN BIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

1554 LIN XIAOSHUANG MALE SOUTHERN ika*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1555 LINDA KANGWA MALE SOUTHERN lin*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC6 Registered Engineer

1556 LINGAMBE MWAKA MALE SOUTHERN cji*****yahoo.com.cn 26097*****90 NC2 Registered Engineer

1557 LINGLUN ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN lar*****yahoo.com 26096*****45 NC3 Registered Engineer

1558 LINYANTWE LARRY MALE SOUTHERN pen*****ccecc.com.cn 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1559 LIRAN PENG MALE SOUTHERN llo*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email



1560 LISHANDU CHINJENGE  LLOYD MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com 26097*****50 NC1 Registered Engineer

1561 LISIMBA MATE MALE SOUTHERN nli*****yahoo.com 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

1562 LISULO NAMAKAU MALE SOUTHERN ili*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

1563 LISWANISO ROYD ILUKUI MALE SOUTHERN luc*****yeah.net 26097*****73 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

1564 LIU CHUANWEI MALE SOUTHERN som*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1565 LIU YULIN MALE SOUTHERN wah*****zamnet.zm 26097*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

1566 LIU HUIFA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1567 LIU TENGFEI MALE SOUTHERN vli*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1568 LIWILU VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN jus*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****62 NC7 Registered Technologist

1569 LIYALI JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN sit*****yahoo.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

1570 LIYANDA SITUMBEKO MALE SOUTHERN mli*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

1571 LIYUNGU MUMBUWA MALE SOUTHERN cnl*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

1572 LOLOJI CLEMENT NGONGA MALE SOUTHERN bwe*****ymail.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1573 LOMBANYA BWEUPE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****hotmail.com 26097*****75 NC6 Registered Engineer

1574 LOMBE JASON CHITI MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

1575 LOMBE DAVID MALE SOUTHERN lom*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer

1576 LOMBE CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC4 Registered Engineer

1577 LOMBE PETER BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN lom*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC6 Registered Engineer

1578 LOMBE PAUL MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1579 LOMBE MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1580 LOMBE FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN lon*****gmail.com 26077*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1581 LONGWANI GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN sek*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC4 Registered Engineer

1582 LONGWE NETASHA SEKANI MALE SOUTHERN lon*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

1583 LONGWE ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN aus*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1584 LONGWE ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN tao*****outlook.com 26097*****99 NC7 Registered Technologist

1585 LONGWE ISAAC TAONGA MALE SOUTHERN hlo*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

1586 LOONGO HENRY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

1587 LOONGO JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN loo*****yahoo.com 26097*****58 NC4 Registered Engineer

1588 LOONGO NAANTANGA MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1589 LOPI MWITWA PETER MALE SOUTHERN lou*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

1590 LOUIS CHIBENGELE MALE SOUTHERN che*****example.com 26097*****9 NC6 Registered Engineer

1591 LU CHENGMING MALE SOUTHERN lua*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1592 LUATULA BRENDA FEMALE SOUTHERN dlu*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC8 Registered Technician

1593 LUBABA DOUGLAS MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

1594 LUBASI DANNY MALE SOUTHERN rlu*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1595 LUBEMBA RYAN MALE SOUTHERN inn*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****33 NC4 Registered Engineer

1596 LUBILO INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN Nor*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC8 Registered Technician

1597 LUBINDA NORMAN MALE SOUTHERN joh*****yahoo.com 26076*****23 NC8 Registered Technician

1598 LUBINDA JOHN MINYOI MALE SOUTHERN ber*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1599 LUBOYA BERNARD MPIANA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26095*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

1600 LUBUMBE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN flu*****yahoo.com 26097*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1601 LUCHANGA FESTUS MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC8 Registered Technician

1602 LUCHANGA MATILDAH FEMALE SOUTHERN luk*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1603 LUKALI HORNWELL MALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

1604 LUKHELE REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1605 LUKONDE NICTOR MALE SOUTHERN web*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

1606 LUKONKA WEBSTER MALE SOUTHERN lul*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1607 LULAMBA ESAU MALE SOUTHERN kuk*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1608 LULISHA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN axe*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1609 LUMAI MUKE MALE SOUTHERN lum*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

1610 LUMAI MERVIN MALE SOUTHERN alb*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

1611 LUMAMBA ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN law*****gmail.com 26095*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1612 LUMANDE LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN dic*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer

1613 LUMBUKA DICKSON KABINDO MALE SOUTHERN lum*****yahoo.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

1614 LUMPA LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC4 Registered Engineer

1615 LUNDA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN add*****yahoo.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

1616 LUNDAMO MWILA RODRICK MALE SOUTHERN mlu*****yahoo.com 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1617 LUNGU MARIJANE MALE SOUTHERN Cho*****yahoo.com 26097*****76 NC1 Registered Engineer

1618 LUNGU CHOONGA SICHINTU MALE SOUTHERN dal*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

1619 LUNGU DALISO MALE SOUTHERN emm*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer



1620 LUNGU EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN gib*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

1621 LUNGU GIBSON MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

1622 LUNGU CUTHBERT MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1623 LUNGU KELVIN AGABU MALE SOUTHERN mie*****gmail.com 26076*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

1624 LUNGU MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

1625 LUNGU PAUL MALE SOUTHERN syd*****yahoo.com 26096*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

1626 LUNGU SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN tim*****yahoo.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

1627 LUNGU TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer

1628 LUNGU MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN pos*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

1629 LUNGU POSHANI MALE SOUTHERN wyt*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

1630 LUNGU WHITESON MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

1631 LUNGU CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1632 LUNGU CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN com*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1633 LUNGU MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1634 LUNGU DONALD MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1635 LUNGU EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN giu*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1636 LUNGU JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1637 LUNGU JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1638 LUNGU KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com 26095*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1639 LUNGU MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1640 LUNGU KASIO MALE SOUTHERN lun*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1641 LUNGU MOHAMMED MALE SOUTHERN lun*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1642 LUNGU KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1643 LUNGU PHILIMON MALE SOUTHERN sam*****yahoo.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1644 LUNGU SAMSON IWEII MALE SOUTHERN lun*****yahoo.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1645 LUNGU NGOYI MALE SOUTHERN ign*****icloud.com 26076*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

1646 LUNGU IGNATIUS JOHN MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26095*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1647 LUNGU MABVUTO  MALE SOUTHERN nel*****rocketmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1648 LUNGU NELSON MALE SOUTHERN aqu*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC4 Registered Engineer

1649 LUNGWE AQUILLA MALE SOUTHERN bon*****yahoo.com 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

1650 LUPALI BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN lup*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

1651 LUPAMBO SIMON MALE SOUTHERN nko*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1652 LUPASHA NKONGE MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1653 LUPEKE MARGARET FEMALE SOUTHERN sag*****yahoo.com 26096*****40 NC8 Registered Technician

1654 LUPEMBA SAGE  MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26009*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

1655 LUPENGA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN ace*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1656 LUPIYA KABWE CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN lup*****gmail.com 26077*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

1657 LUPIYA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN law*****yahoo.com 26097*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

1658 LUPUTA LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN ale*****hotmail.com 26096*****55 NC2 Registered Engineer

1659 LUSAKA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN glu*****yahoo.com 26097*****2 NC3 Registered Engineer

1660 LUSAMBO GRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

1661 LUSAMBO VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC5 Registered Engineer

1662 LUSUBILO NGAMBI FEMALE SOUTHERN jlu*****rocketmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

1663 LUTAMBO JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN lut*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC2 Registered Engineer

1664 LUTANGU KELLY MALE SOUTHERN ack*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1665 LUTEPU ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN luu*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC3 Registered Engineer

1666 LUUNZWE BENSON MALE SOUTHERN eli*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC7 Registered Technologist

1667 LUWE ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC8 Registered Technician

1668 LUYELE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN oli*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC8 Registered Technician

1669 LWAANO OLIVER MWEENE MALE SOUTHERN nda*****yahoo.ca 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1670 LWANDO BRONSON NDALAMA MALE SOUTHERN lwa*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC2 Registered Engineer

1671 LWANGA MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN muu*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

1672 LWEENDO MUUMBE KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1673 LWENJE EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1674 LWIINDI CHIPO MALE SOUTHERN jar*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

1675 LWIMBO JARVIS SILWELA MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC8 Registered Technician

1676 LWIPA COSTA MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1677 LYABUNGWA MACHAKA FEMALE SOUTHERN sta*****yahoo.com 26097*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

1678 LYALABI STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN abr*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC1 Registered Engineer

1679 LYANDA ABRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer



1680 LYOWA SILAS MALE SOUTHERN pen*****unikconst.com 26097*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist

1681 LYU PENG MALE SOUTHERN myr*****yahoo.com 26076*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1682 MA HONGJIAN MALE SOUTHERN maa*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

1683 MAAMBO LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

1684 MABANGA MAIMBO MALESU MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26076*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

1685 MABENGA RAPHAEL MALE SOUTHERN 190*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

1686 MABILA SLY MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

1687 MABOSHE MABOSHE MALE SOUTHERN lik*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC2 Registered Engineer

1688 MABOSHE LIKANDO MALE SOUTHERN mab*****outlook.com 26096*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1689 MABUKU HAMAANDO MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

1690 MABULA LEAH FEMALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

1691 MABULA MUTOBOLA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****yahoo.com 26097*****83 NC7 Registered Technologist

1692 MABUMBA STEVE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC6 Registered Engineer

1693 MACHA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN mac*****yahoo.com 26096*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1694 MACHAYA LUNDA C MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC4 Registered Engineer

1695 MACHAYA MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN mac*****yahoo.com 26096*****39 NC5 Registered Engineer

1696 MACHIKO EVARISTO MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

1697 MACHIRORI WILSON MALE SOUTHERN abe*****gmail.com 26077*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

1698 MACHIYA MUKOPA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****outlook.com 26097*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist

1699 MACHONA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN mcl*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC5 Registered Engineer

1700 MACLEANS SIMUKONDA MALE SOUTHERN mad*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

1701 MADICHI KOYCELY WOMBA MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer

1702 MAFUKO MATTHEWS MALE SOUTHERN max*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1703 MAFUTA MAXWELL MALE SOUTHERN Mar*****conduril.pt 26097*****10 NC8 Registered Technician

1704 MAGALHAES LIETE MARCO ANTONIO MALE SOUTHERN mag*****zesco.co.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1705 MAGASU GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN vij*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1706 MAHALINGHAM VIJAY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

1707 MAHANANDA AVINASH REDDY MALE SOUTHERN sar*****zamnet.zm ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1708 MAHESH KULKARNI U MALE SOUTHERN mba*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1709 MAHOTO MBANGA MALE SOUTHERN ene*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1710 MAIBALE ENESI FEMALE SOUTHERN Mai*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

1711 MAIMBA NOVICE MALE SOUTHERN Jos*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1712 MAIMBA JOSEPH  MALE SOUTHERN jhm*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

1713 MAIMBO JOSEPH HIMULULI MALE SOUTHERN noa*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

1714 MAIMISA NOAH MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1715 MAINA WAMUNYIMA FEMALE SOUTHERN car*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC3 Registered Engineer

1716 MAINGAILA CAROLINE  FEMALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

1717 MAINZA NGANDU MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

1718 MAINZA CLERGYMAN MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1719 MAINZA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN jma*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1720 MAIPAMBE JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC2 Registered Engineer

1721 MAIWANGA TAONGA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

1722 MAKA DENNIS KAKA MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

1723 MAKALA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1724 MAKALA CHOOLWE MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

1725 MAKALICHA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN ngo*****yahoo.com 26096*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1726 MAKASA NGOWANI MALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

1727 MAKASA ALICK MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1728 MAKAYI EDDIE MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC7 Registered Technologist

1729 MAKELA MARCUS NTHEMBA MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC7 Registered Technologist

1730 MAKOMBO HONORIUS MAKOMBO MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1731 MAKONDE CLARENCE MALE SOUTHERN guy*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

1732 MAKONGA GUYVER MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

1733 MAKONGA NUMBI MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC5 Registered Engineer

1734 MAKONISE EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN rut*****gmail.com 26096*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

1735 MAKOTA RUTH FEMALE SOUTHERN shi*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC7 Registered Technologist

1736 MAKUBA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26096*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

1737 MAKUKULA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1738 MAKUMBA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC6 Registered Engineer

1739 MAKUMBA DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN gab*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



1740 MAKUMBA GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN hst*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1741 MAKUNGU CHIBWE HAROLD MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

1742 MAKUWA STEVE MALE SOUTHERN byr*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1743 MAKUWE BYRON TINASHE MALE SOUTHERN m.g*****lusaka-telecom.com 26097*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer

1744 MAKUWERERE GORONGA MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC8 Registered Technician

1745 MAKUYU BOYD M MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1746 MAKWAMBA TITUS MALE SOUTHERN web*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

1747 MALAMA WEBSTER MALE SOUTHERN jma*****erb.org.zm 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

1748 MALAMA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN lav*****gmail.com 26096*****30 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1749 MALAMA LAVENDER MALE SOUTHERN mgm*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

1750 MALAMA MOFYA GRACE FEMALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC4 Registered Engineer

1751 MALAMA CLARE CHEWE FEMALE SOUTHERN cma*****ymail.com 26096*****45 NC6 Registered Engineer

1752 MALAMA CHANDA MWALA MALE SOUTHERN nat*****yahoo.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

1753 MALAMA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1754 MALAMA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN osc*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1755 MALAMA OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1756 MALAMA TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1757 MALAMA MALISE MALE SOUTHERN Rya*****zm.ab-inbev.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

1758 MALAMA RYAN MALE SOUTHERN ter*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

1759 MALAMA TERENCE MALE SOUTHERN bub*****gmail.com 26095*****19 NC2 Registered Engineer

1760 MALAMBO BUBAYA HAMILIMO MALE SOUTHERN pri*****yahoo.com 26097*****61 NC2 Registered Engineer

1761 MALAMBO DENNIS HANJALIKA MALE SOUTHERN mup*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC2 Registered Engineer

1762 MALAMBO MUPETA CECIL MALE SOUTHERN chr*****yahoo.com 26097*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer

1763 MALAMBO CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN hen*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC8 Registered Techncian

1764 MALAMBO HENRY SIMASIKU MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26096*****19 NC8 Registered Technician

1765 MALAMBO KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN jos*****zm.sabmiller.com 26077*****25 NC8 Registered Technician

1766 MALAMBO JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN kin*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1767 MALAMBO KINGSTER MALE SOUTHERN sar*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1768 MALAMBO SARAH FEMALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1769 MALANDA ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN ger*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC6 Registered Engineer

1770 MALANDA GERALD MALE SOUTHERN pum*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1771 MALAO PUMULO MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

1772 MALATA KAMPAMBA MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

1773 MALATE KALIKEKA MALE SOUTHERN rem*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

1774 MALEKANI REMMY KACHILA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26077*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1775 MALEMBEKA KAPEMBWA JORDAN MALE SOUTHERN mbi*****yahoo.com 26097*****45 NC3 Registered Engineer

1776 MALICHI MBINGA MALE SOUTHERN abi*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

1777 MALICHI ABIGAIL M FEMALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC2 Registered Engineer

1778 MALICHI JONES  MALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC7 Registered Technician

1779 MALICHI FELIX MALE SOUTHERN sur*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1780 MALIK SUREYA FEMALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

1781 MALIKEBO BERRY MALE SOUTHERN pma*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****57 NC8 Registered Technician

1782 MALILA PERRY MOBUTU MALE SOUTHERN goo*****yahoo.com 26096*****8 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

1783 MALINDI GOODSON MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

1784 MALIPILO ROBBY MALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

1785 MALISAWA MARGARET FEMALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1786 MALONDA EDDIE MALE SOUTHERN mah*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC7 Registered Technologist

1787 MALOZA MAHAKU MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.co.uk ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1788 MALUBILA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN gel*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

1789 MALUMA GELSON MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC2 Registered Engineer

1790 MALUMANI LEVIOUS MALE SOUTHERN win*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1791 MALUNGA WINNIE FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26057*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

1792 MALUTI PATRICIA FEMALE SOUTHERN aub*****yahoo.com 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1793 MAMBO AUBI MALE SOUTHERN gma*****ymail.com 26097*****45 NC8 Registered Technician

1794 MAMBWE GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN mam*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC4 Registered Engineer

1795 MAMBWE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN max*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

1796 MAMBWE MAXWELL MALE SOUTHERN Keb*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

1797 MAMBWE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mam*****yahoo.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

1798 MAMBWE OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1799 MAMBWE NICKHITAH MALE SOUTHERN mam*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



1800 MAMBWE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN sun*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

1801 MAN SUN MALE SOUTHERN jmw*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

1802 MANASE MWANZA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN sam*****yahoo.com 26097*****92 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1803 MANDA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN aus*****yahoo.com 26096*****65 NC1 Registered Engineer

1804 MANDA AUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

1805 MANDA JOEL ZONDWAYO MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.com 26096*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

1806 MANDA THULA MALE SOUTHERN mic*****yahoo.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

1807 MANDA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN Sim*****outlook.com 26096*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

1808 MANDA SIMASIKU MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26096*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

1809 MANDA LEVY MALE SOUTHERN lou*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1810 MANDA LOUIS MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1811 MANDANJI MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN ant*****yahoo.com 26097*****76 NC8 Registered Technician

1812 MANDAWA ANTONIO MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC7 Registered Technologist

1813 MANDE LWIINDI HINGANDU MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1814 MANDONA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN nas*****yahoo.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1815 MANDONA NASON MALE SOUTHERN bma*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist

1816 MANDOZANA BRIGHTON MALE SOUTHERN fma*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1817 MANETA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

1818 MANGALA ALEXANDER  MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

1819 MANGENA FRANK T MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

1820 MANGUBI MABLE FEMALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC4 Registered Engineer

1821 MANGWADI NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN pal*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

1822 MANI PALANIKUMAR MALE SOUTHERN man*****navaenergy.in ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1823 MANIKANDAN MURUGAIYAN MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1824 MANIMANI STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN dea*****yahoo.com 26097*****42 NC4 Registered Engineer

1825 MANINGA DEAN MALE SOUTHERN nkw*****gmail.com 26077*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

1826 MANJIMELA NKWASHI MALE SOUTHERN kau*****gmail.com 26096*****23 NC2 Registered Engineer

1827 MANJOLO KAUNDA MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

1828 MANJONJO MUVENGWA MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1829 MANKAR JAYANT PANCHAMJI PANCHAMJI MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1830 MANKAR JAYANT PANCHAMJI  MALE SOUTHERN yuv*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1831 MANOKARAN YUVARAJA MALE SOUTHERN fma*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1832 MANSAKA FRANK MALE SOUTHERN pma*****yahoo.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

1833 MANSELO PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN gol*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1834 MANYANGA GOLDEN MALE SOUTHERN geo*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer

1835 MANYELE GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

1836 MANYEPA MAXWELL MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1837 MANYEPA DAVISON ORSBORN MALE SOUTHERN lya*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1838 MANZA LYAPA MALE SOUTHERN mec*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC5 Registered Engineer

1839 MANZI ROMANS MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC2 Registered Engineer

1840 MANZI HENRY L MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.com 26096*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

1841 MANZI EMMANUEL LINDI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

1842 MAOTANG LI MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1843 MAPESA DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1844 MAPOMA BRIAN BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN eve*****yahoo.com 26096*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

1845 MAPOSA EVERISTO MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****34 NC4 Registered Engineer

1846 MAPULANGA CHILEKWA  MALE SOUTHERN kac*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1847 MAPULANGA KACHA MALE SOUTHERN san*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1848 MARCHA SANJAY KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN m.s*****hotmail.com 26097*****57 NC7 Registered Technologist

1849 MARGANA SREEKANTH MALE SOUTHERN ram*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1850 MARIAPPAN RAMESH MALE SOUTHERN Abe*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

1851 MARIMA ABEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1852 MASAITI ERNEST H MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1853 MASAITI EVANS MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****75 NC8 Registered Technician

1854 MASEKA CHARLES M MALE SOUTHERN ism*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC7 Registered Technologist

1855 MASEKO ISAAC  MALE SOUTHERN fil*****yahoo.co.uk 26095*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer

1856 MASESA FILUMBA BROADRICK MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

1857 MASHASHA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN tum*****yahoo.com 26096*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1858 MASHEBE MUTUMWA MALE SOUTHERN Mwi*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC3 Registered Engineer

1859 MASHEBE MWIKISA MALE SOUTHERN mas*****yahoo.com 26097*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer



1860 MASHEKA GOODSON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

1861 MASHIKOLO CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN ten*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC7 Registered Technologist

1862 MASIYE TENDAI MAMBWE MALE SOUTHERN wes*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

1863 MASIYE WESLEY MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC7 Registered Technologist

1864 MASOCHA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN rig*****yahoo.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1865 MASOMPE RIGEL NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN fin*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC8 Registered Technician

1866 MASUMBA FINES MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC2 Registered Engineer

1867 MASUMBUKO CHIPULU  MALE SOUTHERN car*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

1868 MASUPELO CAROL FEMALE SOUTHERN zil*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC4 Registered Engineer

1869 MATAA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN tmu*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1870 MATABISHI TITUS MALE SOUTHERN sik*****ymail.com 26096*****9 NC7 Registered Technologist

1871 MATAFWALI GOEFFREY SIKAZWE MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC8 Registered Technician

1872 MATAKA MICHAEL MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

1873 MATALE MANYANDO FEMALE SOUTHERN ssm*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer

1874 MATAMWANDI SYDNEY MATONGO MALE SOUTHERN mta*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC2 Registered Engineer

1875 MATANDA NEWTON MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

1876 MATE SIKUTE MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1877 MATIBINI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26077*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1878 MATIN MD ABDUL MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26077*****38 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1879 MATIN ABDUL MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com 26097*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

1880 MATISHI JAMES MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

1881 MATOBO JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mud*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1882 MATOMOLA MUNDIA MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC8 Registered Technician

1883 MATONGO OBEY MALE SOUTHERN and*****huaxincem.com 26096*****72 NC8 Registered Technician

1884 MAVUTO GUJA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN gma*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1885 MAWELE GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN maw*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1886 MAWERE MBACHI MALE SOUTHERN may*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

1887 MAYAMBA MAYAMBA ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN may*****gmail.com 26095*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1888 MAYANDA MODY FEMALE SOUTHERN may*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1889 MAYANDA MODY FEMALE SOUTHERN muj*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1890 MAYONDI CHISAMBA   MUJINGA MALE SOUTHERN may*****yahoo.com 26096*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

1891 MAYUMBELO KENNEDY M MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1892 MAYUNI STEPHEN MAYUNI MALE SOUTHERN maz*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1893 MAZAKA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN sma*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1894 MAZANI SMART MALE SOUTHERN col*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

1895 MAZAZI COLLINS FEMALE SOUTHERN jma*****yahoo.com 26095*****69 NC7 Registered Technologist

1896 MAZHAMBI FLAVIAN MALE SOUTHERN Maz*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1897 MAZUBA BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN nsi*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1898 MAZYOPA NSINGO MALE SOUTHERN vic*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC7 Registered Technologist

1899 MBAIMBAI VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN zen*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

1900 MBAMBARA ZENGANI MALE SOUTHERN mba*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

1901 MBAMBIKO ACKSON MALE SOUTHERN dum*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1902 MBAMBO DUMISILE LLOYD MALE SOUTHERN tmb*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

1903 MBANGWETA TINOTENDA MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist

1904 MBAO SIDNEY MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN nsu*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

1905 MBAO MIKE MUSUNGA MALE SOUTHERN mba*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer

1906 MBAO JOSIAH MALE SOUTHERN bmb*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1907 MBELELE BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

1908 MBENE JACOB MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****71 NC8 Registered Technician

1909 MBEWE ISAAC KAMWENDO MALE SOUTHERN and*****yahoo.co.uk 26095*****97 NC1 Registered Engineer

1910 MBEWE ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN che*****yahoo.com 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

1911 MBEWE ESAU MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****yahoo.com 26096*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

1912 MBEWE GILBERT ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN ack*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC3 Registered Engineer

1913 MBEWE ACKIM R MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC4 Registered Engineer

1914 MBEWE EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC5 Registered Engineer

1915 MBEWE ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

1916 MBEWE ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC7 Registered Technologist

1917 MBEWE EMMA FEMALE SOUTHERN ngo*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

1918 MBEWE NGOZI MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

1919 MBEWE ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN dal*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC8 Registered Technician



1920 MBEWE DALISO MALE SOUTHERN leo*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC8 Registered Technician

1921 MBEWE LEONARD MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

1922 MBEWE MISHECK MALE SOUTHERN aka*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC8 Registered Technician

1923 MBEWE AKAKULUBELWA MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1924 MBEWE ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1925 MBEWE ABINELI MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1926 MBEWE CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1927 MBEWE DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1928 MBEWE THOMAS DUNCAN MALE SOUTHERN mbe*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1929 MBEWE VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN zam*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC8 Registered Technician

1930 MBEWE ZAMIWE FEMALE SOUTHERN jus*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

1931 MBEWE JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN mbi*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC7 Registered Technologist

1932 MBILIKA JAVERN MALE SOUTHERN mbi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1933 MBILIMA CHOLWE MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

1934 MBINJI KABISA MALE SOUTHERN ene*****yahoo.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1935 MBOMA MATOMOLA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN hop*****yahoo.com 26097*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

1936 MBONGE HOPPINGS MALE SOUTHERN mbu*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

1937 MBULA CHIPEGO MALE SOUTHERN sit*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC8 Registered Technician

1938 MBULO SITOLOMA MULEMBWE MALE SOUTHERN feb*****gmail.com 26095*****55 NC2 Registered Engineer

1939 MBULO FEBBY MALE SOUTHERN wan*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

1940 MBULO WANDA MALE SOUTHERN tit*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

1941 MBULO TITUS MALE SOUTHERN you*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1942 MBULO YOUNGS  ALFRED MALE SOUTHERN cmb*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

1943 MBULWE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN amb*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1944 MBUMBA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN mmb*****iptc.co.zm ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1945 MBUTA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mmb*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

1946 MBUZI MARK MALE SOUTHERN joh*****yahoo.com 26097*****202 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1947 MBUZI JOHN MALE SOUTHERN mbu*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC4 Registered Engineer

1948 MBUZI DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN ale*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

1949 MBUZI ALEX MALE SOUTHERN nat*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1950 MBUZI NATHAN C K MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1951 MCHILWA SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN won*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1952 MCHULU WONDERSON MALE SOUTHERN fra*****aquaquest.info 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1953 MEINS FRANK MARTIJN MALE SOUTHERN mej*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC5 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1954 MEJA RODGERS MALE SOUTHERN our*****yahoo.com 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1955 MENDOZA MANDY MALE SOUTHERN FAN*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1956 MENG FANYI MALE SOUTHERN kpw*****yahoo.co.uk ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1957 MENSHI KENNEDY PAUL MALE SOUTHERN rme*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC2 Registered Engineer

1958 MENSHI ROBBIE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

1959 MFULA ERNEST KAFULA MALE SOUTHERN bmf*****gmail.com 26096*****89 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

1960 MFULA BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN dan*****yahoo.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

1961 MFUNE DANNY MALE SOUTHERN emm*****huaxincem.com 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

1962 MFUNE EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN mfu*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1963 MFUNE JUDITH FEMALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

1964 MGUNI JACOB MALE SOUTHERN wez*****yahoo.co.uk 26077*****41 NC2 Registered Engineer

1965 MHANGO JAIROS MALE SOUTHERN nda*****yahoo.com 26095*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

1966 MHANGO NDAONGA MALE SOUTHERN mha*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC4 Registered Engineer

1967 MHANGO DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com 26076*****1 NC5 Registered Engineer

1968 MHANGO ALICK MALE SOUTHERN kon*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1969 MHANGO KONDWANI MALE SOUTHERN Mar*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1970 MHANGO MARVIN MALE SOUTHERN kmh*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1971 MHANGO MAURICE MALE SOUTHERN mhl*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1972 MHLANGA SITHEMBINKOSI Z MALE SOUTHERN mia*****ccecc.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1973 MIAO YANLIANG MALE SOUTHERN leo*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1974 MIBELO LEOTSE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

1975 MIBENGE CHOKWE MALE SOUTHERN mib*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****5 NC8 Registered Technician

1976 MIBENJE JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN mko*****gmail.com 26096*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

1977 MICHAEL KOPULANDE MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer

1978 MICHELO VISTOR SIAGOKO MALE SOUTHERN bri*****yahoo.uk 26097*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

1979 MICHELO BRISON MALE SOUTHERN nku*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing



1980 MICKEY NKUNIKENI MALE SOUTHERN hak*****gmail.com 26076*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

1981 MILAMBO HAKOOLA MALE SOUTHERN Der*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

1982 MILAMBO DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN luy*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1983 MILAMBO WILLIE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1984 MILANZI MWALUSI MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

1985 MILEJI INNOCENT CHINGUMBE MALE SOUTHERN mil*****yahoo.com 26097*****46 NC1 Registered Engineer

1986 MILIMO SIBUSENGA FEMALE SOUTHERN Joy*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

1987 MILIMO JOYFRED MALE SOUTHERN mil*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1988 MILONGO GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC5 Registered Engineer

1989 MILTON MALAMBO MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

1990 MIMBA MUSEKWA KUNDA FEMALE SOUTHERN twa*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

1991 MINANGO TWATAIZYA MALE SOUTHERN wah*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

1992 MING XIA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****96 NC2 Registered Engineer

1993 MINGZHU YUAN MALE SOUTHERN min*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

1994 MINYOI FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN 573*****qq.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

1995 MINZE GAO MALE SOUTHERN tmi*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

1996 MITI THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****617 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

1997 MITI NAOMI FEMALE SOUTHERN ami*****yahoo.com 26097*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

1998 MIYANADENIYA AMIL MALE SOUTHERN miy*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

1999 MIYANZA KWANGA CHILEMU MALE SOUTHERN xab*****gmail.com 26096*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

2000 MIYOBA CHABILO MALE SOUTHERN nic*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

2001 MKANDAWIRE NICKSON MALE SOUTHERN joe*****yahoo.com 26097*****99 NC2 Registered Engineer

2002 MKANDAWIRE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN kin*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2003 MKANDAWIRE KINGSTON MALE SOUTHERN Mat*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

2004 MKANDAWIRE MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN reu*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC4 Registered Engineer

2005 MKANDAWIRE REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

2006 MKUNI MAKALANI MALE SOUTHERN DMo*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

2007 MOFYA DANNY MALE SOUTHERN ang*****yahoo.com 26096*****87 NC8 Registered Technician

2008 MOKOLA ANGEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2009 MOLOBEKA SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN gif*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

2010 MONDE GIFT MBAIMBAI MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

2011 MONDE MUSA MALE SOUTHERN kmo*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

2012 MOOMBA KINGSTONE MALE SOUTHERN seb*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2013 MOOMBE SEBASTIAN KALENGA MALE SOUTHERN pmo*****zamsuga.zm 26096*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

2014 MOONGA PASTON CHEELO MALE SOUTHERN edi*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

2015 MOONGA EDIFY MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2016 MOONGA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2017 MOONGA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN luc*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2018 MOONGA LUCKWELL MANDE MALE SOUTHERN moo*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2019 MOONGA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26095*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2020 MOONGA RICHWELL MALE SOUTHERN rod*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2021 MOONGA RODNEY MALE SOUTHERN gif*****yahoo.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2022 MOONGA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

2023 MOONO JAMES KAYUMBA MALE SOUTHERN ole*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2024 MOONO OLEN MALE SOUTHERN moo*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2025 MOOYA MABVUTO MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC2 Registered Engineer

2026 MORASSA CHONA MALE SOUTHERN UNI*****YAHOO.COM 26096*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

2027 MOU ZHIYONG MALE SOUTHERN moy*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2028 MOYO SABELO MALE SOUTHERN edv*****gmail.com ***** NC1 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2029 MOYO EDVAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

2030 MOYO HANDSON MALE SOUTHERN epi*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

2031 MOYO EPIFANO MALE SOUTHERN gid*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2032 MOYO GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN mil*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2033 MOYO MILLAN MALE SOUTHERN moy*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2034 MOYO MABVUTO MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2035 MOYO SILENT MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2036 MPAMBANYA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2037 MPAMPANSHA SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

2038 MPANDAWE FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC8 Registered Technician

2039 MPANDE BIGGIE MALE SOUTHERN sha*****unza.com 26097*****84 NC7 Registered Technologist



2040 MPANGA SHADRECK MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2041 MPANSI FRANK  MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC7 Registered Technologist

2042 MPATISHA FRED MALE SOUTHERN roc*****yahoo.com 26076*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2043 MPEMBAMOTO ROCKY MALE SOUTHERN mpe*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

2044 MPEPO SAULO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2045 MPHANDE AGRIPA MALE SOUTHERN mpo*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC5 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2046 MPOKO JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mpo*****yahoo.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2047 MPONGWE NSAMA MALE SOUTHERN mmp*****tazama.co.zm ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2048 MPUNDU MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN cos*****yahoo.com 26097*****34 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2049 MPUNDU COSMAS MALE SOUTHERN mpu*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2050 MPUNDU PUMZA MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer

2051 MPUNDU DAVID SHULA MALE SOUTHERN gif*****yahoo.com 26097*****38 NC4 Registered Engineer

2052 MPUNDU GIFT MALE SOUTHERN leo*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

2053 MPUNDU LEONARD MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

2054 MPUNDU DERICK CHITUPEH MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2055 MSIMUKO MARKSON MALE SOUTHERN ema*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2056 MSISKA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN ims*****yahoo.com 26096*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2057 MSISKA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2058 MSISYA ALINANI MALE SOUTHERN mso*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

2059 MSONI ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN mso*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2060 MSONI WHYCLIFF MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2061 MSUSA NICHOLAS NGWENDA  MALE SOUTHERN cmt*****erb.org.zm 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

2062 MTAWALE CHASUZGA K MALE SOUTHERN emt*****cfao.com 26095*****27 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2063 MTAWALI ELIJAH KHUMBO MALE SOUTHERN zik*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC8 Registered Technician

2064 MTINE ZIKHALO MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC5 Registered Engineer

2065 MTONGA MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN mto*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****77 NC2 Registered Engineer

2066 MTONGA ISAAC Z MALE SOUTHERN mwc*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

2067 MTONGA MOFFAT MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

2068 MTONGA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN jmt*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

2069 MTONGA JEREMIAH MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC4 Registered Engineer

2070 MTONGA JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN mto*****gmail.com 26095*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

2071 MTONGA DALISO MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26095*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

2072 MTONGA DANIEL FRED MALE SOUTHERN mto*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC8 Registered Technician

2073 MTONGA WHYTED MALE SOUTHERN bon*****gmail.com 26095*****13 NC8 Registered Technician

2074 MTONGA BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN mto*****yahoo.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2075 MTONGA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN mto*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2076 MTONGA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN zen*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2077 MTONGA GEOFREY ZENGA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****yahoo.com 26096*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2078 MTONGA JAFF MALE SOUTHERN gid*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2079 MTONGA GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN mto*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2080 MTONGA JOHN  YOTHAM MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26095*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2081 MUBANGA HARRY MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26095*****97 NC2 Registered Engineer

2082 MUBANGA CHANDWA MALE SOUTHERN pmu*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

2083 MUBANGA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

2084 MUBANGA SAMU JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2085 MUBANGA MIKE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2086 MUBANGA FELIX  MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26095*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2087 MUBANGALALA ELVIS MALE SOUTHERN mub*****yahoo.com 26097*****16 NC8 Registered Technician

2088 MUBASHI RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN ale*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2089 MUBIKA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2090 MUBITA HOPESON SIMANGA MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC2 Registered Engineer

2091 MUBITA LIMPO MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

2092 MUBITA RICHWELL MWIYA MALE SOUTHERN pel*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

2093 MUBITA PELEKELO MALE SOUTHERN gab*****gmail.com 26095*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2094 MUBUYAETA GABRIEL  MALE SOUTHERN bmu*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC3 Registered Engineer

2095 MUCESE BOYD MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC4 Registered Engineer

2096 MUCHANGA MUNJI FEMALE SOUTHERN muc*****yahoo.com 26096*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

2097 MUCHELA ASTRIN MALE SOUTHERN enn*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC6 Registered Engineer

2098 MUCHELEMBA ENNIE FEMALE SOUTHERN emu*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC6 Registered Engineer

2099 MUCHELENJE ELLIE FEMALE SOUTHERN par*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer



2100 MUCHIMBA PARICK   PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

2101 MUCHINDIKA KNIGHT CHITUPA MALE SOUTHERN com*****yahoo.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

2102 MUCHINDU CHRISPINE MALE SOUTHERN mvl*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

2103 MUDDULURU VENKATA LOKESH MALE SOUTHERN erw*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2104 MUDENDA ERWIN SIANYUNGWA MALE SOUTHERN fra*****yahoo.com 26077*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

2105 MUDENDA FRANK MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

2106 MUDENDA SYDNEY HAANZUKI MALE SOUTHERN cmu*****live.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

2107 MUDENDA CHIMUKA MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

2108 MUDENDA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN Dar*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

2109 MUDENDA DARLINGTON MATHIAS MALE SOUTHERN gif*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC8 Registered Technician

2110 MUDENDA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN lac*****ymail.com 26097*****75 NC8 Registered Technician

2111 MUDENDA LACKSON MALE SOUTHERN mud*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC8 Registered Technician

2112 MUDENDA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN muf*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

2113 MUFISHI STEVEN JINYUNGA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

2114 MUFWATA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2115 MUFWAYA FRED MALE SOUTHERN mug*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2116 MUGALA LIYA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC4 Registered Engineer

2117 MUGALA MUNTUNGWA MALE SOUTHERN wmu*****rea.org.zm ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2118 MUGALA WAZINGWA MALE SOUTHERN lil*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC4 Registered Engineer

2119 MUGALA LILATO FEMALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

2120 MUGANDE CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN aga*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2121 MUHANDU AGAPE MALE SOUTHERN muh*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2122 MUHOLWA KELVIN CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN muo*****yahoo.com 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2123 MUHONE ESAU MALE SOUTHERN muo*****yahoo.com 26096*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2124 MUHONE ESAU  MALE SOUTHERN muh*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2125 MUHONGO MUBUYAETA MALE SOUTHERN ymu*****erb.org.zm 26097*****21 NC7 Registered Technologist

2126 MUKABE YOHANE MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26009*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2127 MUKALULA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mmu*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2128 MUKAMBA JAMES MUBIANA MALE SOUTHERN smn*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2129 MUKANDA SIMON CHEWE MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2130 MUKANGA MUKAYA JOEL MALE SOUTHERN alb*****gmail.com 26077*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

2131 MUKANGA ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN nmu*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2132 MUKANGWA NELSON MALE SOUTHERN im_*****outlook.com 26096*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

2133 MUKANWA CHENDA MUSENGE MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

2134 MUKANYEKA NORMAN MALE SOUTHERN nah*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC8 Registered Techncian

2135 MUKELA NAHONGE MALE SOUTHERN joh*****outlook.com 26097*****26 NC7 Registered Technologist

2136 MUKELABAI JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2137 MUKENA BETSY MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2138 MUKETOI MUNDIA MALE SOUTHERN shy*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2139 MUKOLOMA DARIUS MALE SOUTHERN mer*****yahoo.com 26077*****79 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2140 MUKOMBWE MERPHINE MALE SOUTHERN and*****ymail.com 26097*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

2141 MUKONDA ANDREW CHISOLA MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2142 MUKONDE ACTIVE MALE SOUTHERN str*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC7 Registered Technologist

2143 MUKONKA STRUCK MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2144 MUKONKI LUYANDO FEMALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2145 MUKOPEKA LEVY MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26096*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

2146 MUKOSHA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2147 MUKUKA CHOMBA MALE SOUTHERN cmu*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

2148 MUKUKA CHILUFYA SHANDA MALE SOUTHERN osc*****yahoo.com 26097*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

2149 MUKUKA OSCAR MALE SOUTHERN rmu*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

2150 MUKUKA REYNOLDS MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Provide Personal Email

2151 MUKUKA MORRIS MALE SOUTHERN rmu*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2152 MUKUKA REYNOLDS MALE SOUTHERN muk*****yahoo.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

2153 MUKULA CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN kwa*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2154 MUKUMANO KWALEELA FEMALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

2155 MUKUMBWA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****28 NC4 Registered Engineer

2156 MUKUNI PRINCE MALE SOUTHERN cla*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2157 MUKUPA CLARENCE MAKUNGU MALE SOUTHERN gmu*****yahoo.com 26097*****32 NC4 Registered Engineer

2158 MUKUWE GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

2159 MUKUWE ERICK MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



2160 MUKWANGOLE MUKUWA MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

2161 MUKWATO KINGDOM MALE SOUTHERN mch*****gmail.com 26096*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2162 MUKWATU CHIBINDA MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

2163 MUKWAVI MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC5 Registered Engineer

2164 MUKWENGU EDWARD  MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC7 Registered Technologist

2165 MULALAMI ROBERT KABWE MALE SOUTHERN ton*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2166 MULAMBA MWAPE MALE SOUTHERN gmu*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer

2167 MULANGU GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2168 MULAPANI NAYOTO MUTTI MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

2169 MULAPI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC7 Registered Technologist

2170 MULASU JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN dmu*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2171 MULEKWA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN ren*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

2172 MULELA RENOX HABEENZU MALE SOUTHERN gif*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC7 Registered Technologist

2173 MULELE BEENZU MALE SOUTHERN lis*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer

2174 MULELE LISELI MALE SOUTHERN joy*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC4 Registered Engineer

2175 MULELEMBA JOY MALE SOUTHERN jef*****fqml.com 26096*****8 NC8 Registered Technician

2176 MULEMA JEFF FEMALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2177 MULEMBA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2178 MULEMBA DOREEN  KABUNGO MALE SOUTHERN ada*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2179 MULEMENA ADAM MALE SOUTHERN ino*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

2180 MULEMI INONGE PASCALINA FEMALE SOUTHERN mas*****yahoo.com 26097*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

2181 MULEMWA MASHEWANI MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

2182 MULENGA KABWE FEMALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26076*****33 NC2 Registered Engineer

2183 MULENGA MULEMFWE MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC2 Registered Engineer

2184 MULENGA FRIDAY MCSLEEZY MALE SOUTHERN Cmu*****gmail.com 26096*****94 NC2 Registered Engineer

2185 MULENGA CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN hen*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

2186 MULENGA HENRY PAMU MALE SOUTHERN jev*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

2187 MULENGA JEVIS MALE SOUTHERN jol*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

2188 MULENGA JOLLY MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

2189 MULENGA MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN nmu*****hotmail.com 26095*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

2190 MULENGA NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN oli*****gmail.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

2191 MULENGA OLIVER MALE SOUTHERN ver*****gmail.com 26077*****59 NC3 Registered Engineer

2192 MULENGA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer

2193 MULENGA AUBREY BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2194 MULENGA MICHAEL NSHUMFWA MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26095*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2195 MULENGA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN jon*****yahoo.co.uk ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2196 MULENGA BWALYA JONAS MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC4 Registered Engineer

2197 MULENGA KANGWA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

2198 MULENGA MUSONDA PHILIP MALE SOUTHERN pau*****yahoo.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

2199 MULENGA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN smi*****yahoo.com 26096*****45 NC4 Registered Engineer

2200 MULENGA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

2201 MULENGA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.com 26097*****17 NC4 Registered Engineer

2202 MULENGA JULIUS MWAMBA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2203 MULENGA CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

2204 MULENGA COSMAS CHONZI MALE SOUTHERN eka*****yahoo.com 26097*****99 NC7 Registered Technologist

2205 MULENGA EMMANUEL KAKUTA MALE SOUTHERN eli*****yahoo.com 26076*****78 NC7 Registered Technologist

2206 MULENGA ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN epi*****yahoo.com 26096*****57 NC7 Registered Technologist

2207 MULENGA EPIPHANO MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

2208 MULENGA GEORGE KABWE MALE SOUTHERN mmu*****gmail.com 26096*****54 NC7 Registered Technologist

2209 MULENGA MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN mom*****yahoo.com 26097*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist

2210 MULENGA MORGAN MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

2211 MULENGA FABIAN MALAMA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.com 26096*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

2212 MULENGA LABAN PETER MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26095*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

2213 MULENGA MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

2214 MULENGA CHAMANGWA MALE SOUTHERN gas*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC8 Registered Technician

2215 MULENGA GASTON MALE SOUTHERN gri*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC8 Registered Technician

2216 MULENGA GRIFFINS MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26077*****55 NC8 Registered Technician

2217 MULENGA MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC8 Registered Technician

2218 MULENGA MISENSO SIMON MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC8 Registered Technician

2219 MULENGA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN emm*****daily-mail.co.zm 26096*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



2220 MULENGA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

2221 MULENGA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2222 MULENGA JOHN PAUL MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2223 MULENGA GRANT MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2224 MULENGA KATONGO ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2225 MULENGA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2226 MULENGA CUTHBERT MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26096*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2227 MULENGA RAYMOND MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2228 MULENGA MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2229 MULENGA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26095*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2230 MULENGA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN jac*****yahoo.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2231 MULENGA JACOBS MALE SOUTHERN mel*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2232 MULENGA MELODY MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC8 Registered Technician

2233 MULENGA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN aub*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

2234 MULENGA AUBREY MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26077*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

2235 MULENGA EVANS  MALE SOUTHERN gra*****yahoo.com 26096*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2236 MULENGA ARTHUR MUNYARADZI MALE SOUTHERN ked*****gmail.com 26076*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

2237 MULENGA KEDRICK MALE SOUTHERN ter*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2238 MULENGA TERENCE  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****48 NC2 Registered Technician

2239 MULENGA GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26095*****61 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2240 MULETA MARTIN MUKUBESA MALE SOUTHERN sta*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2241 MULEYA STARMON MALE SOUTHERN ode*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

2242 MULEYA ODESI MALE SOUTHERN goz*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC4 Registered Engineer

2243 MULEYA GOZLINE MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC7 Registered Technologist

2244 MULEYA FRANKLINE MUNSAKA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26095*****87 NC7 Registered Technologist

2245 MULEYA DAVY MALE SOUTHERN osh*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2246 MULEYA OSHWELL MALE SOUTHERN she*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2247 MULEYA SHEPHARD MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2248 MULEYA CURTIS MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2249 MULIFE MUBITA  MALE SOUTHERN kim*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2250 MULIKITA KILDARE LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2251 MULILO KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN Mch*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2252 MULILO PHILLIMON MALE SOUTHERN syd*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2253 MULINGA SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN bon*****yahoo.com 26077*****91 NC8 Registered Technician

2254 MULIOKELA NJEKWA MALE SOUTHERN abd*****hotmail.com 26096*****22 NC7 Registered Technologist

2255 MULLA ABDUL MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

2256 MULOFWA DONALD NSWANA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC5 Registered Engineer

2257 MULOLA HENRY MBOLOMA MALE SOUTHERN wis*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

2258 MULOMBA WISE MOONGA MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2259 MULONDA KWANGISHA MALE SOUTHERN tom*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2260 MULONDA TOM M MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2261 MULONGO MWEETWA MALE SOUTHERN m.d*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

2262 MULONGOTI MEDISON MALE SOUTHERN gti*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2263 MULOPA GRIPHINE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC4 Registered Engineer

2264 MULOSHI CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

2265 MULUBE FLEMING MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

2266 MULUMBA KENNY MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC7 Registered Technologist

2267 MULUMBWA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN pet*****huaxincem.com 26097*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

2268 MULUNDA PETER MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2269 MULUNDA PETER MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2270 MULUNDU DEBORAH MULENGA FEMALE SOUTHERN Ame*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC2 Registered Engineer

2271 MULUNEH AMENAW MALE SOUTHERN wkm*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

2272 MULUSA WILLIAM KAPYA MALE SOUTHERN sjm*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

2273 MULWANDA JOSEPH KENAN MALE SOUTHERN mut*****yahoo.com 26097*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

2274 MUMA HENDRIX MALE SOUTHERN jam*****yahoo.com 26097*****32 NC8 Registered Technician

2275 MUMBA JAMES MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC2 Registered Engineer

2276 MUMBA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC2 Registered Engineer

2277 MUMBA JOSHUA CHAKOMBOKA MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

2278 MUMBA WALLECE MALE SOUTHERN ano*****yahoo.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

2279 MUMBA ARNOLD MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26096*****74 NC4 Registered Engineer



2280 MUMBA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

2281 MUMBA JOHN CHIRWA MALE SOUTHERN qwd*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC4 Registered Engineer

2282 MUMBA RABSON MALE SOUTHERN tum*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC4 Registered Engineer

2283 MUMBA TAZIO MAUZENI MALE SOUTHERN jrm*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC4 Registered Engineer

2284 MUMBA COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN art*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC6 Registered Engineer

2285 MUMBA AMLODY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

2286 MUMBA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

2287 MUMBA GEORGE MUNUKA MALE SOUTHERN hel*****hotmail.com 26096*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

2288 MUMBA HELLEN BWALYA ILUNGA FEMALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

2289 MUMBA KALWA MALE SOUTHERN kmu*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

2290 MUMBA KETTY FEMALE SOUTHERN mcm*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

2291 MUMBA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

2292 MUMBA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mmb*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC8 Registered Technician

2293 MUMBA MAMBO MALE SOUTHERN ste*****yahoo.com 26095*****54 NC8 Registered Technician

2294 MUMBA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN dic*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC8 Registered Technician

2295 MUMBA DICKSON MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2296 MUMBA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2297 MUMBA JACOB KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN kel*****yahoo.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2298 MUMBA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mba*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2299 MUMBA MBALUKU MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2300 MUMBA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2301 MUMBA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2302 MUMBA NORMAN MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2303 MUMBA TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2304 MUMBA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN chi*****sabmiller.co.zm 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

2305 MUMBA CHISHIMBA MALE SOUTHERN mmu*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

2306 MUMBA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2307 MUMBA MUSUSENI CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN elv*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

2308 MUMBA ELVIS MALE SOUTHERN fun*****hotmail.com 26096*****20 NC8 Registered Technician

2309 MUMBELUNGA FUNJIKA MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC4 Registered Engineer

2310 MUMBI FRANCHESCA MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC4 Registered Engineer

2311 MUMBI VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26096*****97 NC8 Registered Technician

2312 MUMBI JACOB KAPOTWE MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2313 MUMBI CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN hmu*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2314 MUMBI JAMES MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2315 MUMPISA MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC8 Registered Technician

2316 MUMWENSI MUMWENSI MALE SOUTHERN dar*****gmail.com 26095*****32 NC7 Registered Technologist

2317 MUNACHOONGA DARIOUS MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2318 MUNAHIKANZELE CHRISSY MALE SOUTHERN gmm*****yahoo.com 26096*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer

2319 MUNAKAAMPE GRAIN M. MALE SOUTHERN bom*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****96 NC2 Registered Engineer

2320 MUNALULA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN s.s*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC1 Registered Engineer

2321 MUNALULA SAELI MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

2322 MUNALULA LUBASI MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist

2323 MUNALULA COSAM MUDENDA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2324 MUNAMAINZA FRESTEAD MALE SOUTHERN nmu*****roads.gov.zm 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2325 MUNAMONGA NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN bra*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

2326 MUNANSANGU BRANDUS MALE SOUTHERN cal*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

2327 MUNDENDE PULE CALEB MALE SOUTHERN mun*****yahoo.com 26096*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

2328 MUNDIA MAYBIN MUNDIA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****22 NC2 Registered Engineer

2329 MUNDIA MUYA MALE SOUTHERN moo*****yahoo.com 26096*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

2330 MUNDIA HERBERT BUSIKU MALE SOUTHERN srm*****gmail.com 26096*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

2331 MUNDIA MUSIALIKE MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC8 Registered Technician

2332 MUNDIA FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2333 MUNDIA MOONDE FEMALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2334 MUNDIA SHARON FEMALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2335 MUNDIKE BENSON MALE SOUTHERN wis*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2336 MUNDUSU WISDOM MALE SOUTHERN lut*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2337 MUNGA LUTANGU MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

2338 MUNGALU MUNUNGA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN sun*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

2339 MUNGAMBATA SUNGA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.com 26097*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer



2340 MUNGANDI MUSHIBA MALE SOUTHERN mir*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC2 Registered Engineer

2341 MUNGAZI MIRIRAI MALE SOUTHERN smu*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC5 Registered Engineer

2342 MUNGEYA SHUNGU MALE SOUTHERN sen*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

2343 MUNGOMBA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN fra*****yahoo.com 26097*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

2344 MUNGONGO NAYOYA MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2345 MUNGULUBE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC6 Registered Engineer

2346 MUNJUNGA LEVANS MALE SOUTHERN mon*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2347 MUNKOMBWE MUNTANGA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

2348 MUNKOMBWE MUTINTA FEMALE SOUTHERN pho*****yahoo.com.zm 26096*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

2349 MUNKOMBWE PHOSTER MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

2350 MUNKONDYA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2351 MUNKONGE MALAMA AGNESS MALE SOUTHERN don*****yahoo.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

2352 MUNSAKA DONALD CHEMBO MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26095*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

2353 MUNSAKA LEPHIAS MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2354 MUNSAKA LEVY MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26077*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2355 MUNSAKA ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN amm*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2356 MUNSANJE ALFORD MALE SOUTHERN ell*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

2357 MUNSANJE ELLIOT NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2358 MUNSHYA KENSON KAPAPA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****yahoo.com 26097*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

2359 MUNSHYA ONNO MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26095*****5 NC4 Registered Engineer

2360 MUNSHYA DENNIS MALE SOUTHERN doy*****gmail.com 26096*****35 NC8 Registered Technician

2361 MUNSUNSA DOYCE FEMALE SOUTHERN dum*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

2362 MUNTANGA DUMISANI MUYOBA MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

2363 MUNTANGA FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2364 MUNTHALI ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

2365 MUNTHALI PACHALO MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2366 MUNTHALI KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2367 MUNTINTA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN oph*****example.com 26096*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

2368 MUPASIRI OPHIUS MALE SOUTHERN law*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2369 MUPELA LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN ter*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC8 Registered Technician

2370 MUPETA TERRY MALE SOUTHERN mup*****yahoo.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2371 MUPEYO BRITIUS MALE SOUTHERN Mar*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

2372 MUPPUDATHI MARIMUTHU MALE SOUTHERN Mar*****gmail.com 26095*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

2373 MUPPUDATHI MARIMUTHU MALE SOUTHERN nmu*****gmail.com 26095*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

2374 MUPWAYA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****5 NC2 Registered Engineer

2375 MURPHY JOHN MALE SOUTHERN m09*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2376 MUSA MIDRED FEMALE SOUTHERN fmu*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2377 MUSABA FRANCIS CHILUNGU MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC4 Registered Engineer

2378 MUSABI MABLE NANDI FEMALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26077*****78 NC3 Registered Engineer

2379 MUSAKANYA MICHAEL MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN eri*****fqml.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

2380 MUSAMA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2381 MUSAMPA BOMBECK MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC8 Registered Technician

2382 MUSAMVU NGELELWA MALE SOUTHERN kmu*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2383 MUSANA BWALYA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN Tmu*****yahoo.com 26097*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

2384 MUSANDA CHATUPA TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN mis*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

2385 MUSANKABALA MISHA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2386 MUSANSHIKO CHIUNDA MALE SOUTHERN dan*****lun.aero 26096*****4 NC8 Registered Technician

2387 MUSANTU DANILE MALE SOUTHERN mno*****yahoo.com 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2388 MUSAWA MUSAWA NONDE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

2389 MUSAWA CHIWELE MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2390 MUSAYA JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2391 MUSEBE KABASO MALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.com 26096*****80 NC6 Registered Engineer

2392 MUSELEPETE MICHAEL LANGAMU MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer

2393 MUSELI CHOOLWE MALE SOUTHERN ric*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2394 MUSELU RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN kam*****gmail.com 26095*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

2395 MUSEMA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2396 MUSENDA NGOZYE  MALE SOUTHERN rvk*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2397 MUSENGA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN m.m*****yahoo.com 26097*****72 NC4 Registered Engineer

2398 MUSENGE MUSENGE MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26095*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

2399 MUSENGE ZOPHER MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC4 Registered Engineer



2400 MUSENGE SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN sue*****yahoo.co.uk 26076*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2401 MUSETEKA SUZGO FEMALE SOUTHERN mor*****gmail.com 26076*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2402 MUSHABATI MORGAN S MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC7 Registered Technologist

2403 MUSHAMBA JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****72 NC8 Registered Technician

2404 MUSHAUKWA MUSHAUKWA MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

2405 MUSHE EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC8 Registered Technician

2406 MUSHI JOHN MALAMA MALE SOUTHERN max*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

2407 MUSHIBA JOSEPH FEMALE SOUTHERN jef*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC7 Registered Technologist

2408 MUSHIKA JEFFERSON MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2409 MUSHIMBWA FRED MALE SOUTHERN rmu*****mukubaproperty.co.zm ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2410 MUSHINGE RENATUS MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com ***** NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2411 MUSHOTA GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

2412 MUSINGA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN che*****yahoo.com 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2413 MUSOBOLOKA DORCAS FEMALE SOUTHERN kli*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC8 Registered Technician

2414 MUSOMA CLIVE MUKUKA MALE SOUTHERN tre*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

2415 MUSONDA TRESPHOR KAPASA MALE SOUTHERN cep*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC1 Registered Engineer

2416 MUSONDA CEPHAS MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC2 Registered Engineer

2417 MUSONDA NKANDU MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC2 Registered Engineer

2418 MUSONDA JERRY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer

2419 MUSONDA PRIDE MALE SOUTHERN com*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

2420 MUSONDA COMFORT MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

2421 MUSONDA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN dek*****yahoo.com 26096*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

2422 MUSONDA MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

2423 MUSONDA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN mm.*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2424 MUSONDA MUSUNGA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

2425 MUSONDA SHARON MABENGWA FEMALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

2426 MUSONDA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC3 Registered Engineer

2427 MUSONDA KENNEDY CHONGO MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

2428 MUSONDA WILLIE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

2429 MUSONDA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2430 MUSONDA BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2431 MUSONDA CHISHA DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC4 Registered Engineer

2432 MUSONDA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC4 Registered Engineer

2433 MUSONDA KATONGO MALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC4 Registered Engineer

2434 MUSONDA MASUDI MALE SOUTHERN mic*****yahoo.com 26096*****67 NC4 Registered Engineer

2435 MUSONDA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

2436 MUSONDA MWALE MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2437 MUSONDA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN jul*****eiz.org.zm 26097*****17 NC5 Registered Engineer

2438 MUSONDA KABWE JULIANNA MALE SOUTHERN abe*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2439 MUSONDA ABEL MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

2440 MUSONDA ANDREW ANDERSON MBOYONGAMALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

2441 MUSONDA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist

2442 MUSONDA CHISHALA FEMALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26096*****69 NC7 Registered Technologist

2443 MUSONDA CHULU MALE SOUTHERN cmm*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

2444 MUSONDA CHIBWE MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

2445 MUSONDA SEALED MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

2446 MUSONDA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN obr*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC7 Registered Technologist

2447 MUSONDA OBRIEN CHOLA MALE SOUTHERN suw*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC7 Registered Technologist

2448 MUSONDA SUWILANJI HAGGAI MALE SOUTHERN gen*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

2449 MUSONDA JENDRICKS MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26076*****95 NC8 Registered Technician

2450 MUSONDA KABWE ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC8 Registered Technician

2451 MUSONDA BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC8 Registered Technician

2452 MUSONDA MWILA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

2453 MUSONDA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN bla*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2454 MUSONDA BLANTON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2455 MUSONDA CHISHIMBA MALE SOUTHERN fmu*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2456 MUSONDA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN jim*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2457 MUSONDA JIMMY MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2458 MUSONDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN sib*****gmail.com 26096*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2459 MUSONDA SIBBYLACK MALE SOUTHERN web*****huaxincem.com 26096*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



2460 MUSONDA WEBSTER MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2461 MUSONDA OBEDY Mulenga MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2462 MUSONDA CHISAU MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

2463 MUSONDA DAVID  CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Technologist

2464 MUSONDA DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC7 Registered Technologist

2465 MUSONDA KATONGO MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2466 MUSONDA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2467 MUSONDA ELIJAH MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2468 MUSONDA MWAPE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2469 MUSONDA CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN boy*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC8 Registered Technician

2470 MUSONOYI BOYD MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2471 MUSTELA ETRIAN  FEMALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

2472 MUSUKA DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2473 MUSUKA CLEVER HENRY MALE SOUTHERN usl*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2474 MUSUKUMA LUCKY MALE SOUTHERN lig*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

2475 MUSUKWA LIGHTON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

2476 MUSUKWA NYANKUTOWA CHILANGA FEMALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC6 Registered Engineer

2477 MUSUKWA FRED MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2478 MUSUKWA MUNANZI MALE SOUTHERN vic*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2479 MUSUKWA VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2480 MUSUMALI MWEWA MALE SOUTHERN mof*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2481 MUTABALE MOFFAT MALE SOUTHERN fwa*****gmail.com 26096*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2482 MUTAKELA FWANYANGA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC7 Registered Technologist

2483 MUTAKULA JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2484 MUTALE GREGORY MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2485 MUTALE FRANCIS CHOLA MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

2486 MUTALE MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

2487 MUTALE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN dic*****gmail.com 26096*****81 NC7 Registered Technologist

2488 MUTALE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN jrm*****gmail.com 26095*****93 NC8 Registered Technician

2489 MUTALE JOSEPH REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC8 Registered Technician

2490 MUTALE BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2491 MUTALE CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2492 MUTALE DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26096*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2493 MUTALE HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN sef*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2494 MUTALE SEFELINO MALE SOUTHERN dan*****yahoo.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2495 MUTALE DANNY  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2496 MUTALE FORTUNE  PETER MALE SOUTHERN gra*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC6 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2497 MUTALU GRAHAM KUPANDA MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

2498 MUTAMBA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

2499 MUTAMBO CHASAYA MALE SOUTHERN m.c*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

2500 MUTAMBO CHIMWA MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

2501 MUTAMBO LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2502 MUTAMBO LIMAKAZO MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

2503 MUTAMBO LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

2504 MUTAMBO JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN jan*****gmail.com 26077*****29 NC8 Registered Technician

2505 MUTAMBO JANI MALE SOUTHERN law*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2506 MUTAMBO LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26096*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2507 MUTEBE MELVIN MALE SOUTHERN car*****ymail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

2508 MUTEMA CAROLINE MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26095*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

2509 MUTEMA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN her*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2510 MUTEMI HERBERT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2511 MUTEMWA CHIBALE MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26096*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

2512 MUTEMWA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN fmm*****gmail.com 26096*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

2513 MUTEMWA FRED MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC7 Registered Technologist

2514 MUTENDE EDWIN CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN pri*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2515 MUTENGO CHILESHE PRINCE MALE SOUTHERN kmu*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

2516 MUTETO KENNETH SHOWA MALE SOUTHERN pm.*****yahoo.com 26097*****93 NC4 Registered Engineer

2517 MUTHUKRISHNAN ARUNKUMAR PERUMALRAJA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

2518 MUTINTA MOONGA F.A FEMALE SOUTHERN pas*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC2 Registered Engineer

2519 MUTITI PASCAL  MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist



2520 MUTOIWA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

2521 MUTOMBO CHRISTIAN MATAMBA MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

2522 MUTONGA ALEX MALE SOUTHERN law*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer

2523 MUTOZI LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

2524 MUTUMPA MOSES CHONGO MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2525 MUTUPA KASONDE MALE SOUTHERN mmu*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC6 Registered Engineer

2526 MUTUTWA MUYENDEKWA MALE SOUTHERN nda*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

2527 MUTWALE FIELD MALE SOUTHERN che*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC5 Registered Engineer

2528 MUTWALE CHEMBO FEMALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC6 Registered Engineer

2529 MUTWALE AMOS MALE SOUTHERN law*****yahoo.com 26096*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2530 MUUMA LAWRENCE MALE SOUTHERN lus*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

2531 MUUNGA LUSHOMO MALE SOUTHERN muu*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

2532 MUUNGO MOONGA MALE SOUTHERN gmu*****ymail.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

2533 MUVUMA GEORGE  MUVUMA MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2534 MUWANA SILINGA MALE SOUTHERN ron*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

2535 MUWANDIA RONALD MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC4 Registered Engineer

2536 MUWANEI BRIAN MAYUNYI MALE SOUTHERN kai*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist

2537 MUWELENI KAINANSHIKU MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****74 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2538 MUWOWO STAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2539 MUWOWO BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN Vic*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2540 MUWOWO VICTOR FEMALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

2541 MUYANGANA MAIMBOLWA MALE SOUTHERN kay*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

2542 MUYAWALA KANYANTA FEMALE SOUTHERN ash*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

2543 MUYEMBA ASHEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2544 MUYEMBE NGOBOLA CENGELO MALE SOUTHERN muy*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2545 MUYENGA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mub*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2546 MUYOYETA MUBITA MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2547 MUYUNDA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN dmm*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2548 MUYUNDA MUTANUKA MALE SOUTHERN mak*****yahoo.com 26097*****26 NC8 Registered Technician

2549 MUYUNDA MAKETO MALE SOUTHERN wel*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC3 Registered Engineer

2550 MUYUPA WELLINGTON MALE SOUTHERN muz*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist

2551 MUZAMAI GIVEN MALE SOUTHERN muz*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2552 MUZEYA TIMOTHY HANJELA MALE SOUTHERN mmu*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2553 MUZUMI MBETI MALE SOUTHERN ack*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

2554 MUZYAMBA ACKLON MALE SOUTHERN cap*****yahoo.com 26097*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

2555 MVULA PITSON MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

2556 MVULA COSTAIN GIDEON PHILIP MALE SOUTHERN wel*****wellfield.co.bw 26097*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

2557 MVULA WELLS DAIMON REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2558 MVULA MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN mmb*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC4 Registered Engineer

2559 MVULA MBICHOLO KABELAMA MALE SOUTHERN mvu*****yahoo.com 26095*****41 NC4 Registered Engineer

2560 MVULA MAGGIE FEMALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC7 Registered Technologist

2561 MVULA BRIGHT WIZA MALE SOUTHERN mvu*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

2562 MVULA CHIZA  RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2563 MVULA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN tri*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2564 MWAABULIMA TRINA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC7 Registered Technologist

2565 MWAANGA DON MALE SOUTHERN peg*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

2566 MWAANZA PEGGY KAMULOSU FEMALE SOUTHERN den*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2567 MWABA DENNIS MULEMBO MALE SOUTHERN abr*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

2568 MWABA ABRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN gom*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

2569 MWABA GOMEZYANI MALE SOUTHERN ber*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2570 MWABA BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC7 Registered Technologist

2571 MWABA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2572 MWABA CHISENGA MALE SOUTHERN mmw*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2573 MWABAFU MUBITA MALE SOUTHERN web*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

2574 MWABU WEBBY MALE SOUTHERN dea*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2575 MWACHILENGA DEAN MALE SOUTHERN gko*****yahoo.com 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2576 MWAFULIRWA KONDWANI MALE SOUTHERN sc.*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

2577 MWAIMBA SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC7 Registered Technologist

2578 MWAKALYATA ROGER MALE SOUTHERN ebe*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2579 MWALA EBERT MALE SOUTHERN luf*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer



2580 MWALA LUFWENDO MALE SOUTHERN zik*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2581 MWALE ZIKAYA YELETSANI MALE SOUTHERN acm*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC2 Registered Engineer

2582 MWALE ANDREW CHIOCHA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2583 MWALE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2584 MWALE MUSONDA C. MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

2585 MWALE DAVID MALE SOUTHERN hag*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

2586 MWALE HAGGAI MALE SOUTHERN hen*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****67 NC4 Registered Engineer

2587 MWALE HENRY MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****cec.com.zm 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

2588 MWALE ALPHA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2589 MWALE MANDA JOEL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26096*****99 NC4 Registered Engineer

2590 MWALE SWEDE MALE SOUTHERN pau*****conduril.pt 26097*****64 NC4 Registered Engineer

2591 MWALE PAUL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****35 NC4 Registered Engineer

2592 MWALE ACKSON MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2593 MWALE EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN sel*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

2594 MWALE SELEMANI MALE SOUTHERN syl*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

2595 MWALE SYLVESTER MALE SOUTHERN lee*****gmail.com 26096*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

2596 MWALE ARTHUR MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC8 Registered Technician

2597 MWALE MUSAKANYA MALE SOUTHERN gid*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC8 Registered Technician

2598 MWALE GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN jmw*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2599 MWALE JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

2600 MWALE MABVUTO MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2601 MWALE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2602 MWALE SIMON MALE SOUTHERN stu*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2603 MWALE INECK FESTO STUFF MALE SOUTHERN ajm*****roads.gov.zm 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2604 MWALE ALFRED MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

2605 MWALE MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC8 Registered Technician

2606 MWALE CANNAN SIMBILEKO MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2607 MWALUKASA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ylu*****yahoo.com 26096*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

2608 MWALULA YOBE MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

2609 MWALUSAKA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN jap*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2610 MWAMALOBA JAPHET MALE SOUTHERN jam*****yahoo.com 26096*****9 NC8 Registered Technician

2611 MWAMBA JAMES MFULA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC3 Registered Engineer

2612 MWAMBA TAONGA MULENGA FEMALE SOUTHERN mem*****elections.org.zm 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

2613 MWAMBA MEMORY MAMBO MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2614 MWAMBA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN bil*****yahoo.com 26097*****95 NC5 Registered Engineer

2615 MWAMBA BILLY MALE SOUTHERN sam*****zamtel.co.zm 26096*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2616 MWAMBA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26095*****90 NC8 Registered Technician

2617 MWAMBA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN nso*****lafargeholcim.com 26096*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2618 MWAMBA NSOFWA CHIKWANDA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****outlook.com 26096*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2619 MWAMBAZI JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN nmo*****yahoo.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

2620 MWAMBAZI OLIVER MANDALA MALE SOUTHERN chu*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

2621 MWAMBAZI CHUNGU  MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC6 Registered Engineer

2622 MWAMBENI MOSES MALE SOUTHERN niz*****yahoo.com 26096*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

2623 MWAMUKONDA NIZA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2624 MWANAGANDU STEWARD MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26096*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2625 MWANAGANDU STEWARD MALE SOUTHERN cos*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2626 MWANAKABA COSMAS SILUMANIKA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

2627 MWANALUSHI MABOSHE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2628 MWANAMBUYU LIAYO MALE SOUTHERN jmu*****outlook.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2629 MWANANGOMBE JUDAH MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

2630 MWANANGUMBI MANDO MALE SOUTHERN syn*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

2631 MWANAUMO SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN syn*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

2632 MWANAUMO SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN ash*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

2633 MWANAUTA ASHERY MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26076*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2634 MWANDAMA MOSES CHISAPA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC2 Registered Engineer

2635 MWANDILA TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN bie*****yahoo.com 26097*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer

2636 MWANGALA BOB BIEMBA MALE SOUTHERN fim*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2637 MWANGILWA FRANK MALE SOUTHERN dic*****yahoo.com 26097*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

2638 MWANGO DICKSON J. MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2639 MWANGO CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com 26096*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



2640 MWANJA GEORGE ALINASWE MALE SOUTHERN jon*****yahoo.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2641 MWANSA JONATHAN BOMA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC2 Registered Engineer

2642 MWANSA LOUIS LENGWE MALE SOUTHERN ron*****yahoo.com 26096*****27 NC2 Registered Engineer

2643 MWANSA RONNIE SALIM MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2644 MWANSA MWAMBA PHILIP MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26096*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

2645 MWANSA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

2646 MWANSA JOHN KALUMBA MALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

2647 MWANSA MARIO MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC4 Registered Engineer

2648 MWANSA JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN bri*****outlook.com 26096*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

2649 MWANSA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2650 MWANSA KUNDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****96 NC7 Registered Technologist

2651 MWANSA RODGERS PANDEKI MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

2652 MWANSA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN kmw*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC8 Registered Technician

2653 MWANSA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC8 Registered Technician

2654 MWANSA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC8 Registered Techncian

2655 MWANSA JACK MALE SOUTHERN kao*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2656 MWANSA KAOMA MALE SOUTHERN mmw*****yahoo.com 26096*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2657 MWANSA CHRISPINE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2658 MWANSA GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2659 MWANSA NGONGA MALE SOUTHERN gla*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2660 MWANSA GLADYS FEMALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC7 Registered Technologist

2661 MWANSA AUGUSTINO MALE SOUTHERN bat*****gmail.com 26077*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2662 MWANSAKOMBE BATRAM MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2663 MWANSAKOMBE GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26076*****14 NC8 Registered Technician

2664 MWANSHI RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2665 MWANZA DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

2666 MWANZA HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN kan*****yahoo.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

2667 MWANZA KANGO MALE SOUTHERN mal*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

2668 MWANZA PETER MALOPA MALE SOUTHERN dmw*****zamtel.zm 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

2669 MWANZA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26095*****78 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2670 MWANZA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com 26095*****36 NC4 Registered Engineer

2671 MWANZA SAILI MALE SOUTHERN tiy*****gmail.com 26075*****19 NC4 Registered Engineer

2672 MWANZA ERNIE TIYESENJI MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC4 Registered Engineer

2673 MWANZA ALEXINA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2674 MWANZA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN isr*****gmail.com 26096*****79 NC7 Registered Technologist

2675 MWANZA ISRA MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

2676 MWANZA MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

2677 MWANZA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC7 Registered Technologist

2678 MWANZA DONALD MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist

2679 MWANZA PETER SAILI MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****outlook.com 26096*****93 NC7 Registered Technologist

2680 MWANZA EDDIE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC8 Registered Technician

2681 MWANZA NGOZA FEMALE SOUTHERN bob*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC8 Registered Technician

2682 MWANZA BOBBY MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2683 MWANZA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26077*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2684 MWANZA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2685 MWANZA JOEL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2686 MWANZA SANDFORD MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2687 MWANZA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN nat*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2688 MWANZA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN pha*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2689 MWANZA FASTEN MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2690 MWANZA SHADRECK MALE SOUTHERN smw*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2691 MWANZA SAM MALE SOUTHERN bal*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2692 MWANZA BALDWIN MANUWELE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

2693 MWANZA RAPHAEL MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com 26097*****70 NC8 Registered Technician

2694 MWANZA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

2695 MWANZA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

2696 MWANZA DAVID SEMO MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2697 MWAPE ANNIE FEMALE SOUTHERN Pet*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

2698 MWAPE PETER MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****ymail.com 26096*****7 NC4 Registered Engineer

2699 MWAPE SIMON MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing



2700 MWAPE FRANK MALE SOUTHERN smw*****outlook.com 26096*****88 NC5 Registered Engineer

2701 MWAPE SOMANJE MALE SOUTHERN cor*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC5 Registered Engineer

2702 MWAPE CORNELIUS MALE SOUTHERN mbm*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC7 Registered Technologist

2703 MWAPE BARNABAS MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist

2704 MWAPE DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26096*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

2705 MWAPE PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN don*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC8 Registered Technician

2706 MWAPE DONALD MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26096*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2707 MWAPE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2708 MWAPE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2709 MWAPE HAGGAI MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2710 MWAPE BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2711 MWAPE PRIDE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2712 MWAPE RODGERS MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2713 MWAPE VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2714 MWAPE MANDO MALE SOUTHERN rmw*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC3 Registered Technologist

2715 MWAPE RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN chm*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

2716 MWAPE CHRISTOPHER  MALE SOUTHERN sim*****ymail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2717 MWAPE SIMS  MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

2718 MWASE SAMUKHELE FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

2719 MWAULUKA NAMUKULO MALE SOUTHERN amo*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2720 MWEEMBA AMON MALE SOUTHERN chr*****yahoo.com 26096*****68 NC3 Registered Engineer

2721 MWEEMBA CHRISPINE M MALE SOUTHERN con*****gmail.com 26096*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

2722 MWEEMBA CONRAD MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26096*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer

2723 MWEEMBA MARSHALL MALE SOUTHERN asa*****yahoo.com 26095*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

2724 MWEEMBA GIFT MALE SOUTHERN aub*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2725 MWEEMBA AUBREY MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2726 MWEEMBA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2727 MWEEMBA DANIBY MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2728 MWEEMBA NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2729 MWEEMBA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2730 MWEEMBE LEVY MALE SOUTHERN kab*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2731 MWEENDA KABWE FEMALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

2732 MWEENE ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC8 Registered Technician

2733 MWEENE OBERTY MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC8 Registered Technician

2734 MWEENE CHEELO MALE SOUTHERN oma*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2735 MWEENE OSCAR MALUMO MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2736 MWEETE ALLUCIOUS MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC8 Registered Technician

2737 MWEETE VENTER MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2738 MWEETWA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN god*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC2 Registered Engineer

2739 MWELA GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN inn*****hotmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

2740 MWELWA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC2 Registered Engineer

2741 MWELWA NANGOMA CHALWA FEMALE SOUTHERN mwe*****yahoo.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

2742 MWELWA LARRY MALE SOUTHERN fra*****zcsa.org.zm 26096*****1 NC5 Registered Engineer

2743 MWELWA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26095*****35 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2744 MWELWA MUTAPA MALE SOUTHERN chr*****yahoo.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

2745 MWELWA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN frn*****gmail.com 26095*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2746 MWELWA FRANK MALE SOUTHERN jul*****53 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2747 MWELWA JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN kha*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2748 MWELWA KHESTA MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2749 MWELWA EMMANUEL MWELWA MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2750 MWEMBA KAPEPULA MALE SOUTHERN abb*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

2751 MWEMBELA ABBIE MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2752 MWEMBELA NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN col*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2753 MWENDA COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****96 NC2 Registered Engineer

2754 MWENDA ABADON MALE SOUTHERN len*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2755 MWENDA LENNON MALE SOUTHERN isa*****hotmail.com 26096*****0 NC8 Registered Technician

2756 MWENDA ISAAC CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN moo*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2757 MWENDA MOODLEY WAMUNDILA MALE SOUTHERN Mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2758 MWENDA WILLIAM MWALE MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26077*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2759 MWENE STANSLAS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26076*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer



2760 MWENI CHIPYOKA MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2761 MWENI MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC3 Registered Engineer

2762 MWENIFUMBO DERECK ATUSAYE MALE SOUTHERN swi*****zm.airtel.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

2763 MWENIFUMBO SWITHURN MALE SOUTHERN seb*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC4 Registered Engineer

2764 MWENYA SEBASTIAN CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

2765 MWENYA ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

2766 MWENYA HELEN FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2767 MWENYA CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2768 MWENYA MOSES SOYA MALE SOUTHERN gmw*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2769 MWEPU GLADSTONE MALE SOUTHERN kkm*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

2770 MWESHA BRIAN MAMBWE MALE SOUTHERN dar*****gmail.com 26095*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2771 MWEWA DARLINGTONE MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2772 MWEWA KAPOTWE FEMALE SOUTHERN osw*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC4 Registered Engineer

2773 MWEWA OSWARD MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****1 NC6 Registered Engineer

2774 MWEWA CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN cmw*****gmail.com 26096*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

2775 MWEWA CHRISPIN CHISENGA MALE SOUTHERN mmw*****yahoo.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

2776 MWEWA MUMBA MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com 26096*****34 NC8 Registered Technician

2777 MWEWA MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN b.j*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

2778 MWEWA BUPE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26096*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2779 MWEWA CHILUFYA MALE SOUTHERN emw*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2780 MWEWA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN fel*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

2781 MWEWA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26097*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2782 MWEWA NICHOLAS KALUBA MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2783 MWEWA ROBISON MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2784 MWEWA LUKONA MALE SOUTHERN kpw*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC5 Registered Engineer

2785 MWEWA KASONGO PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN amw*****yahoo.com 26096*****55 NC8 Registered Technician

2786 MWIINGA AUGUSTINE MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2787 MWIINGA PHERRY MALE SOUTHERN ste*****kgrtc.org.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2788 MWIINGA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN wmw*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2789 MWIINGA WILLIE KABBUDULA MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC5 Registered Engineer

2790 MWIINGA ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN sun*****gmail.com 26095*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2791 MWIINGA SUNDAY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2792 MWIINGA CHIMUKA MALE SOUTHERN gle*****tescozambia.com 26097*****15 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2793 MWIKA GLENN MALWA MALE SOUTHERN ray*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2794 MWILA RAY CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC2 Registered Engineer

2795 MWILA CHOTA MALE SOUTHERN den*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

2796 MWILA DENNIS MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2797 MWILA MALUBA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

2798 MWILA PETER CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN tit*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2799 MWILA TITUS MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

2800 MWILA SAMUEL CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****yahoo.com 26097*****81 NC4 Registered Engineer

2801 MWILA KAPEMBWA FEMALE SOUTHERN ubw*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC6 Registered Engineer

2802 MWILA MARSHAL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2803 MWILA GARSPARH MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

2804 MWILA CHARITY FEMALE SOUTHERN tas*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2805 MWILA MAXWELL  MALE SOUTHERN mod*****hotmail.com 26096*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

2806 MWILAMBWE MODESTE MALE SOUTHERN bon*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2807 MWIMBA BONARD MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC7 Registered Technologist

2808 MWINDULA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC3 Registered Engineer

2809 MWINGA KALIMINA CLIVE MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2810 MWINGA MAYBIN MALYANGO MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC2 Registered Engineer

2811 MWITUMWA CHARITY FEMALE SOUTHERN moo*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2812 MWIYA MOOTO MALE SOUTHERN cmz*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2813 MZYECE CACIOUS ASAPH YOHANE MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2814 MZYECE STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN ken*****yahoo.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2815 NABITA KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC8 Registered Technician

2816 NACHWERA PAUL MOSES MALE SOUTHERN nag*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

2817 NAGARJUNNA RAYA MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2818 NAIGU LI MALE SOUTHERN cyl*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

2819 NAKAMBA CYLICAH FEMALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26096*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



2820 NAKAMBOA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC4 Registered Engineer

2821 NAKAZWE NAMUKALE NONDE FEMALE SOUTHERN flo*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2822 NAKAZWE FLORENCE MALE SOUTHERN sna*****yahoo.com 26096*****25 NC8 Registered Technician

2823 NAKEEMPA SHAROLD MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2824 NALI CHIKONDI JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer

2825 NALISHUWA SIMON MUBITA MALE SOUTHERN mna*****gmail.com 26095*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2826 NALOMBA MWIZA FEMALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

2827 NALOMBA JOSEPHINE FEMALE SOUTHERN nal*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2828 NALONDA MWENDALUBI MALE SOUTHERN mil*****gmail.com 26096*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2829 NALOONDA MILTON MALE SOUTHERN anc*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

2830 NALUBAMBA CHOOLWE ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN sun*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC4 Registered Engineer

2831 NALUMINO SUNDAY MALE SOUTHERN sum*****gmail.com 26096*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

2832 NALWAMBA SUSAN MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2833 NALWEENDO DANNY MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2834 NAMAANZA MAYBIN MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2835 NAMAANZA LUBONO MALE SOUTHERN nam*****yahoo.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2836 NAMAKANDO CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN zab*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

2837 NAMAKANDO ELIZABETH FEMALE SOUTHERN kei*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC4 Registered Engineer

2838 NAMANGOLWA KEITH MALE SOUTHERN nam*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC7 Registered Technologist

2839 NAMBAYA JANET MALE SOUTHERN jan*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

2840 NAMBEYE JANE MANASE MALE SOUTHERN wen*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC8 Registered Technician

2841 NAMBULE WENDY MUKAPE FEMALE SOUTHERN lam*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

2842 NAMONJE KABWE FEMALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

2843 NAMOOYA STEVE MALE SOUTHERN que*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2844 NAMUSHI QUENTIN V MALE SOUTHERN nan*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC7 Registered Technologist

2845 NANGAMBA MWABA MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2846 NANGUNYI KALALUKA MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2847 NANSOWA JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN keb*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

2848 NASILELE NASILELE KEBBY MALE SOUTHERN nor*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2849 NAWA NORMAN MASILISO MALE SOUTHERN emi*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2850 NAYAME EMILY MALE SOUTHERN ckc*****gmail.com 26076*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

2851 NAYANA WEDDAGALA PIYAL KARUNARATNA MALE SOUTHERN god*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2852 NCHEMBA GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN nch*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC8 Registered Techncian

2853 NCHEMBA FEBBY FEMALE SOUTHERN wak*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2854 NCHIMBA WAKINA N MALE SOUTHERN nat*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

2855 NCHIMUNYA NATASHA MALE SOUTHERN nch*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC2 Registered Engineer

2856 NCHIMUNYA DAVID MUHUMA MALE SOUTHERN awa*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2857 NCUBE AWAKILE MPUMELELO MALE SOUTHERN qnh*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

2858 NCUBE QHAWE MALE SOUTHERN gnd*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

2859 NDABANDABA GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN nda*****yahoo.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

2860 NDAKALA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN bup*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2861 NDALA BUPE MALE SOUTHERN cho*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2862 NDALAMA EMMANUEL CHOMBA MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC4 Registered Engineer

2863 NDALAMA HUMPHREY  SIAME MALE SOUTHERN nda*****yahoo.com 26097*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

2864 NDALAMA PATT MALE SOUTHERN nov*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC8 Registered Technician

2865 NDATEMA NOVIC MALE SOUTHERN hil*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2866 NDAWA HILLS MALE SOUTHERN nde*****gmail.com 26095*****42 NC7 Registered Technologist

2867 NDELE STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN ken*****yahoo.com 26096*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2868 NDELE KENNY MALE SOUTHERN She*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

2869 NDEMANI SHEPHERD MWIINDE MALE SOUTHERN pyt*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2870 NDESAULA PYTHIAS MALE SOUTHERN sau*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC7 Registered Technologist

2871 NDESAULA KUNDA PYTHIAS MALE SOUTHERN afr*****yahoo.com 26097*****66 NC7 Registered Technologist

2872 NDHLOVU RICHARD JOHN MALE SOUTHERN eli*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC1 Registered Engineer

2873 NDHLOVU ELIJAH MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC2 Registered Engineer

2874 NDHLOVU BWALYA FEMALE SOUTHERN dar*****yahoo.com 26096*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

2875 NDHLOVU DARLY DABWISO MALE SOUTHERN shu*****accamail.com 26096*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

2876 NDHLOVU SHUKO MALE SOUTHERN din*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

2877 NDHLOVU DINGISWAYO MALE SOUTHERN tan*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2878 NDHLOVU TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN pre*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2879 NDHLOVU PRECIOUS FEMALE SOUTHERN ndi*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC7 Registered Technologist



2880 NDIMBA WILLARD MALE SOUTHERN bat*****yahoo.co 26096*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2881 NDIYOI BATHABA MALE SOUTHERN eng*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****58 NC4 Registered Engineer

2882 NDLOVU NJABULO MALE SOUTHERN jcn*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

2883 NDONGWE JONATHAN CHIDZERE MALE SOUTHERN joh*****btinternet.com 26097*****20 NC8 Registered Technician

2884 NDONJI JOHN KAYOMBO MALE SOUTHERN nha*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2885 NDONYO JOSEPH NGANDU MALE SOUTHERN mub*****yahoo.com 26097*****6 NC8 Registered Technician

2886 NDOPU MUBIANA MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC7 Registered Technologist

2887 NDOPU MARK MALE SOUTHERN ndo*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC8 Registered Technician

2888 NDOPU MOSES MALE SOUTHERN bin*****yahoo.com 26097*****37 NC8 Registered Technician

2889 NDOVI BINA MALE SOUTHERN kat*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer

2890 NDUBA KATELE MALE SOUTHERN tel*****gmail.com 26077*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2891 NDUMBA TELFER MALE SOUTHERN jac*****hotmail.com 26096*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

2892 NEDUMGATT JACOB JAMES MALE SOUTHERN nee*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

2893 NEELAKANTAM KOTINENI SANKARANNA MALE SOUTHERN abe*****gmail.com 26076*****31 NC2 Registered Engineer

2894 NG’ANDU ABEL MALE SOUTHERN sng*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC1 Registered Engineer

2895 NGALA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN dis*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2896 NGALANDE DISHAN MALE SOUTHERN bla*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2897 NGALASO BLASTONE MALE SOUTHERN aub*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2898 NGAMBELA AUBREY MALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

2899 NGAMBI BURTON MALE SOUTHERN nga*****yahoo.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer

2900 NGAMBI WATSON MALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC3 Registered Engineer

2901 NGAMBI SIMON MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

2902 NGAMBI ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN dou*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC8 Registered Technician

2903 NGAMBI DOUBT MALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2904 NGAMBI ABEL MALE SOUTHERN wan*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2905 NGAMBI WANE  MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC4 Registered Engineer

2906 NGAMBI ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2907 NG'AMBI THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN nga*****gmail.com 26096*****19 NC8 Registered Technician

2908 NGANDALO SITUMBEKO MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2909 NGANDU MUTALE CHISANGA MALE SOUTHERN pet*****yahoo.com 26076*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

2910 NGANDU PETER MALE SOUTHERN hum*****yahoo.com 26096*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

2911 NGANDU HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN hom*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC6 Registered Engineer

2912 NGANDU HOMARY SMITH MALE SOUTHERN nga*****yahoo.com 26097*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

2913 NGANDU MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN ban*****yahoo.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

2914 NGANDU RONALD MALE SOUTHERN ezr*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2915 NGANDWE EZRA MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

2916 NGANDWE KASALWE FEMALE SOUTHERN n_j*****yahoo.com 26096*****35 NC4 Registered Engineer

2917 NGENDAHIMANA JUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

2918 NGOBEKA BRIGHT MALE SOUTHERN g4n*****gmail.com 26077*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

2919 NGOMA GRIFFINS MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

2920 NGOMA SYDNEY MALE SOUTHERN ngo*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2921 NGOMA DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN wtn*****yahoo.com 26096*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

2922 NGOMA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN tha*****gmail.com 26095*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

2923 NGOMA THANDIWE FEMALE SOUTHERN ngo*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC6 Registered Engineer

2924 NGOMA MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN rng*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

2925 NGOMA REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN lot*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

2926 NGOMA LOTIE MALE SOUTHERN ngo*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC8 Registered Technician

2927 NGOMA MORRIS MALE SOUTHERN sar*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2928 NGOMA SARAH FEMALE SOUTHERN tho*****mtn.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2929 NGOMA THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN ann*****yahoo.com 26096*****48 NC4 Registered Engineer

2930 NGOMA ANNIE Kalemba MALE SOUTHERN dal*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

2931 NGOMA DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN ngo*****yahoo.com 26097*****40 NC8 Registered Technician

2932 NGOMA EPHAS MALE SOUTHERN ngo*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC4 Registered Engineer

2933 NGONA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN amu*****gmail.com 26096*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2934 NGONDA AMUKENA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****hotmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2935 NGONGA CHILIKA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

2936 NGOSA CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN dan*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

2937 NGOSA DANNY MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC7 Registered Technologist

2938 NGOSA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN ang*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2939 NGOSHE ANGUS MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****zambia.co.zm 26097*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer



2940 NGUESSO PANDAWE MALE SOUTHERN eng*****yahoo.com 26096*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

2941 NGULUBE ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN khu*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2942 NGULUBE KHUMBOLAKE FEMALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26077*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

2943 NGULUBE MARCEL MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

2944 NGULUBE MARCUS THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC3 Registered Engineer

2945 NGULUBE VERNON MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC3 Registered Engineer

2946 NGULUBE ROBBY MALE SOUTHERN yeb*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC3 Registered Engineer

2947 NGULUBE YEBO MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****yahoo.com 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

2948 NGULUBE PHILLIP MALE SOUTHERN pri*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC4 Registered Engineer

2949 NGULUBE PRINCE MALE SOUTHERN reb*****yahoo.com 26097*****68 NC4 Registered Engineer

2950 NGULUBE MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC5 Registered Engineer

2951 NGULUBE CHIKONDE MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

2952 NGULUBE MICHEAL MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC7 Registered Technologist

2953 NGULUWE AGRIPPA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC7 Registered Technologist

2954 NGUNI CHAZI WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN tom*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC7 Registered Technologist

2955 NGUNI THOM MALE SOUTHERN tio*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC7 Registered Technologist

2956 NG'UNI TIONELEPO FEMALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

2957 NG'UNI ALICE FEMALE SOUTHERN ngu*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2958 NGÚNI THEMBA MALE SOUTHERN hum*****kcm.co.zm ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2959 NGWALE HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN clo*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2960 NGWENGWE CLOFORD MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****68 NC8 Registered Technician

2961 NGWIRA ABITON RABAN MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

2962 NGWIRA ELIAHS MALE SOUTHERN ozo*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

2963 NGWIRA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN hag*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

2964 NGWIRA MASAUSO MALE SOUTHERN sib*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC8 Registered Technician

2965 NHLANHLA SIBONISO DLAMINI MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2966 NICHOLAS CHAPESHA MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN vni*****hotmail.com 26077*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2967 NIMKAR VIKAS MALE SOUTHERN jni*****zamsugar.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2968 NINDI JOHN WALTER MALE SOUTHERN liu*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC6 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2969 NIZHOU LIU MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

2970 NJEKWA MUBITA MALE SOUTHERN vin*****yahoo.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2971 NJEKWA VINCENT MUBIANA MALE SOUTHERN ynj*****yahoo.co.uk ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

2972 NJOBVU JEREMIAH MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26095*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

2973 NJOBVU JOHN JEREMIAH MALE SOUTHERN vic*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****23 NC7 Registered Technologist

2974 NJOBVU VICTOR MALE SOUTHERN dav*****yahoo.com 26097*****94 NC8 Registered Technician

2975 NJOBVU DAVID MALE SOUTHERN har*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2976 NJOBVU HARRISON MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2977 NJOBVU JONA NJOBVU MALE SOUTHERN njo*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2978 NJOBVU PETER MALE SOUTHERN jam*****hotmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2979 NJOLOMBA JAMES MALE SOUTHERN ado*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC2 Registered Engineer

2980 NJOVU ESHIYA HARRIET FEMALE SOUTHERN snj*****yahoo.com 26096*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2981 NJUGUNA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN nka*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2982 NKABIKA SIMASIKU DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN nka*****yahoo.com 26097*****10 NC6 Registered Engineer

2983 NKALAMO DAVIES  KOMBE MALE SOUTHERN cle*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC7 Registered Technologist

2984 NKAMBA MWAPE CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN mum*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2985 NKANDU MUMBA FEMALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26076*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer

2986 NKANDU ALBERT MUSHOKE MALE SOUTHERN fte*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

2987 NKANDU FELISTUS MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

2988 NKANDU MWELWA MALE SOUTHERN nke*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2989 NKETANI MAXON MALE SOUTHERN nkh*****bchodzam.com.zm 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

2990 NKHATA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN nkh*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

2991 NKHATA DUMISANI MALE SOUTHERN cro*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC6 Registered Engineer

2992 NKHATA CROMWELL MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2993 NKHATA JACK MALE SOUTHERN nkh*****gmail.com 26095*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2994 NKHOMA GEOFFERY MALE SOUTHERN zon*****gmail.com 26096*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

2995 NKHOMA ZONDIWE MALE SOUTHERN jnk*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

2996 NKHOSI JAVAN MALE SOUTHERN nko*****yahoo.com 26096*****46 NC1 Registered Engineer

2997 NKOLE BENNY MALE SOUTHERN nko*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

2998 NKOLE GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN ccj*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

2999 NKONDE CRISPIN CHEWE MALE SOUTHERN nko*****gmail.com 26009*****93 NC4 Registered Engineer



3000 NKONGE EMESON MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26097*****54 NC4 Registered Engineer

3001 NKONGE CHOMBA MALE SOUTHERN pen*****gmail.com 26095*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3002 NKOSANA PENELOPE FEMALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

3003 NKULANGA LEVERT M MALE SOUTHERN nku*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

3004 NKUMBWA MATHEWS MWANSA MALE SOUTHERN fnk*****yahoo.com 26096*****91 NC8 Registered Technician

3005 NKUNDE FRIDAH FEMALE SOUTHERN hmn*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC4 Registered Engineer

3006 NKUNDE HAPPY MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC4 Registered Engineer

3007 NKUNDE PAUL PHILEMON MALE SOUTHERN wil*****example.com 26096*****33 NC8 Registered Technician

3008 NKUNIKA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN Cly*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3009 NKUTIKA CLYDE MUNTEMBA MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26096*****7 NC8 Registered Technician

3010 NKWEENDENDA AVITOL MALE SOUTHERN nkw*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3011 NKWETO GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN hnk*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

3012 NKWETO HENRY  MALE SOUTHERN mun*****zaraho.org.zm 26096*****42 NC2 Registered Engineer

3013 NODAWAFA MUNYARADZI MU MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3014 NOMSIS MAINDA MOFYA MALE SOUTHERN ale*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****54 NC2 Registered Engineer

3015 NONDE ALEX MALE SOUTHERN mai*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

3016 NONDE MAINGWE MALE SOUTHERN noo*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3017 NOOLE MAYBIN MALE SOUTHERN nns*****yahoo.com 26097*****31 NC6 Registered Engineer

3018 NSABASHI NSAMA TREVEOR MALE SOUTHERN wez*****yahoo.com 26097*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

3019 NSAKANYA WEZZY MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC8 Registered Techncian

3020 NSANGI SOTELI MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

3021 NSANSHA ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3022 NSEFU MICHAEL KALUMBU MALE SOUTHERN izz*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC5 Registered Engineer

3023 NSHIMBI ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN NSH*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****74 NC3 Registered Engineer

3024 NSHIMBI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN nsh*****yahoo.com 26096*****45 NC4 Registered Engineer

3025 NSHINDANO KAPEMBWA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN Pns*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

3026 NSHINDANO PETER MALE SOUTHERN cho*****yahoo.com 26097*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

3027 NSOFU VICTORIA CHOLA FEMALE SOUTHERN nkw*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

3028 NSOFU NKWETO MALE SOUTHERN nso*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC8 Registered Technician

3029 NSOFU NSOFWA MALE SOUTHERN nso*****yahoo.com 26095*****88 NC8 Registered Technician

3030 NSOFU KAFULA MALE SOUTHERN Jos*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3031 NSOFWA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC4 Registered Engineer

3032 NSOFWA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mos*****yahoo.com 26096*****94 NC7 Registered Engineer

3033 NSOFWA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN bmn*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3034 NSONGA BRIGHTON MWENGWE MALE SOUTHERN jim*****gmail.com 26077*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

3035 NSWANAMWAJI JIMMY MALE SOUTHERN glo*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3036 NTHARA GLORY  MALE SOUTHERN nli*****yahoo.com 26097*****30 NC3 Registered Engineer

3037 NTHELE LIMBIKAN MALE SOUTHERN nti*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3038 NTIKISHA PETER MALE SOUTHERN mnt*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

3039 NTITIMA MICHAEL MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN mnt*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC8 Registered Technician

3040 NTITIMA MICHAEL MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN ozi*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC8 Registered Technician

3041 NTONGAMA OZIAS MUSEBULA MALE SOUTHERN ste*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

3042 NTUKUTA STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN pau*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****16 NC5 Registered Engineer

3043 NUMBI PAUL KAMUTI MALE SOUTHERN fnu*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****94 NC4 Registered Engineer

3044 NUNDWE FESTUS MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3045 NYALA CHISOLA MALE SOUTHERN fan*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC4 Registered Engineer

3046 NYAMAYEDENGA FANWELL MALE SOUTHERN flo*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3047 NYAMAYEDENGA FLOYD MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3048 NYAMBE MUBANGA MALE SOUTHERN mub*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

3049 NYAMBE MUBIANA MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26096*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3050 NYAMBE NGENDA  MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3051 NYAMBI EVANS MALE SOUTHERN pri*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3052 NYAMPAMBAZA PRISCA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3053 NYANDOLO MOSES MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3054 NYANGA MOSTON MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3055 NYANGU BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

3056 NYANGULU CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC8 Registered Technician

3057 NYASULU FRANK MALE SOUTHERN nya*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC4 Registered Engineer

3058 NYAUNDE BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN luk*****yahoo.com 26096*****32 NC8 Registered Technician

3059 NYAWALI LUCAS MALE SOUTHERN Ric*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC2 Registered Engineer



3060 NYEMBA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN nye*****maambacoal.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

3061 NYEMBE SONGWE MALE SOUTHERN kel*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

3062 NYENDWA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN bry*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

3063 NYENGA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****hotmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3064 NYIRENDA KABIMBA MALE SOUTHERN dip*****outlook.com 26097*****25 NC2 Registered Engineer

3065 NYIRENDA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN emi*****gmail.com 26096*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

3066 NYIRENDA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN jea*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

3067 NYIRENDA JOHN STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN jos*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer

3068 NYIRENDA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN lus*****gmail.com 26096*****74 NC3 Registered Engineer

3069 NYIRENDA LUSUNGU MALE SOUTHERN miy*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

3070 NYIRENDA MIYOBA MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

3071 NYIRENDA MOFFAT MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

3072 NYIRENDA TEMWANI MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

3073 NYIRENDA SUZYO KENNY MALE SOUTHERN uch*****yahoo.com 26097*****7 NC3 Registered Engineer

3074 NYIRENDA UCHIZI FEMALE SOUTHERN uny*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

3075 NYIRENDA ULANDA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

3076 NYIRENDA CHIZA MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC4 Registered Engineer

3077 NYIRENDA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer

3078 NYIRENDA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN cat*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC6 Registered Engineer

3079 NYIRENDA CATHERINE FEMALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

3080 NYIRENDA THEMBANI DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN jor*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

3081 NYIRENDA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****yahoo.com 26097*****46 NC7 Registered Technologist

3082 NYIRENDA OWEN MALE SOUTHERN pet*****yahoo.com 26096*****34 NC8 Registered Technician

3083 NYIRENDA PETER MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26096*****28 NC8 Registered Technician

3084 NYIRENDA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

3085 NYIRENDA SINJANI MALE SOUTHERN ber*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Techncian Phone Number missing

3086 NYIRENDA BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN jay*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3087 NYIRENDA JOHN MAXON MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3088 NYIRENDA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3089 NYIRENDA MAIKO MALE SOUTHERN ngu*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3090 NYIRENDA JACOB MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3091 NYIRENDA LUKA MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****yahoo.com 26097*****64 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3092 NYIRENDA PHILLIP MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****yahoo.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3093 NYIRENDA ZONDWAYO MUTAYAUTA MALE SOUTHERN suz*****yahoo.com 26097*****51 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3094 NYIRONGO SUZIO MALE SOUTHERN mat*****yahoo.com 26097*****45 NC3 Registered Engineer

3095 NYIRONGO MATHIAS B MALE SOUTHERN jer*****pilezambia.com 26097*****33 NC4 Registered Engineer

3096 NYIRONGO JEREMIAH MALE SOUTHERN lny*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

3097 NYIRONGO LUKE MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

3098 NYIRONGO FASTON MALE SOUTHERN nyi*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

3099 NYIRONGO MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN sim*****saroagri.co.zm 26097*****6 NC7 Registered Technologist

3100 NYIRONGO JOSIAS SIMON MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

3101 NYIRONGO CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN der*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3102 NYOKA DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN mcn*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

3103 NYONDO MBOBE CALVERT MALE SOUTHERN nth*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

3104 NYONGANI NTHELE MALE SOUTHERN dix*****yahoo.com 26097*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3105 NYONI DICKSON MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

3106 NYUMBU KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26096*****31 NC7 Registered Technologist

3107 NYUNDU KATUMBI  MUKUMBA MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer

3108 NZALA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN aar*****yahoo.com 26097*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3109 NZIMA AARON MALE SOUTHERN stu*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

3110 NZOOMBE STUART MALE SOUTHERN han*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3111 NZOVU HANNAH FEMALE SOUTHERN nzo*****gmail.com 26077*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

3112 NZOVU COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN nzu*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

3113 NZUMBA HENDRICKS MOONGA MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3114 OLLS JAMES  MARKS MALE SOUTHERN col*****yahoo.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

3115 OLOTIYA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN com*****yahoo.co.uk 26095*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

3116 OMAO CHARLES M MALE SOUTHERN omb*****yahoo.com 26097*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

3117 OMBANI SINKAMBA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN ome*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

3118 OMEED ALAVIAN MALE SOUTHERN rav*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3119 PAKKIRI RAVICHANDRAN MALE SOUTHERN pra*****itpc.co.zm ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing



3120 PAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN uda*****gmail.com 26076*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

3121 PALLE UDAYA  KIRAN MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC4 Registered Engineer

3122 PAMESA MWESA MALE SOUTHERN dom*****yahoo.com 26096*****96 NC3 Registered Engineer

3123 PAMU DOMINIC MALE SOUTHERN cha*****yahoo.com 26097*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

3124 PANDEKI CHABALA MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****rankingengineering.com 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

3125 PANDOR MUHAMMED MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3126 PANLIANG WU MALE SOUTHERN pan*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3127 PANTULU GOGULAPATI VENKATA BHASKARA V MALE SOUTHERN pac*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3128 PARAMANANTHAN PACKIANATHAN MALE SOUTHERN kir*****zamtel.zm 26096*****59 NC4 Registered Engineer

3129 PATEL KIRAN RAMBHAI MALE SOUTHERN huz*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3130 PATEL HUZAIFA IQBAL MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC2 Registered Engineer

3131 PATEL KANTIBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI MALE SOUTHERN vkp*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3132 PATEL VIVEK MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3133 PATEL RAJENDRA MANUBHAI MALE SOUTHERN sat*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3134 PATHMANATHAN SATHEES MALE SOUTHERN sat*****saroagri.co.zm 26096*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

3135 PATIL SATISH MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3136 PATNEEDI VEERABHADDRA  RAO MALE SOUTHERN Pat*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3137 PATRICK  MUTAMBO MALE SOUTHERN pea*****gmail.com 26096*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

3138 PEARCE MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN mis*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

3139 PEELE MISHECK K MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

3140 PELLS JONATHAN PHILLIP MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3141 PENG WU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3142 PENG WANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3143 PENJEMALI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN ska*****geoquest.co.zm ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3144 PETER STEFFEN KALBSKOPF MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com 26076*****1 NC5 Registered Engineer

3145 PETER SIMWIZYE MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC7 Registered Technologist

3146 PETER KABULUKUTU MALE SOUTHERN jbp*****yahoo.com 26096*****95 NC3 Registered Engineer

3147 PHAKATI JOSEPH BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN ber*****gmail.com 26096*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

3148 PHEWA BERTHA MALE SOUTHERN rhe*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3149 PHILIP SMART MUBINZO MALE SOUTHERN ebp*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3150 PHIRI BARTHOLOMEW ELLIOT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****73 NC1 Registered Engineer

3151 PHIRI CHIKUMBUSO MALE SOUTHERN has*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC2 Registered Engineer

3152 PHIRI HASSAN MALE SOUTHERN niz*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC2 Registered Engineer

3153 PHIRI NIZA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC2 Registered Engineer

3154 PHIRI CHASIMPHA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****25 NC2 Registered Engineer

3155 PHIRI GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****85 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3156 PHIRI CHIBALE MALE SOUTHERN dph*****gmail.com 26096*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

3157 PHIRI DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN eph*****gmail.com 26097*****67 NC3 Registered Engineer

3158 PHIRI ESAU MALE SOUTHERN gid*****gmail.com 26096*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

3159 PHIRI GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN isr*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

3160 PHIRI ISRAEL LAITI MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

3161 PHIRI KUMBIKILANI MALE SOUTHERN mdy*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC3 Registered Engineer

3162 PHIRI MDYELA FEMALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

3163 PHIRI MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26096*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

3164 PHIRI PAULINE FEMALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

3165 PHIRI SIMON MALE SOUTHERN reu*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

3166 PHIRI REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN twi*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC3 Registered Engineer

3167 PHIRI TWIZA MALE SOUTHERN win*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

3168 PHIRI WINFRIDAH FEMALE SOUTHERN xhu*****yahoo.com 26097*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

3169 PHIRI XHUZWAYO MARLON MALE SOUTHERN zeb*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

3170 PHIRI ZEBEDIAH MALE SOUTHERN ahp*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

3171 PHIRI ARIEL HENRY MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3172 PHIRI CHIBESA MALE SOUTHERN dav*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3173 PHIRI DAVID CHIFUNDO MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****66 NC4 Registered Engineer

3174 PHIRI EMMANUEL BLESSINGS MALE SOUTHERN gan*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****6 NC4 Registered Engineer

3175 PHIRI GANIZANI MALE SOUTHERN mpa*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

3176 PHIRI MPAISHA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****yahoo.com 26097*****28 NC4 Registered Engineer

3177 PHIRI CHIZA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC4 Registered Engineer

3178 PHIRI PHILLEMON MALE SOUTHERN ppa*****yahoo.com 26097*****42 NC4 Registered Engineer

3179 PHIRI PANDANI PETER MALE SOUTHERN tel*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC4 Registered Engineer



3180 PHIRI TIONGE LEWIS MALE SOUTHERN yat*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC4 Registered Engineer

3181 PHIRI CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN phi*****outlook.com 26096*****17 NC4 Registered Engineer

3182 PHIRI PAULO MALE SOUTHERN sco*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC6 Registered Engineer

3183 PHIRI SCOTT MALE SOUTHERN ack*****yahoo.com 26097*****39 NC6 Registered Engineer

3184 PHIRI ACKSON MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

3185 PHIRI ANDFORD MALE SOUTHERN der*****yahoo.com 26096*****38 NC7 Registered Technologist

3186 PHIRI DERRICK MALE SOUTHERN fan*****gmail.com 26095*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

3187 PHIRI FANWELL MALE SOUTHERN fid*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

3188 PHIRI FIDELIS MAZUBA MALE SOUTHERN hgg*****gmail.com 26096*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

3189 PHIRI HAGGAI MALE SOUTHERN men*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC7 Registered Technologist

3190 PHIRI PETER MALE SOUTHERN men*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC7 Registered Technologist

3191 PHIRI MENYANI MALE SOUTHERN muy*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

3192 PHIRI MUYA MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26096*****30 NC7 Registered Technologist

3193 PHIRI PETER MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

3194 PHIRI GIDEON MALE SOUTHERN pmi*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

3195 PHIRI MISHECK MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist

3196 PHIRI SAINI MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3197 PHIRI SAMSON ZARIRA MALE SOUTHERN www*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3198 PHIRI MUSANIDE MALE SOUTHERN yel*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

3199 PHIRI YELIMAN MALE SOUTHERN zac*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC7 Registered Technologist

3200 PHIRI ZACCHEAUS BOSTON MALE SOUTHERN eri*****yahoo.com 26097*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

3201 PHIRI JOSEPH ERIOT MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26095*****82 NC8 Registered Technician

3202 PHIRI CHISA MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC8 Registered Technician

3203 PHIRI SIMON MALE SOUTHERN vin*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC8 Registered Technician

3204 PHIRI VINCENT MALE SOUTHERN wat*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC8 Registered Technician

3205 PHIRI WATSON UMAR MALE SOUTHERN wis*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC8 Registered Technician

3206 PHIRI WISDOM MALE SOUTHERN wpa*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC8 Registered Technician

3207 PHIRI PATRICK WILSON MALE SOUTHERN aar*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC8 Registered Technician

3208 PHIRI AARON MALE SOUTHERN ABE*****GMAIL.COM 26096*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3209 PHIRI ABEL MALE SOUTHERN amo*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3210 PHIRI AMOS CHALIMBA MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3211 PHIRI BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN bri*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3212 PHIRI BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3213 PHIRI CHIPIWA MALE SOUTHERN Dav*****gmail.com 26097*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3214 PHIRI DAVIES LEMEKANI MALE SOUTHERN fp-*****live.com 26096*****83 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3215 PHIRI FELIX MALE SOUTHERN hag*****gmail.com 26096*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3216 PHIRI HAGGAI MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3217 PHIRI ISAIAH MALE SOUTHERN jer*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3218 PHIRI JEREMIAH MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3219 PHIRI JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3220 PHIRI JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3221 PHIRI LEVIS SALIMU MALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3222 PHIRI MASIYE MALE SOUTHERN nch*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3223 PHIRI NCHELE MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26096*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3224 PHIRI NICHOLAS MUMBA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3225 PHIRI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3226 PHIRI AUGUSTINE MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3227 PHIRI CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3228 PHIRI IDINY MACHIPISA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3229 PHIRI JAMES MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26076*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3230 PHIRI KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3231 PHIRI LYWELL JACK MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3232 PHIRI PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26096*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3233 PHIRI REUBEN MALE SOUTHERN ric*****lafargehola.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3234 PHIRI RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN SAM*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3235 PHIRI SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3236 PHIRI DAVID MUTALE MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3237 PHIRI TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN zec*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3238 PHIRI ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3239 PHIRI YONA ZIYENDA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing



3240 PHIRI TIONGE MALE SOUTHERN yot*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3241 PHIRI YOTAMU MALE SOUTHERN mya*****gmail.com 26096*****89 NC7 Registered Engineer

3242 PHIRI GERALD MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

3243 PHIRI ZACHARIA MALE SOUTHERN ted*****lun.aero 26097*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

3244 PHIRI TEDDY MALE SOUTHERN Phi*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

3245 PHIRI FRED MALE SOUTHERN eti*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3246 PHIRI ETHEL FEMALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC8 Registered Technician

3247 PHIRI HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN kod*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC4 Registered Engineer

3248 PHIRI KODO MALE SOUTHERN muz*****yahoo.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3249 PHIRI MUZIPASI KAPINDI MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

3250 PHIRI EDWARD  MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 20096*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3251 PHIRI CORNELIOUS MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC4 Registered Engineer

3252 PHIRI ERIC  MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC2 Registered Engineer

3253 PHIRI MULIYA FORTUNE MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3254 PHIRI DEVELIAS MALE SOUTHERN set*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC4 Registered Engineer

3255 PHIRI SETTLED  MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC7 Registered Technologist

3256 PHIRI SHADRECK MALE SOUTHERN ang*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3257 PHIRI SOE ANGELA MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26097*****11 Registered Engineer

3258 PHIRI BENSON MALE SOUTHERN rap*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3259 PHIRI RAPHAEL MALE SOUTHERN kec*****yahoo.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3260 PHIRI LEMYSON MALE SOUTHERN kin*****163.com 26097*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

3261 PIAO MINGXING MALE SOUTHERN jrp*****gmail.com 26096*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

3262 PILATI HAPPY MALE SOUTHERN pil*****yahoo.com 26096*****30 NC8 Registered Technician

3263 PILILA CHONGO FEMALE SOUTHERN gir*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer

3264 PINDOLIA GIRDHARBHAI MEGHJI MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 25578*****14 NC3 Registered Engineer

3265 PIZO STACY MUNDIA MALE SOUTHERN psu*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

3266 PODODDI MADHU BABU MALE SOUTHERN all*****yahoo.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3267 POLITO ALLEN MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC6 Registered Engineer

3268 PONDE EMMANUEL MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN pon*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

3269 PONGA MARY GORRETT FEMALE SOUTHERN eme*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

3270 PONGOLANI EMSON MALE SOUTHERN pja*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

3271 PONNUDURAI JACOB MALE SOUTHERN raj*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

3272 POOJARY RAJKUMAR MALE SOUTHERN dwe*****leo-zambia.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3273 POTGIETER DEWALD HEINRICH MALE SOUTHERN bis*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3274 PULE BISMARK MALE SOUTHERN bpu*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC2 Registered Engineer

3275 PUMULO BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN pum*****gmail.com 26097*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3276 PUMULO GIFT MALE SOUTHERN kai*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3277 QIAN KAI MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3278 QING CHEN MALE SOUTHERN afe*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3279 QINGGUO QIAN MALE SOUTHERN zhe*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

3280 QIONG ZHENG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****54 NC4 Registered Engineer

3281 QUAN ZHOU BING MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26057*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3282 QUANBING WU MALE SOUTHERN rad*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3283 RABBON KABWE MALE SOUTHERN ame*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

3284 RAFAAT AMER KAMAELDIN E. MALE SOUTHERN kum*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC4 Registered Engineer

3285 RAJA PRAVEEN KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN naj*****nediffmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3286 RAJANTHAN RANGANTAHN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****95 NC4 Registered Engineer

3287 RAJENDRA VADDEMPUDI MALE SOUTHERN poo*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3288 RAJENDRAN POOVENDHRAN MALE SOUTHERN dee*****gmail.com 26077*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

3289 RAJENDRAN DEEPAKRAJ MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26076*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

3290 RAMAN COLIN MALE SOUTHERN ram*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3291 RAMASAMY RAMESH MALE SOUTHERN pam*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3292 RAMESH PRASAANTH MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3293 RAO VEERABHADDRA PATNEEDI MALE SOUTHERN ati*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3294 RASHID ATIF MALE SOUTHERN rav*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

3295 RAVI KISHORE EDPUGANTI.VABBALAREDDI.VEERA MALE SOUTHERN ana*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer

3296 RAWAT ANAND KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN avi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3297 REDDY ANIMIGARI AVINASH MALE SOUTHERN rav*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC2 Registered Engineer

3298 REDDY RAVINDRA IPPALA MALE SOUTHERN rei*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3299 REIS ARMINDO SIWALE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer



3300 REX HUMPHREY MWAMBA MALE SOUTHERN rex*****hotmail.com 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist

3301 REX YOMBWE MALE SOUTHERN miy*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3302 RICHARD MIYANZE MALE SOUTHERN tem*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer

3303 RODGERS TEMBO MIKE MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3304 RONG LIU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3305 RONGFU WANG MALE SOUTHERN shr*****navaenergy.in ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3306 ROTKAR SHRIPAD MALE SOUTHERN rou*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3307 ROUX VIKOUX WILLEM MALE SOUTHERN roy*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

3308 ROY RODGERS MUGALA MALE SOUTHERN HAI*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

3309 RUAN HAIFENG MALE SOUTHERN rus*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3310 RUSSEL KAMANGA MALE SOUTHERN eng*****hotmail.com 26096*****40 NC2 Registered Engineer

3311 SAAD MOHAMAD MALE SOUTHERN wsa*****yahoo.com 26077*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

3312 SABANTU WEBSTER MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3313 SABI PATIENCE FEMALE SOUTHERN sam*****yahoo.com 26077*****59 NC3 Registered Engineer

3314 SABI SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3315 SACHELO CHILUBA MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC5 Registered Engineer

3316 SACHI ELIZABERTH MALE SOUTHERN ern*****gmail.com 26096*****34 NC3 Registered Engineer

3317 SACHIKANDA ERNEST MALE SOUTHERN sma*****tatapower.com 26096*****94 NC7 Registered Technologist

3318 SACHIN MASKE MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC4 Registered Engineer

3319 SACHIWE COSTA MALE SOUTHERN pcj*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3320 SAFERI PATHIAS CHISAKA MALE SOUTHERN sub*****lasaindia.com 26097*****40 NC6 Registered Engineer

3321 SAHA SUBIR MALE SOUTHERN sou*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3322 SAHA SOUMEN MALE SOUTHERN yns*****gamil.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3323 SAHOO YASHOBANTA NARAYAN MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26095*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

3324 SAHUKU FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN pum*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3325 SAIFWANDA JAPHET  MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26096*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

3326 SAILI MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26095*****2 NC2 Registered Engineer

3327 SAKALA MAKOSA NAVAYA MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC2 Registered Engineer

3328 SAKALA CHEWE EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN cos*****yahoo.com 26097*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

3329 SAKALA COSMAS MALE SOUTHERN jud*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC3 Registered Engineer

3330 SAKALA JUDITH FEMALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

3331 SAKALA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****73 NC3 Registered Engineer

3332 SAKALA BENSON MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3333 SAKALA STEVEN LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3334 SAKALA LUKE MALE SOUTHERN sak*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****88 NC4 Registered Engineer

3335 SAKALA STEPHEN MALE SOUTHERN adk*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

3336 SAKALA ADAMSON MALE SOUTHERN emi*****yahoo.com 26097*****99 NC6 Registered Engineer

3337 SAKALA EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

3338 SAKALA FRED MALE SOUTHERN gra*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC7 Registered Technologist

3339 SAKALA GRAHAM MALE SOUTHERN har*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

3340 SAKALA HAROLD MALE SOUTHERN pau*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC7 Registered Technologist

3341 SAKALA PAUL MALE SOUTHERN sak*****yahoo.com 26096*****93 NC7 Registered Technologist

3342 SAKALA DENNIS MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC7 Registered Technologist

3343 SAKALA ZAMACHA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

3344 SAKALA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN j7s*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3345 SAKALA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN pai*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3346 SAKALA PAIKA MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3347 SAKALA PETER MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3348 SAKALA JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3349 SAKALA JOHN MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3350 SAKALA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3351 SAKALA DAVID  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer

3352 SAKALA TOBIAS MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Email Address Missing

3353 SAKAMBA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3354 SAKAMBUKI MANYIKA MALE SOUTHERN wns*****gmail.com 26096*****78 NC2 Registered Engineer

3355 SAKENI WADDY NKANDU MALE SOUTHERN sak*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC3 Registered Engineer

3356 SAKENI BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN hum*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC8 Registered Technician

3357 SAKENI HUMPHREY MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3358 SAKUPWANYA JACOB MALE SOUTHERN mar*****gmail.com.zm 26096*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

3359 SALALE MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN sal*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



3360 SALAMBA EVANS MALE SOUTHERN bsa*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

3361 SALASINI BEDAH SIAME MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3362 SALIMA RHAEMIE KALUNGA MALE SOUTHERN clo*****eiz.org.zm 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

3363 SAMAHONGO CLOWDER MALE SOUTHERN sko*****gmail.com 26096*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3364 SAMALA KOPEKA MALE SOUTHERN msa*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

3365 SAMBOKO MWIINGA MALE SOUTHERN bsa*****yahoo.com 26097*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

3366 SAMBWE BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN mul*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

3367 SAMPA GEORGE MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

3368 SAMPA CLAVER MALE SOUTHERN lom*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3369 SAMPA LOMBE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC6 Registered Engineer

3370 SAMPA PRINCESS FEMALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3371 SAMPA PATRICK CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

3372 SAMPA CHILAMBWE  FEMALE SOUTHERN ssa*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC3 Registered Engineer

3373 SAMPASA SHADRECK MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26096*****96 NC4 Registered Engineer

3374 SAMPULE MABO MALE SOUTHERN gre*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****25 NC2 Registered Engineer

3375 SAMUSALE GREENFORD MALE SOUTHERN oni*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC8 Registered Technician

3376 SAMUZEKA ONIE FEMALE SOUTHERN cza*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

3377 SAMWAKA CAESAR MALE SOUTHERN san*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC2 Registered Engineer

3378 SANANE ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN car*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3379 SANANE CAROL FEMALE SOUTHERN san*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

3380 SANDAMUKA CHEMBE MALE SOUTHERN san*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

3381 SANDE CHISULO MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

3382 SANDE PETER LACKSON MALE SOUTHERN upe*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3383 SANDE MANNASSEH MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

3384 SANDIKO RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN san*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3385 SANDO CHANDA MALE SOUTHERN jon*****gmail.com 26096*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

3386 SANGA JONES MALE SOUTHERN kee*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3387 SANTIAGO MELCHOR B MALE SOUTHERN san*****yahoo.com 26077*****4 NC2 Registered Engineer

3388 SANWA MUSENGA FEMALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC6 Registered Engineer

3389 SARANGAPANI SHANKAR MALE SOUTHERN bet*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC4 Registered Engineer

3390 SATELA BETHEL MALE SOUTHERN leo*****hotmail.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

3391 SAUTER LEON ERNST MALE SOUTHERN sav*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3392 SAVIOUR PAUL PHIRI MALE SOUTHERN sav*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

3393 SAVIYE THOM MALE SOUTHERN boa*****gmail.com 26096*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3394 SAWO BOAS  MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

3395 SAYA MANJUNATH MALE SOUTHERN sch*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3396 SCHAFER TERENCE MALE SOUTHERN sch*****gmail.com 26077*****55 NC2 Registered Engineer

3397 SCHAFER COLIN FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN dse*****yahoo.com 26096*****62 NC3 Registered Engineer

3398 SEFELINO DAVID MALE SOUTHERN sef*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer

3399 SEFELINO MUSONDA MALE SOUTHERN m.s*****ltsgroup.co 26096*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3400 SELIMA MOHAMED SALAH YEHIA MALE SOUTHERN sem*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3401 SEMPELA KAULU MALE SOUTHERN ian*****gmail.com 26096*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3402 SENDOI IAN MALE SOUTHERN nb.*****gmail.com 26096*****65 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3403 SENDWA NOEL B MALE SOUTHERN ani*****lasaindia.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3404 SENGUPTA ANIRWAN MALE SOUTHERN sep*****gmail.com 26077*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3405 SEPETI PROVIDENCE MALE SOUTHERN jsh*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

3406 SHABBILE JAMES MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3407 SHADRECK SOLOCHI MALE SOUTHERN kal*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3408 SHAKAMBA KALUBE MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3409 SHALALA DAVID MUTAFELA MALE SOUTHERN fel*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC7 Registered Technologist

3410 SHALILA FELIX MALE SOUTHERN dsh*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3411 SHAMAAMBA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN hsh*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3412 SHAMABOBO HAMBWEKA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN pri*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

3413 SHAMALIMBA PRIDE MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC8 Registered Technician

3414 SHAMASI KELLODY RIDEN MALE SOUTHERN cre*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3415 SHAMBOKO CRESENCIA FEMALE SOUTHERN sud*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC8 Registered Technician

3416 SHAMILIMO SUDDEN LUCHELE MALE SOUTHERN wsh*****lwsc.com.zm 26096*****82 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3417 SHANE WILSON MALE SOUTHERN afe*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3418 SHANGHUA CAO MALE SOUTHERN jos*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3419 SHAWA JOSIAS MALE SOUTHERN phi*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC7 Registered Technologist



3420 SHAWA PHILIP MALE SOUTHERN emm*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC8 Registered Technician

3421 SHAWA EMMA  KABUNGO FEMALE SOUTHERN pro*****eml.eis.com 26097*****33 NC3 Registered Engineer

3422 SHETTY KIRANRAJ MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****43 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3423 SHIGUO LI MALE SOUTHERN jsh*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3424 SHIKABONGA JOSEPH SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN shi*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

3425 SHIKAPANDE NAMOONGA MALE SOUTHERN shi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3426 SHIKAPWASHA AARON NKAUSU MALE SOUTHERN tra*****ymail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3427 SHIKUPILWA TRACY MALE SOUTHERN shi*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

3428 SHILUKUKWA MAXSON MALE SOUTHERN ger*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC3 Registered Engineer

3429 SHIMBIZI GERALD MALE SOUTHERN shi*****ra.org.na ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3430 SHIMETE MUBAMBE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3431 SHINDAILE SAM MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3432 SHINDAILE CHARLES  MALE SOUTHERN jsh*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3433 SHIPEKESA JORDAN MALE SOUTHERN shi*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC7 Registered Technologist

3434 SHITABULE DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN sho*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC4 Registered Engineer

3435 SHOKO TAVONGA MALE SOUTHERN gen*****gmail.com 26076*****23 NC2 Registered Engineer

3436 SHONGA WILLIAM FALSON BONIFACE MALE SOUTHERN deh*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer

3437 SHU DEHUA MALE SOUTHERN abc*****hotmail.com 26096*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

3438 SHUGENG LI MALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.com 26096*****28 NC7 Registered Technologist

3439 SHULA MUSHOTA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com 26097*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

3440 SHULA BWALYA MOSES MALE SOUTHERN esh*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC8 Registered Technician

3441 SHUMBA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN fer*****gmail.com 26077*****71 NC5 Registered Engineer

3442 SIABUSU FERSTANCE MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

3443 SIACHIKUYU HENDRIX MALE SOUTHERN bno*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

3444 SIAKANOMBA BORNWELL MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

3445 SIAKWEENDA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer

3446 SIAMALALA CARLOS MALE SOUTHERN ezr*****yahoo.com 26096*****98 NC7 Registered Technologist

3447 SIAMASUMO EZRA MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****42 NC3 Registered Engineer

3448 SIAMAYABA OWEN MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC7 Registered Technologist

3449 SIAME WILLARD MALE SOUTHERN nsi*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

3450 SIAME ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****63 NC7 Registered Technologist

3451 SIAME WINFORD MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

3452 SIAME OBERT MALE SOUTHERN rob*****yahoo.com 26097*****78 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3453 SIAME ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN sha*****yahoo.com 26077*****99 NC4 Registered Engineer

3454 SIAMIYANZE CHANSA MALE SOUTHERN cli*****gmail.com 26096*****24 NC8 Registered Technician

3455 SIAMPANDE CLIVE  MALE SOUTHERN njo*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

3456 SIAMULUNGE NJOOLO MALE SOUTHERN msi*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

3457 SIAMUSANTU MALALA FEMALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC6 Registered Engineer

3458 SIAMUVWAMBA SIAMUTUTU MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN gsi*****hotmail.com 26095*****7 NC7 Registered Technologist

3459 SIAMUWELE GRANT MALE SOUTHERN hsi*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC6 Registered Engineer

3460 SIAMUZWE HENDRIX MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

3461 SIAMUZYULU MOONO MALE SOUTHERN dcs*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****13 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3462 SIAMWANZA CHIPEGO DAVID MALE SOUTHERN ksi*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC3 Registered Engineer

3463 SIANCHEKA KENNEDY SIATYOKA MALE SOUTHERN may*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3464 SIANGA MAYBIN MUYANGANA MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****90 NC7 Registered Technologist

3465 SIANGA GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN ren*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC8 Registered Technician

3466 SIANJELELE MULEYA RENOX MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

3467 SIANKUKU MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

3468 SIAPAKA FRED MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3469 SIATWIINDA SIAKALIMA MALE SOUTHERN mac*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3470 SIATWINDA LEBANI MALE SOUTHERN ael*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

3471 SIBANDE ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN sib*****yahoo.com 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3472 SIBANYAMA GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN lwi*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

3473 SIBBUKU LWIINDI MALE SOUTHERN hum*****yahoo.com 26096*****71 NC4 Registered Engineer

3474 SIBOOLI HUMBLE MALE SOUTHERN col*****yahoo.com 26095*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

3475 SICHALI COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC3 Registered Engineer

3476 SICHALWE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26096*****12 NC2 Registered Engineer

3477 SICHALWE CLARENCE MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

3478 SICHALWE RONALD MALE SOUTHERN ant*****gmail.com 26096*****57 NC8 Registered Technician

3479 SICHALWE ANTHONY MALE SOUTHERN bik*****gmail.com 26096*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



3480 SICHELA BIKOKO MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3481 SICHELA BENNY MALE SOUTHERN fri*****yahoo.com 26096*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3482 SICHIKANDAWA FRIDAY MALE SOUTHERN sic*****yahoo.com 26097*****27 NC4 Registered Engineer

3483 SICHILALU SAM M MALE SOUTHERN mul*****yahoo.com 26097*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

3484 SICHILIMA MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer

3485 SICHILIMA MATTHEWS MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist

3486 SICHILONGO NKUMBU MALE SOUTHERN tsi*****hotmail.com 26096*****5 NC8 Registered Technician

3487 SICHILONGO TAONGA MALE SOUTHERN zen*****gmail.com 26097*****74 NC8 Registered Technician

3488 SICHINSAMBWE ZENGELA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC4 Registered Engineer

3489 SICHINSAMBWE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN has*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3490 SICHITALWE HASTINE MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3491 SICHIVULA BENARD MALE SOUTHERN Tsi*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3492 SICHONE TWIZA MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

3493 SICHONE SEEVE MALE SOUTHERN laz*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC5 Registered Engineer

3494 SICHONE LAZAROUS MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3495 SICHONE NTAKANGWA MALE SOUTHERN aub*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC8 Registered Technician

3496 SICHONE AUBREY MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3497 SICHULA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC6 Registered Engineer

3498 SICHUUNDA BENNY MALE SOUTHERN kel*****yahoo.com 26096*****45 NC6 Registered Engineer

3499 SIDAMUNA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN ash*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3500 SIDDIQUI ASIK MOHAMMAD MALE SOUTHERN sid*****gmail.com 26077*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

3501 SIDONO GIFT MALE SOUTHERN sif*****yahoo.com 26097*****76 NC4 Registered Engineer

3502 SIFUNISO SITWALA NATHAN MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

3503 SIHULUMI SIAAMPA MALE SOUTHERN sii*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****20 NC4 Registered Engineer

3504 SIISII STEVEN MALE SOUTHERN ela*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC7 Registered Technologist

3505 SIKAANGILA ELASTO MALE SOUTHERN jsi*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

3506 SIKABALU JETHROL MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC7 Registered Technologist

3507 SIKABBUBBA MWAANGA MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC7 Registered Technologist

3508 SIKACHILA FREDDIE MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****32 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3509 SIKALULA MALUMA MALE SOUTHERN tsi*****yahoo.com 26097*****73 NC8 Registered Technician

3510 SIKALUZWE TIMOTHY MALE SOUTHERN zmc*****zamnet.zm 26097*****87 NC8 Registered Techncian

3511 SIKANA WHITESON MALE SOUTHERN kel*****yahoo.com 26097*****23 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3512 SIKANA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN vin*****yahoo.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

3513 SIKANANU VINCENT K MALE SOUTHERN sta*****gmail.com 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

3514 SIKANYIKA STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN sik*****ymail.com 26097*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer

3515 SIKANYIKA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

3516 SIKANYIKA SHUBERT MALE SOUTHERN bsi*****zamsugar.zm 26096*****72 NC8 Registered Technician

3517 SIKANYIKA BETTY MALE SOUTHERN eze*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson Provide Personal Email

3518 SIKANYIKA EZEKIEL SIMON MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3519 SIKANYIKA NSOFWA BANTUBONSE FEMALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26096*****72 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3520 SIKAONA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC8 Registered Technician

3521 SIKAPANDE MUYUBA MALE SOUTHERN and*****yahoo.com 26097*****84 NC2 Registered Engineer

3522 SIKAPIZYE ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN yoh*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3523 SIKASOTE YOHANE MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC8 Registered Technician

3524 SIKATALI DANIEL KALASA MALE SOUTHERN geo*****coppernet.zm 26097*****9 NC4 Registered Engineer

3525 SIKATALI CHUSI MALE SOUTHERN all*****hotmail.com 26009*****41 NC5 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3526 SIKAWAKWE ALLIAN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3527 SIKAZWE CHIFUNDA MALE SOUTHERN chu*****yahoo.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3528 SIKAZWE CHUNGU MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

3529 SIKAZWE FESTUS MWILA MALE SOUTHERN sti*****gmail.com 26096*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

3530 SIKAZWE KAPEMBWA MALE SOUTHERN Ken*****gmail.com 26097*****624 NC3 Registered Engineer

3531 SIKAZWE KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC7 Registered Technologist

3532 SIKAZWE CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN fri*****gmail.com 26096*****74 NC7 Registered Technologist

3533 SIKAZWE FRIDAY MASAITI MALE SOUTHERN jay*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3534 SIKAZWE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN har*****innoafrica.org 26097*****28 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3535 SIKOMA HARRY MALE SOUTHERN amo*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3536 SIKOMBE AMOS MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3537 SIKOMBE ANDERSON MALE SOUTHERN ssa*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3538 SIKOMBE SIMON MALE SOUTHERN alb*****zcsa.org.zm 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3539 SIKUFELE ALBERT MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email, Phone number missing



3540 SIKUKA MUNALULA MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

3541 SIKUTE MUSHOKABANJI MALE SOUTHERN sik*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC8 Registered Technician

3542 SIKUVWAZA SAMUEL BUSIKU MALE SOUTHERN rwi*****yahoo.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3543 SIKWANGALA SCOTT MUDENDA MALE SOUTHERN mar*****durasb.co.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3544 SIKWENDA MARK MALE SOUTHERN boy*****gmail.com 26096*****62 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3545 SILAVWE BOYD MALE SOUTHERN csi*****zesco.co.zm 26096*****47 NC2 Registered Engineer

3546 SILAVWE CLEMENT MALE SOUTHERN sil*****rea.org.zm 26097*****46 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3547 SILAVWE SUZYO MALE SOUTHERN sil*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****57 NC4 Registered Engineer

3548 SILAVWE EVANS MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC4 Registered Engineer

3549 SILAVWE WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN sic*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer

3550 SILCHILIMA JOHN KAKOPO MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3551 SILENGO PETHIAS MALE SOUTHERN Abi*****gmail.com 26077*****5 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3552 SILESHI ABIY DEGFEI MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****72 NC2 Registered Engineer

3553 SILEWU KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

3554 SILILO KENNY MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC4 Registered Engineer

3555 SILISAPO STAGGY MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3556 SILIYA MICHEAL MALE SOUTHERN sil*****yahoo.com 26096*****23 NC7 Registered Technologist

3557 SILOMBA NKUSUWILA MALE SOUTHERN mof*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC2 Registered Engineer

3558 SILOMBA MOFFAT MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3559 SILOMBA HENRY MALE SOUTHERN ben*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3560 SILOOZI BERNARD MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3561 SILUMELUME LITIYA MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****anchicon.co.zm 26096*****13 NC7 Registered Technologist

3562 SILUMESII MWENDA CHITEMBO MALE SOUTHERN csi*****hotmail.com 26097*****81 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3563 SILUNGWE CHRISTOPHER KAPEMBWA MALE SOUTHERN wap*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

3564 SILUNGWE WAPATWA MALE SOUTHERN obe*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

3565 SILUNGWE OBET MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC4 Registered Engineer

3566 SILUNGWE TEMWANI INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN les*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC8 Registered Technician

3567 SILUNGWE LESTER CHINGA MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3568 SILUNJILI JOHN MALE SOUTHERN kap*****yahoo.com 26097*****43 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3569 SILUPUMBWE MICHEAL  MALE SOUTHERN web*****yahoo.com 26096*****69 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3570 SILUTONGWE WEBBY MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26096*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

3571 SILUTONGWE CHIPETA  MALE SOUTHERN eni*****yahoo.com 26096*****37 NC8 Registered Technician

3572 SILWAMBA ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN mor*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

3573 SILWAMBA MORGAN MALE SOUTHERN sil*****yahoo.com 26097*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

3574 SILWAMBA DAVID KONDWANI MALE SOUTHERN luc*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

3575 SILWAMBA LUCKY MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3576 SILWENGA GABRIEL BUXTON MALE SOUTHERN jas*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3577 SILWEYA JUSTON MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC7 Registered Technologist

3578 SILWEYA BRIAN THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN net*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3579 SILWIMBA NETTA MALE SOUTHERN ksi*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3580 SILWIMBA MUSALILWA KALLE MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26096*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

3581 SILWIMBA MUSYANI MALE SOUTHERN cri*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer

3582 SILWIMBA CRIBORN MALE SOUTHERN ksi*****gmail.com 26097*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3583 SILWIMBA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN con*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3584 SIMAGAZI CONNIE MALE SOUTHERN bee*****gmail.com 26097*****37 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3585 SIMAKUNI BEENZU MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC3 Registered Engineer

3586 SIMALALO CORNELIUS MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

3587 SIMALIMBU JOHN SIMBELEKO MALE SOUTHERN dif*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

3588 SIMALUNDU DIFFER MALE SOUTHERN taw*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC4 Registered Engineer

3589 SIMAMBWE TAWANDA MATAMBO MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

3590 SIMASIKU MUNDIA MALE SOUTHERN eph*****gmail.com 26096*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3591 SIMATAA EPHRAIM MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC5 Registered Engineer

3592 SIMATIMBULA JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN bra*****gmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3593 SIMBALA BRAVE MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3594 SIMBAYA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN ful*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC2 Registered Engineer

3595 SIMBAYA FULKO MALE SOUTHERN csi*****hotmail.com 26077*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3596 SIMBEYA CHIMPANSHYA MALE SOUTHERN gjs*****zamnet.zm 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

3597 SIMBEYA GODWELL J MALE SOUTHERN mal*****gmail.com 26095*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3598 SIMBEYA MALANGO MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3599 SIMBEYA GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN tim*****gmail.com 26096*****92 NC9 Registered Craftsperson



3600 SIMBEYA TIMOTHY CHITUMBULA MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26096*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3601 SIMBEYA RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com 26097*****77 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3602 SIMBEYE WHITESON MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

3603 SIMBEYE WINSTONE MATHEW MALE SOUTHERN 300*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3604 SIMBEYE EDWIN MALE SOUTHERN web*****gmail.com 26067*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3605 SIMBEYE WEBBY MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3606 SIMBOTWE CHRISTINE MALE SOUTHERN fra*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3607 SIMBOZOLE DIDI FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN ysi*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing

3608 SIMBULE YANDE MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com 26096*****97 NC3 Registered Engineer

3609 SIMFUKWE LEWIS MWANGALA MALE SOUTHERN eno*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC2 Registered Engineer

3610 SIMFUKWE ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN sav*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

3611 SIMFUKWE SAVIOUR MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3612 SIMFUKWE PETER JUNIOR MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3613 SIMFUKWE MATHEWS MALE SOUTHERN euv*****gmail.com 26097*****5 NC3 Registered Engineer

3614 SIMFUKWE EUVENAILS MALE SOUTHERN all*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

3615 SIMOOMBA ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3616 SIMOOYA MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN spe*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

3617 SIMOYI SPENCER TINASHE MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC7 Registered Technologist

3618 SIMPASA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC8 Registered Technician

3619 SIMPASA KELVIN MALE SOUTHERN naw*****gmail.com 26097*****63 NC8 Registered Technician

3620 SIMPELWE NAWA MALE SOUTHERN esi*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****18 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3621 SIMPEMBA ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN ams*****gmail.com 26097*****77 NC4 Registered Engineer

3622 SIMPITO AARON MWILA MALE SOUTHERN rod*****gmail.com 26095*****83 NC4 Registered Engineer

3623 SIMPOTWA RODGERS MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3624 SIMPUNGWE ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN lov*****gmail.com 26077*****62 NC7 Registered Technologist

3625 SIMPUNGWE LOVEMORE MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC8 Registered Technician

3626 SIMUCHELO MUNDIYA ST MALE SOUTHERN gsi*****outlook.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3627 SIMUCHENJE GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN dav*****outlook.com 26097*****77 NC7 Registered Technologist

3628 SIMUCHIMBA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN rut*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC8 Registered Technician

3629 SIMUCHO RUTH FEMALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3630 SIMUKANGA ALINANI MALE SOUTHERN ger*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC4 Registered Engineer

3631 SIMUKANZYE GERALD MALE SOUTHERN bri*****yahoo.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3632 SIMUKOKO BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN mah*****oakticsystems.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

3633 SIMUKOKO MAHLON MALE SOUTHERN sjo*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3634 SIMUKOKO JONATHAN MALE SOUTHERN fre*****gmail.com 26096*****84 NC4 Registered Engineer

3635 SIMUKOKO FRED MALE SOUTHERN gil*****yahoo.com 26097*****85 NC8 Registered Technician

3636 SIMUKOKO GILEAD MALE SOUTHERN eno*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3637 SIMUKOKO ENOCK MALE SOUTHERN llo*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3638 SIMUKOKO LLOYD MALE SOUTHERN the*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3639 SIMUKONDA LUCKSON MALE SOUTHERN isa*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

3640 SIMUKONDA ISAAC MALE SOUTHERN mik*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

3641 SIMUKONDA MIKE MALE SOUTHERN wsi*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3642 SIMUKUZA WINFORD MULOZYA MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3643 SIMUKWANYA CHAWE BETANICK MALE SOUTHERN mbw*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3644 SIMUNYOLA MBWILO MALE SOUTHERN lam*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

3645 SIMUSAMBA LAMECK MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC8 Registered Technician

3646 SIMUSAMBA LEVIOUS MALE SOUTHERN muk*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3647 SIMUSOKWE MUKUKA MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3648 SIMUSOKWE MOSES MALE SOUTHERN ash*****yahoo.com 26097*****70 NC8 Registered Technician

3649 SIMUTENDA ASHELLY MALE SOUTHERN ron*****rocketmail.com 26097*****0 NC2 Registered Engineer

3650 SIMUTILI RONALD MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****46 NC2 Registered Engineer

3651 SIMUTOWE KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mos*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3652 SIMUTOWE MOSES MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3653 SIMUYAMBALA BUUMBA MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

3654 SIMWABA ABEL JOY KAIZER MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

3655 SIMWAKA CHRISTOPHER MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC4 Registered Engineer

3656 SIMWAKA INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN abe*****yahoo.com 26096*****46 NC7 Registered Technologist

3657 SIMWANZA ABEL MUCHINGA MALE SOUTHERN mus*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC2 Registered Engineer

3658 SIMWANZA MUSYANI MALE SOUTHERN Eli*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC4 Registered Engineer

3659 SIMWANZA ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****22 NC8 Registered Technician



3660 SIMWANZA GEOFREY MALE SOUTHERN aku*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC8 Registered Technician

3661 SIMWANZA AKUNJITA MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3662 SIMWANZA MICHAEL MALE SOUTHERN ssi*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3663 SIMWANZA SUWILANJI CLE MALE SOUTHERN yon*****gmail.com 26077*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3664 SIMWANZA YONA MALE SOUTHERN mon*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3665 SIMWEMBA MONDE FEMALE SOUTHERN Ben*****gmail.com 26097*****96 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3666 SIMWENDO BENJAMIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****32 NC8 Registered Technician

3667 SIMWIINDE PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN eva*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3668 SIMWIINGA EVARISTO MALE SOUTHERN aus*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

3669 SIMWINGA AUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN mah*****gmail.com 26076*****74 NC3 Registered Engineer

3670 SIMWINGA MAHLON WILSON MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com 26096*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

3671 SIMWINGA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

3672 SIMWINGA KALUSHA MALE SOUTHERN dav*****yahoo.com 26095*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3673 SIMWINGA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN ali*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

3674 SIMWINGA ALI MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****41 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3675 SIMWINGA KENNEDY MALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.com 26097*****97 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3676 SIMWINGA MARIAN MALE SOUTHERN ble*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3677 SINAMANI BLESSING MURAMBIWA MALE SOUTHERN nsi*****yahoo.com 26096*****1 NC8 Registered Technician

3678 SINDIKILA NOAH MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC7 Registered Technologist

3679 SINDILA KAWANA MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3680 SINDOLO CLAYFIELD MALE SOUTHERN raj*****gmail.com 26097*****48 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3681 SINGARAJ MUTHURAJ MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3682 SINGH RAJAN MALE SOUTHERN sco*****gmail.com 26097*****89 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

3683 SINGOGO WELINGTON MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist

3684 SINGOGO PHILLIP MALE SOUTHERN tho*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3685 SINGOGO THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN sin*****hotmail.com 26076*****16 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3686 SINGOSHO ANDREW MWANALUSHI MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC1 Registered Engineer

3687 SINGOYI JAMES MALE SOUTHERN chr*****yahoo.com 26096*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

3688 SINGOYI CHRISPIN MALE SOUTHERN len*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC4 Registered Engineer

3689 SINGOYI LENGANJI MALE SOUTHERN sal*****gmail.com 26096*****91 NC4 Registered Engineer

3690 SINKALA AUGUSTAVE MALE SOUTHERN bax*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC4 Registered Engineer

3691 SINKALA SONTWA MALE SOUTHERN eri*****gmail.com 26096*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist

3692 SINKALA ERIC MALE SOUTHERN lum*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3693 SINKALA NONDE MALE SOUTHERN m.s*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3694 SINKALA MBALALA  MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26096*****61 NC7 Registered Technologist

3695 SINKALA KATANDALA  MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC2 Registered Engineer

3696 SINKALA SHEM PETER MALE SOUTHERN wip*****gmail.com 26096*****43 NC7 Registered Technologist

3697 SINKALA WIPSON MALE SOUTHERN wor*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3698 SINKALA WORRIES  MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer

3699 SINKALA SIMON MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3700 SINKAMBA CHIMBA MALE SOUTHERN ham*****gmail.com 26097*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

3701 SINKAMBA HAMMINGTON MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC7 Registered Technologist

3702 SINKAMBA VASCO MALE SOUTHERN fsi*****yahoo.com 26097*****19 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3703 SINKANA FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC5 Registered Engineer

3704 SINKOMBO MWEEMBA MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

3705 SINONGE JOHN MALE SOUTHERN osi*****yahoo.com 26096*****69 NC4 Registered Engineer

3706 SINYANGU OSWARD MALE SOUTHERN rem*****gmail.com 26097*****64 NC7 Registered Technologist

3707 SINYANGWE REMMY IZUKANJI MALE SOUTHERN phi*****yahoo.com 26097*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

3708 SINYANGWE PHILLIP CHIMPANGA MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26097*****97 NC7 Registered Technologist

3709 SINYANGWE EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN fes*****yahoo.com 26096*****13 NC8 Registered Technician

3710 SINYANGWE FESTUS MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com 26096*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3711 SINYANGWE DOWELL MALE SOUTHERN nta*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3712 SINYANGWE NTASWILA MALE SOUTHERN rod*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3713 SINYINZA RODGERS MALE SOUTHERN dme*****gmail.com 26096*****8 NC7 Registered Techncian

3714 SINYINZA MENDULO DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN eps*****hotmail.com 26096*****3 NC8 Registered Technician

3715 SIORAS EMMANOUIL MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26096*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer

3716 SIPATELA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN mjs*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC3 Registered Engineer

3717 SIPATELA JAMES MCPHERSON MALE SOUTHERN din*****gmail.com 26097*****79 NC3 Registered Engineer

3718 SIPETA DINGANI MALE SOUTHERN muy*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC2 Registered Engineer

3719 SIPULILA MWAANGA ABEL MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26097*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist



3720 SISHEKANO NICOL NTAMBO MALE SOUTHERN sit*****zamtel.zm 26097*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

3721 SITALI GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26096*****17 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3722 SITALI MUNDIA BRIAN MALE SOUTHERN rse*****iconnect.zm 26097*****75 NC3 Registered Engineer

3723 SITALI RONALD MWANGALA MALE SOUTHERN sit*****yahoo.com 26097*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3724 SITALI JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN wak*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC3 Registered Engineer

3725 SITALI WAKUNUMA MALE SOUTHERN sta*****lun.aero 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

3726 SITALI STANLEY MALE SOUTHERN cra*****gmail.com 26096*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3727 SITALI CRAYTONE MALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3728 SITALI ABIGAIL MUTINTA FEMALE SOUTHERN mut*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC4 Registered Engineer

3729 SITEMBA MUTONDO MALE SOUTHERN luk*****ymail.com 26096*****52 NC4 Registered Engineer

3730 SITIMA LUKE MALE SOUTHERN Dns*****gmail.com 26096*****13 NC8 Registered Technician

3731 SITIMELA DEBORAH NAMEEBA FEMALE SOUTHERN sto*****yahoo.co.uk 26096*****92 NC3 Registered Engineer

3732 SITOLOMA LENNOX MALE SOUTHERN noa*****gmail.com 26095*****92 NC4 Registered Engineer

3733 SITULI NOAH MALE SOUTHERN eng*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer

3734 SITUMBEKO UNDI MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC4 Registered Engineer

3735 SITUMBEKO ISIMWAA MALE SOUTHERN Nyu*****gmail.com 26097*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

3736 SITUMBEKO NYUMBU MALE SOUTHERN sim*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3737 SITUMBEKO SIMATAA A. MALE SOUTHERN chr*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC8 Registered Technician

3738 SITUMBEKO CHRISTOPHER  MUYUNDA MALE SOUTHERN grs*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

3739 SITUNYA RAY GEORGE MALE SOUTHERN sit*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC6 Registered Engineer

3740 SITUNYAMA LESTUS MALE SOUTHERN Niz*****icloud.com 26097*****39 NC7 Registered Technologist

3741 SIULUTA NIZA MALE SOUTHERN sha*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3742 SIWAKWI SHADRICK MALE SOUTHERN ksi*****yahoo.com 26097*****35 NC4 Registered Engineer

3743 SIWALE KAPEMBA MALE SOUTHERN nja*****gmail.com 26097*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

3744 SIWALE NJAVWA MALE SOUTHERN joe*****thinkmeit.com 26097*****37 NC3 Registered Engineer

3745 SIWALE JOEL MALE SOUTHERN pea*****yahoo.com 26096*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

3746 SIWALE PEART MALE SOUTHERN cli*****gmail.com 26097*****68 NC5 Registered Engineer

3747 SIWALE CLIVE MALE SOUTHERN eds*****gmail.com 26096*****47 NC7 Registered Technologist

3748 SIWALE EDWIN HAPPY MALE SOUTHERN yor*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC8 Registered Technician

3749 SIWALE YORAM MALE SOUTHERN siw*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC8 Registered Technician

3750 SIWALE SHADRACK MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****35 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3751 SIWALE GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN geo*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3752 SIWANZI GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN siw*****gmail.com 26097*****34 NC3 Registered Engineer

3753 SIWANZI FRANK MALE SOUTHERN lan*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3754 SIWEMUNGANGA LANCELLOT MAWAYA MALE SOUTHERN bax*****gmail.com 26097*****88 NC7 Registered Technologist

3755 SIWILA MARCEL BAXTON MALE SOUTHERN lah*****gmail.com 26096*****29 NC2 Registered Engineer

3756 SIWINGWA HERICK MALE SOUTHERN eug*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3757 SIYINGWA EUGENE MALE SOUTHERN Jos*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3758 SIYUMBA NAWA MALE SOUTHERN siz*****maambacoal.com 26097*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

3759 SIZYONGO MUDENDA MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****41 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

3760 SOKO BALDWIN MWAPE MALE SOUTHERN sok*****yahoo.com 26097*****49 NC2 Registered Engineer

3761 SOKO ADON MALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26076*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

3762 SOKO SIMON MALE SOUTHERN sok*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC4 Registered Engineer

3763 SOKO DAINESS FEMALE SOUTHERN bup*****gmail.com 26096*****22 NC4 Registered Engineer

3764 SOKONI BUPE MALE SOUTHERN alb*****gmail.com 26097*****23 NC7 Registered Technologist

3765 SOL ALBERT BRAM MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26096*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

3766 SOLOCHI ELIKO MALE SOUTHERN mso*****yahoo.com 26097*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

3767 SOLOCHI MALITI MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

3768 SONDASHI STEPHEN SILUYELE MALE SOUTHERN rua*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

3769 SONG RUAN MALE SOUTHERN mic*****gmail.com 26095*****54 NC3 Registered Engineer

3770 SONWELL MICHELO MALE SOUTHERN sit*****yahoo.com 26097*****28 NC8 Registered Technician

3771 SOOLI SITALI MALE SOUTHERN spa*****ymail.com 26096*****45 NC8 Registered Technician

3772 SPARK JETHRO MALE SOUTHERN RSR*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****14 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3773 SRANC RIHARD MALE SOUTHERN sre*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3774 SREENU BABU KANDRU. MALE SOUTHERN sri*****yahoo.co.in ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3775 SRINIVASA RAJU KOLANUVADA MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3776 SRIVASTAVA AMBARISH KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN ssu*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3777 SSUUNA YUSUF MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****46 NC3 Registered Engineer

3778 STAMENKOVIC DRAGAN MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3779 STEPHENSON EDWARD C MALE SOUTHERN dhs*****gmail.com ***** NC8 Registered Technician Phone Number missing



3780 SUBRAHMANYAM DHARMANA MALE SOUTHERN mil*****zamtel.zm ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3781 SUBRAMANIAN CHANDRASEKARAN MALE SOUTHERN mwi*****gmail.com 26096*****9 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3782 SUBRAMANIAN SIVAKUMAR MALE SOUTHERN sja*****gmail.com 26095*****4 NC3 Registered Engineer

3783 SUBRAMANIAN JAGADEESHAN MALE SOUTHERN may*****yahoo.co.in ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3784 SUL SHANTINATH   GANPAT MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist

3785 SUL SHASHIKANT MALE SOUTHERN sul*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3786 SULWE NCHIMUNYA MALE SOUTHERN shy*****gmail.com 26077*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3787 SUNDAR BEHERA SHYAM MALE SOUTHERN Chi*****yahoo.com 26095*****73 NC4 Registered Engineer

3788 SUNKUTU CHILEKWA MALE SOUTHERN tos*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3789 SUZUKI TOSHIMITSU MALE SOUTHERN suz*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3790 SUZYO NGULUBE MALE SOUTHERN pra*****rediffmail.com 26096*****0 NC4 Registered Engineer

3791 SWAIN PRATYUSH KUMAR MALE SOUTHERN ala*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC4 Registered Engineer

3792 SWALA MUBILI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****80 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3793 SWANEPOEL ANDRE MALE SOUTHERN swe*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3794 SWERN MHANGO MALE SOUTHERN sgu*****yahoo.com 26097*****16 NC6 Registered Engineer

3795 SYAKAYUWA GUBULE MALE SOUTHERN tan*****gmail.com 26077*****69 NC3 Registered Engineer

3796 SYAMUNYANGWA TANDA  MALE SOUTHERN muy*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC2 Registered Engineer

3797 SYAMUPA MUYONGO GILBERT MALE SOUTHERN sia*****gmail.com 26097*****12 NC3 Registered Engineer

3798 SYAMUSYUBU CHABOTA MALE SOUTHERN mun*****gmail.com 26097*****38 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3799 SYAMUYOLI MUNSAKA S MALE SOUTHERN nan*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

3800 SYANSINGU GEORGE NANCHENGWA MALE SOUTHERN sya*****gmail.com 26097*****87 NC3 Registered Engineer

3801 SYATALIMI EMMANUEL MALE SOUTHERN sye*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC8 Registered Technician

3802 SYED DHAHER MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3803 TAMBE WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist

3804 TAMBO CHIKO MALE SOUTHERN 584*****qq.com 26097*****23 NC7 Registered Technologist

3805 TAO YEPENG MALE SOUTHERN kas*****gmail.com 26097*****44 NC2 Registered Engineer

3806 TAO HU MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3807 TAULO SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN gmt*****gmail.com 26097*****3 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3808 TAUSENI GODFREY MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

3809 TEFERA SAMSON BEKURE MALE SOUTHERN col*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3810 TEMBO COLLINS MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****30 NC2 Registered Engineer

3811 TEMBO TEMBOH MALE SOUTHERN bwa*****gmail.com 26096*****58 NC2 Registered Engineer

3812 TEMBO BWALYA MALE SOUTHERN fte*****hotmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

3813 TEMBO FELIX MALE SOUTHERN jac*****gmail.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

3814 TEMBO JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN joe*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC3 Registered Engineer

3815 TEMBO JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN mad*****yahoo.com 26097*****1 NC3 Registered Engineer

3816 TEMBO MADALISO MALE SOUTHERN mer*****gmail.com 26097*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

3817 TEMBO MERCY FEMALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com 26095*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer

3818 TEMBO PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26077*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

3819 TEMBO ALEX SIMON MALE SOUTHERN yoh*****gmail.com 26097*****2 NC3 Registered Engineer

3820 TEMBO YOHANE MALE SOUTHERN alf*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC3 Registered Engineer

3821 TEMBO BAZIRIO ALFRED MALE SOUTHERN gte*****126.com 26096*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

3822 TEMBO GREYARD MALE SOUTHERN pri*****yahoo.com 26095*****29 NC4 Registered Engineer

3823 TEMBO PRINCE MALE SOUTHERN sha*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC4 Registered Engineer

3824 TEMBO FRANCIS SHAM MALE SOUTHERN ken*****yahoo.com 26097*****53 NC4 Registered Engineer

3825 TEMBO KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN the*****gmail.com 26097*****35 NC5 Registered Engineer

3826 TEMBO JONES MALE SOUTHERN and*****gmail.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3827 TEMBO ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN env*****gmail.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3828 TEMBO ACKSON BRUZZY EDMOND MALE SOUTHERN tem*****yahoo.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3829 TEMBO MOFFAT MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC6 Registered Engineer

3830 TEMBO CHIPO MALE SOUTHERN fri*****gmail.com 26097*****70 NC7 Registered Technologist

3831 TEMBO FRIDAH FEMALE SOUTHERN gif*****gmail.com 26096*****18 NC7 Registered Technologist

3832 TEMBO GIFT MALE SOUTHERN map*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC7 Registered Technologist

3833 TEMBO MAPINGU MALE SOUTHERN mek*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC7 Registered Technologist

3834 TEMBO MEKI MALE SOUTHERN r.t*****yahoo.com 26097*****17 NC7 Registered Technologist

3835 TEMBO RABECCA FEMALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****75 NC7 Registered Technologist

3836 TEMBO MATEYO MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3837 TEMBO DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****2 NC7 Registered Technologist

3838 TEMBO DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN sil*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

3839 TEMBO SILIYA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****82 NC8 Registered Technician



3840 TEMBO DABBY MALE SOUTHERN 1zi*****gmail.com 26096*****12 NC8 Registered Technician Email Address Missing

3841 TEMBO ZILOLE MALE SOUTHERN dem*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3842 TEMBO DEMUSON MALE SOUTHERN jam*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3843 TEMBO JAMES MALE SOUTHERN ken*****yahoo.com 26077*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3844 TEMBO KENOLY MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26096*****94 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3845 TEMBO PETER ANDREW MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3846 TEMBO JOHN MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3847 TEMBO MABVUTO MALE SOUTHERN cos*****gmail.com 26097*****56 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3848 TEMBO COSTAIN MALE SOUTHERN jos*****gmail.com 26097*****84 NC4 Registered Engineer

3849 TEMBO JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN tem*****yahoo.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3850 TEMBO PETER  MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26096*****80 NC7 Registered Technologist

3851 TEMBO FREDRICK MALE SOUTHERN tem*****gmail.com 26097*****46 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3852 TEMBO FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN joh*****gmail.com 26097*****58 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3853 TEMBO JOHN MALE SOUTHERN cnj*****gmail.com 26097*****81 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3854 TEMBWE CHABANA MALE SOUTHERN tha*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3855 THABO BENJAMIN MUYENGA MALE SOUTHERN sum*****hotmail.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

3856 THAKUR SUMIT MALE SOUTHERN tha*****yahoo.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3857 THAMOTHARHAN KARUPIAH MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3858 THERESA CHITA CHIBESAKUNDA FEMALE SOUTHERN vai*****hotmail.com 26097*****24 NC3 Registered Engineer

3859 THIRUNARAYANAN VATHEESNARAN MALE SOUTHERN rob*****yahoo.com ***** NC6 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3860 THOLE ROBERT MALE SOUTHERN yet*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC5 Registered Engineer

3861 TIAN YE MALE SOUTHERN 345*****qq.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer

3862 TIAN HONGQI  MALE SOUTHERN har*****hotmail.com 26076*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

3863 TIAN  ZHONGHUA MALE SOUTHERN tic*****gmail.com 26096*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

3864 TICKEY HINGAALE MALAMBO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3865 TILIMBOYI VENNIE MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3866 TIMALE ELIAS CHABINGA MALE SOUTHERN mwe*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC3 Registered Engineer

3867 TINDI MWEMA DAVID MALE SOUTHERN mat*****gmail.com 26097*****66 NC3 Registered Engineer

3868 TOLODI MATANDA MALE SOUTHERN all*****yahoo.com ***** NC5 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3869 TONGA ALLAN THOKOZANI MALE SOUTHERN mph*****gmail.com 26097*****19 NC3 Registered Engineer

3870 TONGA PATRICIA MALE SOUTHERN far*****gmail.com 26097*****6 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3871 TOTO FARAI MALE SOUTHERN tri*****gmail.com 26097*****54 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3872 TRINADHA PAPALA MALE SOUTHERN son*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3873 TSHERING SONAM KUENGA MALE SOUTHERN vat*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

3874 TSVANHU ADMIRE MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****84 NC3 Registered Engineer

3875 TUMELO CHAPWE MALE SOUTHERN jtu*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****11 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3876 TUNTEPE JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com 26096*****3 NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

3877 TUYU CHISHIBA MALE SOUTHERN stw*****yahoo.com 26096*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

3878 TWASA SAMUEL MALE SOUTHERN twe*****gmail.com 26097*****36 NC3 Registered Engineer

3879 TWENDA DAVIES MALE SOUTHERN faw*****gmail.com 26097*****9 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3880 UDDIN FAWAD MALE SOUTHERN hes*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3881 UMPUWO HEST MALE SOUTHERN hen*****hotmail.com 26097*****86 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3882 UNDI MTONGA HENRY MALE SOUTHERN uza*****gmail.com 26097*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

3883 UZANDE KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****0 NC7 Registered Technologist

3884 VADDEMPUDI RAJENDRA MALE SOUTHERN n.v*****estimconstruction.co.tz ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3885 VARSANI NARAN DHANJI MALE SOUTHERN vsr*****gmail.com 26097*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3886 VASIREDY SRINIVASA RAO MALE SOUTHERN ved*****rankinengineering.com 26096*****56 NC2 Registered Engineer

3887 VEDAD ALAVIAN MALE SOUTHERN asa*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC1 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3888 VELEMU ASA MALE SOUTHERN ven*****yahoo.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3889 VENECIOUS MULENGA MALE SOUTHERN vsd*****gmail.com 26097*****43 NC4 Registered Engineer

3890 VENKATA SURYA DEEPAKPUNYAMANTHULA MALE SOUTHERN sag*****yahoo.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3891 VIDYA SAGAR KADAHARIA MALE SOUTHERN vij*****gmai.com 26096*****76 NC4 Registered Engineer

3892 VIJAYA KUMAR SIRIPURAPU MALE SOUTHERN adi*****yahoo.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3893 VILINGA ADILSON ROBERTO MALE SOUTHERN vin*****gmail.com 26097*****98 NC3 Registered Engineer

3894 VINAY KUMAR AKULA MALE SOUTHERN vin*****gmail.com 26096*****98 NC4 Registered Engineer

3895 VINOD KUMAR MANYAM MALE SOUTHERN vin*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3896 VINODKUMAR MANYAM MALE SOUTHERN vis*****tatapower.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3897 VISHESH VERMA MALE SOUTHERN vla*****gmail.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3898 VLAHAKIS MAKUMBIRO MALE SOUTHERN man*****live.com 26095*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

3899 VWALIKA MANDALA MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****49 NC4 Registered Engineer



3900 WABARA NNAMDI CHIZOM MALE SOUTHERN pat*****yahoo.com 26096*****38 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3901 WALICHUPA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****39 NC8 Registered Technician

3902 WAMBURA CHACHA WILSON MALE SOUTHERN jwa*****gmail.com 26096*****21 NC3 Registered Engineer

3903 WAMULUME JASON MALE SOUTHERN wam*****hotmail.com 26096*****17 NC3 Registered Engineer

3904 WAMULUME JOSEPH W MALE SOUTHERN wam*****gmail.com 26095*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

3905 WAMULUME ALVIN MALE SOUTHERN pat*****gmail.com ***** NC9 Registered Craftsperson Phone Number missing

3906 WAMUNDILA PATRICK SIMONA MALE SOUTHERN 157*****163.com 26096*****50 NC7 Registered Technologist

3907 WAN XINFENG MALE SOUTHERN mar*****zm.airtel.com 26097*****94 NC3 Registered Engineer

3908 WANDIRA MARTIN MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****yahoo.com 26097*****2 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3909 WANDIRA BENSON MALE SOUTHERN 253*****qq.com 26095*****92 NC8 Registered Technician

3910 WANG GUOWU MALE SOUTHERN cce*****ccecc.com.zn 26097*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

3911 WANG KAI MALE SOUTHERN cvs*****188.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

3912 WANG HAORAN MALE SOUTHERN hai*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC3 Registered Engineer

3913 WANG HAIWU MALE SOUTHERN jxm*****zamtel.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3914 WANG QINGSHENG MALE SOUTHERN luc*****126.com 26097*****99 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

3915 WANG SEN MALE SOUTHERN wan*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3916 WANG CHAO MALE SOUTHERN wan*****smhn.com.cn 26096*****39 NC3 Registered Engineer

3917 WANG JUNMAO MALE SOUTHERN wcr*****foxmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3918 WANG CHAOREN MALE SOUTHERN uni*****yahoo.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

3919 WANG CHAO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****30 NC4 Registered Engineer

3920 WANG SHOUJIANG MALE SOUTHERN kap*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3921 WANGWE KAPESI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****35 NC7 Registered Technologist

3922 WANPING DING MALE SOUTHERN agr*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3923 WAPONILE AGRIPPA MALE SOUTHERN wei*****cjcc.cn 26097*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3924 WEI WEI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****90 NC3 Registered Engineer

3925 WEI ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3926 WEIHUA NIE MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3927 WEIYUAN ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN giz*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3928 WELDETSADK GIZACHEW TILAHUN MALE SOUTHERN lon*****gmail.com 26077*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

3929 WEN LONG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****76 NC3 Registered Engineer

3930 WENBAO DONG MALE SOUTHERN Whi*****hotmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3931 WENJIANG ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN bre*****fwt-mobile.de 26096*****34 NC3 Registered Engineer

3932 WHEELER WALTER BRENT MALE SOUTHERN mar*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

3933 WHIPPEY MARK ADRIAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3934 WIGHTON DOUGAL MALE SOUTHERN S12*****gmail.com 26096*****15 NC2 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3935 WILD SEAN TAYLOR MALE SOUTHERN mus*****gmail.com 26076*****14 NC7 Registered Technologist

3936 WILLIAM MUSOPELO MALE SOUTHERN wwi*****yahoo.com 26076*****35 NC3 Registered Engineer

3937 WILLIMA WILLIAM MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC4 Registered Engineer

3938 WILLOMBE ANTHONY CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN mwa*****gmail.com 26097*****51 NC2 Registered Engineer

3939 WILSON MWANDIRA MALE SOUTHERN wil*****gmail.com 26077*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

3940 WILSON KATONI MALE SOUTHERN gwi*****gmail.com 26097*****95 NC7 Registered Technologist

3941 WISAMBA GEOFFREY MALE SOUTHERN mom*****gmail.com 26097*****24 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3942 WITIKA MOMMIE MALE SOUTHERN wit*****yahoo.com 26096*****22 NC3 Registered Engineer

3943 WITIKA CHILESHE MALE SOUTHERN pet*****live.com 26097*****89 NC3 Registered Engineer

3944 WITOLA SICHIFUTA PETER MALE SOUTHERN wut*****163.com 26096*****28 NC8 Registered Technician

3945 WU TIAN GANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****63 NC3 Registered Engineer

3946 WU HAIBO MALE SOUTHERN wei*****16.com 26097*****23 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3947 XIANG CAO MALE SOUTHERN xia*****gmail.com 26097*****59 NC3 Registered Engineer

3948 XIANG YANGPING MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

3949 XIANGRAN LIU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3950 XIAOBING FENG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3951 XIAOBING JIANG MALE SOUTHERN gua*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3952 XIAOCHENG GUAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****25 NC3 Registered Engineer

3953 XIAODONG LIU MALE SOUTHERN 543*****qq.com ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3954 XIAOFEI ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN ger*****gmail.com 26097*****29 NC2 Registered Engineer

3955 XIAOFENG LOU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3956 XIAOHU LI MALE SOUTHERN qxi*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3957 XIAOXING QIU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3958 XIAOZHAN ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN dez*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3959 XIE DEZHONG MALE SOUTHERN sin*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing



3960 XIMING YANG MALE SOUTHERN rob*****gmail.com 26097*****80 NC4 Registered Engineer

3961 XIN ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN zha*****163.com 26096*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer

3962 XINGQUAN ZHAO MALE SOUTHERN x06*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3963 XINJIN YE MALE SOUTHERN zam*****yahoo.com 26076*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

3964 XIOABING LIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3965 XIONG KAIBING MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****0 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3966 XISHUN WANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3967 XU FUKAI MALE SOUTHERN 554*****qq.com 26096*****3 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3968 XU JING MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****25 NC4 Registered Engineer

3969 XUAN JIBING MALE SOUTHERN kaf*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3970 XULU AI MALE SOUTHERN jya*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3971 YALUBAMBA JACKSON MALE SOUTHERN dma*****gmail.com 26096*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3972 YAMBAYAMBA DANIEL MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26095*****14 NC4 Registered Engineer

3973 YAMBAYAMBA CLAUDIUS KAUZYA MALE SOUTHERN mya*****gmail.com 26095*****99 NC4 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

3974 YAMBOTO MALAMO J MALE SOUTHERN chi*****yahoo.com 26097*****15 NC7 Registered Technologist

3975 YAMISHI CHIBAMBA MALE SOUTHERN gan*****163.com 26097*****0 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3976 YAN GAN BAO MALE SOUTHERN hoo*****126.com 26096*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

3977 YAN HAOCHENG MALE SOUTHERN she*****gmail.com 26096*****32 NC3 Registered Engineer

3978 YAN SHENGKAI MALE SOUTHERN 419*****qq.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3979 YANG XIAOPENG MALE SOUTHERN avi*****gmail.com 26076*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

3980 YANG PENG MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3981 YANG JIAPING MALE SOUTHERN yr.*****powerchina.cn ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3982 YANG ZHANWEI MALE SOUTHERN 127*****qq.com 26097*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

3983 YANG JUNTANG MALE SOUTHERN huy*****gmail.com 26096*****68 NC7 Registered Technologist

3984 YANG HU MALE SOUTHERN yan*****hotmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

3985 YANG PINGHONG MALE SOUTHERN 316*****qq.com 26096*****23 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

3986 YANGFU WANG MALE SOUTHERN mag*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3987 YANHUA CAO MALE SOUTHERN riq*****gmail.com 26096*****2 NC3 Registered Engineer

3988 YASINI RIQUE MWINDI MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****77 NC2 Registered Engineer

3989 YATAO FENG MALE SOUTHERN nae*****zamnet.zm ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3990 YAZAHMEIDI JAMSHID MALE SOUTHERN car*****gmail.com ***** NC1 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

3991 YE JIANYUAN MALE SOUTHERN 297*****qq.com 26096*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

3992 YE CHENYANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26077*****16 NC7 Registered Technologist

3993 YIFENG HE MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3994 YIN BIN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3995 YINGXIN GUO MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3996 YONGJIE XI MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3997 YOUGHAO JIANG MALE SOUTHERN ren*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

3998 YOULIN REN MALE SOUTHERN gwe*****163.com 26096*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer

3999 YOUWEN ZHANG FEMALE SOUTHERN cce*****ccecc.com.can ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4000 YU ZHONGQIANG MALE SOUTHERN Qin*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email , Phone Number missing

4001 YU QINGSONG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****10 NC3 Registered Engineer

4002 YU WAN MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer Email Address Missing

4003 YU RENREN MALE SOUTHERN yxy*****163.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4004 YU XIANYANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****11 NC7 Registered Technologist

4005 YU WEI MALE SOUTHERN sth*****gmail.com 26077*****52 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

4006 YUE PANBAO MALE SOUTHERN mcm*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4007 YUFAN TIAN MALE SOUTHERN dyu*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

4008 YUNXING DAI MALE SOUTHERN 530*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4009 YUTING ZHAN MALE SOUTHERN giv*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4010 ZANDALA GIVERNESS MALE SOUTHERN gms*****zesco.co.zm 26097*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4011 ZAYA GORDON MSETEKA MALE SOUTHERN 247*****qq.com 26097*****63 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

4012 ZENG FUYANG MALE SOUTHERN Zga*****gmail.com 26097*****31 NC3 Registered Engineer

4013 ZGAMBO JOHN ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN zga*****gmail.com 26097*****99 NC4 Registered Engineer

4014 ZGAMBO AARON MALE SOUTHERN zga*****yahoo.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4015 ZGAMBO HARRIET  FEMALE SOUTHERN 362*****qq.com 26097*****68 NC3 Registered Engineer

4016 ZHANG XIN MALE SOUTHERN che*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4017 ZHANG XIN MALE SOUTHERN chi*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4018 ZHANG CHUANXIN MALE SOUTHERN liy*****chinageo.com.cn ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4019 ZHANG HONGFEI MALE SOUTHERN luc*****pku.org.cn 26021*****56 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email



4020 ZHANG CHENXING MALE SOUTHERN tao*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4021 ZHANG TAOLEI MALE SOUTHERN whi*****hotmail.com 26096*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer

4022 ZHANG CHAO MALE SOUTHERN xia*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4023 ZHANG XIAO MALE SOUTHERN xzh*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4024 ZHANG JINYUN MALE SOUTHERN zha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4025 ZHANG CHUANLIN MALE SOUTHERN zhi*****gmail.com 26096*****30 NC3 Registered Engineer

4026 ZHANG ZHIMING MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4027 ZHANG JIAN MALE SOUTHERN 330*****qq.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4028 ZHANG SHIFA MALE SOUTHERN 345*****qq.com 26077*****10 NC7 Registered Technologist

4029 ZHANG YUQIANG MALE SOUTHERN pin*****yahoo.com 26057*****56 NC7 Registered Technologist

4030 ZHANG LEI MALE SOUTHERN CHE*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****51 NC7 Registered Technologist

4031 ZHAO CHENGUANG MALE SOUTHERN YIL*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4032 ZHAO YILEI MALE SOUTHERN lid*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4033 ZHAOYANG TONG MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26097*****81 NC4 Registered Engineer

4034 ZHEN LU MALE SOUTHERN Z.B*****unikconst.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4035 ZHENG ZHONGBO MALE SOUTHERN zhe*****gmail.com 26096*****88 NC3 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

4036 ZHENG BO MALE SOUTHERN 552*****QQ.COM 26096*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer

4037 ZHENGFAN ZHOU MALE SOUTHERN zha*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4038 ZHENHAI ZHAO MALE SOUTHERN jxn*****yahoo.co.cn ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4039 ZHENZHONG LOU MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4040 ZHICHENG WANG MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4041 ZHISUO CHEN MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4042 ZHIYUAN MA MALE SOUTHERN man*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4043 ZHONGYUAN HU MALE SOUTHERN WEI*****GMAIL.COM ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

4044 ZHOU WEIHUA MALE SOUTHERN jia*****gmail.com 26096*****26 NC3 Registered Engineer

4045 ZHU JIABAO MALE SOUTHERN wux*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4046 ZHU BING MALE SOUTHERN ***** ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4047 ZHU LIPING MALE SOUTHERN esa*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number, Email Address Missing

4048 ZIBA ESAU MALE SOUTHERN zim*****gmail.com 26096*****82 NC7 Registered Technologist

4049 ZIMBA ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN Kab*****hotmail.co.uk 26097*****58 NC8 Registered Technician

4050 ZIMBA KABAMBO MALE SOUTHERN mas*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC3 Registered Engineer

4051 ZIMBA MASAUSO MALE SOUTHERN zim*****gmail.com 26077*****6 NC3 Registered Engineer

4052 ZIMBA CHIBALE FEMALE SOUTHERN zim*****gmail.com 26096*****71 NC3 Registered Engineer

4053 ZIMBA JULIUS CHISHIMBA MALE SOUTHERN zim*****gmail.com 26096*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

4054 ZIMBA PATRICK MALE SOUTHERN cha*****gmail.com 26097*****47 NC4 Registered Engineer

4055 ZIMBA CHARLES MALE SOUTHERN pet*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC8 Registered Technician

4056 ZIMBA PETRINA FEMALE SOUTHERN sim*****gmail.com 26097*****65 NC8 Registered Technician

4057 ZIMBA SIMEON MALE SOUTHERN edw*****gmail.com 26096*****35 NC8 Registered Technician

4058 ZIMBA EDWARD MALE SOUTHERN onc*****gmail.com 26096*****1 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4059 ZIMBA CHIMWEMWE MALE SOUTHERN ZIM*****GMAIL.COM 26097*****66 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4060 ZIMBA ALLAN MALE SOUTHERN zit*****gmail.com 26096*****44 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4061 ZINGANI ZITA NYAWAH FEMALE SOUTHERN kzi*****yahoo.com 26097*****89 NC4 Registered Engineer

4062 ZITHA KENNEDY KALINDE MALE SOUTHERN imz*****gmail.com 26095*****60 NC2 Registered Engineer

4063 ZIWA IGNATIUS MWANGO MALE SOUTHERN zon*****ccceng.cn 26097*****44 NC3 Registered Engineer

4064 ZONG CHENG MALE SOUTHERN ken*****yahoo.com 26096*****88 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

4065 ZULU KENNETH MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmai.com 26096*****93 NC2 Registered Engineer

4066 ZULU SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN zul*****zwma.org.zm ***** NC2 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4067 ZULU DAVID MALE SOUTHERN aus*****yahoo.co.uk 26095*****39 NC2 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

4068 ZULU AUSTIN MALE SOUTHERN lev*****gmail.com 26097*****60 NC3 Registered Engineer

4069 ZULU LEVI MALE SOUTHERN mak*****gmail.com 26097*****13 NC3 Registered Engineer

4070 ZULU MAKOMBE BEN MALE SOUTHERN new*****yahoo.co.uk 26097*****86 NC3 Registered Engineer

4071 ZULU NEWTON MALE SOUTHERN rad*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC3 Registered Engineer

4072 ZULU RANDAL MALE SOUTHERN wil*****yahoo.com 26096*****83 NC3 Registered Engineer

4073 ZULU WILSON MALE SOUTHERN zil*****gmail.com 26096*****50 NC3 Registered Engineer

4074 ZULU ZILEKENI SIMON MALE SOUTHERN zul*****yahoo.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4075 ZULU AUBREY MALE SOUTHERN zul*****yahoo.com 26096*****51 NC3 Registered Engineer

4076 ZULU DAVIES CHIWANGA MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26095*****61 NC3 Registered Engineer

4077 ZULU MUKWEZALAMBA MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC3 Registered Engineer

4078 ZULU TAONGA FEMALE SOUTHERN zul*****yahoo.com 26076*****68 NC3 Registered Engineer

4079 ZULU ZEBRON MALE SOUTHERN ack*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC3 Registered Engineer



4080 ZULU ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN baj*****gmail.com 26097*****82 NC4 Registered Engineer Provide Personal Email

4081 ZULU JULIUS MALE SOUTHERN dal*****gmail.com 26097*****28 NC4 Registered Engineer

4082 ZULU DALITSO MALE SOUTHERN khe*****gmail.com ***** NC4 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4083 ZULU KHETWAYO MALE SOUTHERN zep*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC4 Registered Engineer

4084 ZULU PELEIRA NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN fzu*****gmail.com 26097*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer

4085 ZULU FRANCIS MALE SOUTHERN inn*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Phone Number missing

4086 ZULU INNOCENT MALE SOUTHERN jos*****yahoo.com 26097*****91 NC7 Registered Technologist

4087 ZULU JOSEPH MALE SOUTHERN ken*****gmail.com 26096*****16 NC7 Registered Technologist

4088 ZULU KENAN MALE SOUTHERN zan*****gmail.com 26096*****53 NC7 Registered Technologist

4089 ZULU WILSON MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****1 NC7 Registered Technologist

4090 ZULU MOSES KAINGO MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****33 NC7 Registered Technologist

4091 ZULU GABRIEL MALE SOUTHERN dav*****gmail.com 26096*****99 NC7 Registered Technologist Email Address Missing

4092 ZULU DAVID MWELWA MALE SOUTHERN dmz*****yahoo.com 26097*****36 NC8 Registered Technician

4093 ZULU DONALD MWAMBILWA MALE SOUTHERN jmz*****zamsugar.zm 26097*****94 NC8 Registered Technician

4094 ZULU JANET FEMALE SOUTHERN pel*****gmail.com 26097*****16 NC8 Registered Technician Provide Personal Email

4095 ZULU PELE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****61 NC8 Registered Technician

4096 ZULU SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN ***** 26096*****50 NC8 Registered Technician

4097 ZULU ALICK MALE SOUTHERN 175*****gmail.com 26097*****72 NC8 Registered Technician Email Address Missing

4098 ZULU MWELWA MALE SOUTHERN ack*****gmail.com 26096*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4099 ZULU ACKIM MALE SOUTHERN eli*****gmail.com 26097*****20 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4100 ZULU ELIAS MALE SOUTHERN lay*****gmail.com 26097*****27 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4101 ZULU LYSON MALE SOUTHERN mab*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4102 ZULU MABVUTO MALE SOUTHERN nic*****gmail.com 26097*****21 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4103 ZULU NICHOLAS MALE SOUTHERN ric*****gmail.com 26097*****91 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4104 ZULU RICHARD MALE SOUTHERN sai*****gmail.com 26097*****33 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4105 ZULU SAILOTA MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com 26097*****17 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4106 ZULU SAMUEL DAIMAN MALE SOUTHERN tom*****gmail.com 26097*****4 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4107 ZULU THOMAS MALE SOUTHERN yot*****gmail.com 26097*****52 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4108 ZULU YOTAM MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****62 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4109 ZULU WILSON MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26096*****40 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4110 ZULU FRANK MALE SOUTHERN Zul*****gmail.com 26097*****55 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4111 ZULU MELLAH MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26096*****90 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4112 ZULU MONTI MALE SOUTHERN api*****yahoo.com 26097*****11 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4113 ZULU APION  MALE SOUTHERN xul*****gmail.com 26097*****93 NC3 Registered Engineer

4114 ZULU JOSHUA MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26077*****49 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4115 ZULU ALICK  MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****7 NC9 Registered Craftsperson

4116 ZULU MALE SOUTHERN zul*****gmail.com 26097*****45 NC7 Registered Technologist

4117 ZULU MARK AKABANA MALE SOUTHERN zul*****yahoo.com 26097*****57 NC3 Registered Engineer

4118 ZULU SIMON CHIMPENI MALE SOUTHERN 629*****gg.com 26097*****40 NC3 Registered Engineer

4119 ZUOHAN ZHANG MALE SOUTHERN man*****gmail.com ***** NC3 Registered Engineer Phone Number missing

4120 ZUWU XIE MALE SOUTHERN sam*****gmail.com ***** NC7 Registered Technologist Provide Personal Email

4121 ZUZA SAMSON MALE SOUTHERN mhz*****gmail.com 26095*****8 NC7 Registered Technologist

4122 ZUZE MIKE HAMBULO MALE SOUTHERN zuz*****yahoo.com 26097*****25 NC7 Registered Technologist

4123 ZUZE FESA MALE SOUTHERN nta*****gmail.com 26097*****71 NC7 Registered Technologist

4124 ZYAMBO PAUL NTALI MALE SOUTHERN nta 26096*****85 NC4 Registered Engineer


